
Name of 

the R.i 

Circle

CAT.
Amoun

t
KACHA Amount No.

Amo

unt
No. Amount

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI SAHOO S/O: 

BIMBADHAR SAHOO
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

2 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOPAL MAHARANA 

S/O: GADADHAR 

MAHARANA

BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

3 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADHUSUDAN 

MAHARANA S/O: 

HARIBANDHU 

MAHARANA

BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

4 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNDARSAN MARTHA 

S/O: JOGI MARTHA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

5 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR NAG S/O: 

SATRUGHNA NAG
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

6 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH MALLICK S/O: 

SATRUHNA MALLICK
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

7 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGBAN BARAL S/O: 

NITYANAND BARAL 
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

8 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINDRA MARTHA 

S/O: BALABHADRA 

MARTHA

BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

9 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI SAHOO S/O: 

RAMA SAHOO
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

Fully 

/Severely 

Pucca or  

Partially Damaged 

Kucha houses @ Rs-

3200/- per house

Hut 

Damaged 

@ Rs-

Cow shed 

Damaged @ Rs-

2100/- per hut

APPENDIX-VII

ASSISTANCE SOUGHT FOR REPAIRE/RESTORATION OF DAMAGED HOUSE 

(Rs. In Lakh)

SL No

Name of the 

affected 

District 

Name of 

the 

affected 

Tahasil 

Name of the Benificiary 
Name of the 

village

No. of Houses Damaged

Total 

Amount



10 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ SAHOO S/O: 

BANCHHANIDHI SAHOO
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

11 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUBI BARAL                   

W/O: PRASANNA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

12 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH SAHOO S/O: 

BANSIDHAR SAHOO
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

13 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN BARIK S/O: 

SHANKAR
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

14 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CH. SAHOO,S/O-

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

15 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ BARAL, S/O-

MAHANTA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

16 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNJABANA MARTHA, 

S/O-MANDARA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

17 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR NAG, S/O- 

SUDARSAN
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

18 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR NAG, S/O- 

SATRUGHNA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

19 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI MALLIK, S/O- 

KHALI
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

20 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH CH. MISHRA, 

S/O- PRANABANDHU
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

21 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITENDRA MISHRA, S/O- 

HARIBANDHU
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

22 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SAKTI PRASAD 

PATTANAIK,S/O- PURNA 

CHANDRA

BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

23 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI BARALA, S/O- 

PRASANNA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

24 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA PRASAD MISHRA, 

S/O- NARASINGHA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200



25 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABA BISWAL, S/O- 

GANGADHAR
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

26 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMACHANDRA 

MISHRA,S/O-

BHAGABAT

BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA
COWS

HED
2100 2100

27 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJULATA DAS,W/O-

SIBAPRASAD
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

28 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAUSALYA SAHOO,W/O-

RABINDRA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

29 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NAG,S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

30 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SETHY,S/O-ARJUNA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

31 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUAMR 

PATRA,S/O-GOPINATH
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

32 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMI BEWA, W/O- 

GANGADHAR SAHOO
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

33 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH SAHOO,S/O-

DHULI
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

34 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GUNANIDHI 

BEHERA,S/O-

BHAGIRATHI

BEGUNIA DINGAR
COWS

HED
2100 2100

35 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LALITA NARAYAN 

NAG,S/O-PADMA 

CHARAN

BEGUNIA DINGAR
COWS

HED
2100 2100

36 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN 

NAG,S/O-LAXMAN
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

37 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA BEHERA,S/O-

HARI
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

38 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASINATH PATRA,S/O-

PANDARI
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

39 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA BARIK,S/O-

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100



40 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSIKESH BARALA,S/O-

GANGADHAR
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

41 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL BARIK,S/O-

UDAYANATH
BEGUNIA DINGAR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

42 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA SAHOO,W/O-

UPENDRA
BEGUNIA DINGAR KACHA 3200 3200

43 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJU NAYAK S/O: 

ABHIMANYU NAYAK
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

44 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANDURI SAHOO S/O: 

RAGHUNATH SAHOO
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

45 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI SAHOO S/O: 

RAGHUNATH AHOO
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

46 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANT BEHERA S/O: 

HARIBANDHU BEHERA
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

47 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI SAHOO S/O: 

BANAMALI SAHOO
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

48 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN RATHA 

S/O: KRUTIBAS RATHA
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

49 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA BEHERA, S/O- 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

50 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI NAYAK, S/O- HARI BEGUNIA
PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

51 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJA NAYAK, S/O- 

GUNDICHA
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

52 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA BEWA, W/O- 

SAMBHU NAYAK
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

53 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBARNA NAYAK, W/O-

PADMA CHARAN
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

54 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGAN MARTHA S/O- 

BIRA
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200



55 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH 

SAHOO,S/O-BANAMALI
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

56 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
]SAROJ BISOI,S/O-

SATRUGHANA
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

57 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE 

BISOI,S/O-LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

58 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRABHAT 

MOHARANA,S/O-

BIMBADHAR

BEGUNIA
PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

59 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PATITAPABAN 

RATH,S/O-

DADHIBABAN

BEGUNIA
PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

60 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN BEHERA,S/O-

HARI
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

61 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADIKANANDA NAG, S/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA

PARSHURA

MPUR
KACHA 3200 3200

62 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DUSHASAN SUNDARAY 

S/O: ANANDA 

SUNDARAY

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

528537877470

63 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NILAKANTHA 

SUNDARAY S/O: 

DAITARI

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

64 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMAN SUNDARAY 

S/O: LOCHAN 

SUNDARAY

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

65 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMAN ROUTARAY 

S/O: RAJAN ROUTARAY
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

66 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITU MAJHI S/O: 

GADADHAR 
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

67 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR MAHAPATRA 

S/O: HARI MAHAPATRA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

68 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PHULA PARIDA W/O: 

BAIKUNTHA PARIDA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200



69 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMTA MAJHI W/O: 

PURNACHANDRA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

70 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIN BEWA W/O: 

BANAMBAR MAJHI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

71 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIMALA SUNDARAY 

S/O: CHHABI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

72 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDAM SAHOO S/O: 

BANAMALI SAHOO
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

73 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH 

GUMANSINGH S/O: 

LACHHAMAN 

GUMANSINGH

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

74 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GAUTAM 

GUMANSINGH S/O: 

ANTARYAMI 

GUMANSINGH

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

75 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BISHNUPRIYA 

PADASINGH W/O: 

MAGUNI PAHADSINGH

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

76 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SHANKARSHAN 

KRANASINGH S/O: 

SAURI RANSINGH

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

77 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK BHUYAN S/O: 

BANAMALI BHUYAN
BEGUNIA GODA -

COWS

HED
2100 2100

78 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SHYAM SHRICHANDAN 

S/O: PRAHLLAD 

SHRICHANDAN

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

79 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIKRAM SHRICHANDAN 

S/O: GOURANGA 

SHRICHANDAN

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

80 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMI SUNDARAY 

W/O: NABAKISHOR 

SUNDARAY

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200



81 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KABIRAJ BAGHASINGH 

S/O: ARAKHITA 

BAGHASINGH

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

82 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI DEI W/O: 

BANAMALI PATTASANI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

83 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADEEP MAHARANA 

S/O: UDYANATH 

MAHARANA

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

84 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRAILOKYA PAIKARAY 

S/O: BINOD
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

85 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UMA DEI W/O: 

DEBARAJ
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

86 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PINKU MOHAPATRA 

S/O: LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

87 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
YUDHISTHIR 

PATTASANI S/O: DHAJA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

88 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHADU PATASANI S/O: 

BRAJA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

89 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMBIKA BEWA W/O: 

BUDHI SAMANTARAY
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

90 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA BHUYAN 

S/O: TRINATH
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

91 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR JENA S/O: 

SARANGA 
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

92 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMAR PARIDA S/O: 

CHARAN
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

93 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALI PARIDA W/O: 

KANGALI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

94 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA PATTASANI 

S/O: SUKA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200



95 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTTI SUNDARAY 

S/O: LOCHAN
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

96 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR ROUTRAY 

S/O: DIGAMBAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

97 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PANCHANAN 

ROUTARAY S/O: 

DIGAMBAR

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

98 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBAS GUMANSINGH 

S/O: LACHHAMAN 
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

99 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR MAJHI S/O: 

BIRA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

100 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAB NAYAK W/O: 

TUNA NAYAK
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

101 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TIKINA NAYAK W/O: 

GUNA NAYAK
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

102 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHU NAYAK S/O: 

GUNA NAYAK
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

103 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI NAYAK W/O: 

TOFAN NAYAK
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

104 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHADIKA NAYAK W/O: 

BRAJA NAYAK
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

105 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRMALA PARIDA W/O: 

BIKRAM PARIDA
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

106 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANITA JENA W/O: 

NABAKISHORE
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

107 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O: 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

108 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAJU JENA W/O: 

BASANT NAYAK
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

109 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDAN JENA S/O: 

CHAKRADHAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

110 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGH PARIDA 

S/O: HARI
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100



111 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHILI PARIDA W/O: 

PABITRA PARIDA
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

112 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITA PARIDA W/O: 

BAIKUNTHA PARIDA
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

113 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA PARIDA 

S/O: LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

114 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH PARIDA S/O: 

AINTHA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

115 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOBHA PARIDA W/O: 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

116 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAIMANTI PARIDA 

W/O: ARJUN 
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

117 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJU SHRICHANDAN 

W/O: KUMAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

118 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN ROUTARAY 

S/O: NANDAKISHORE
BEGUNIA GODA

COWS

HED
2100 2100

119 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARASINGH JENA S/O: 

SUDAM
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

120 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI JENA W/O: 

GAJENDRA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

121 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA 

SAMANTARAY S/O: 

BHAGBAN

BEGUNIA GODA
COWS

HED
2100 2100

122 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SHASIKANTA 

SUNDARAY S/O: 

GOPINATH 

BEGUNIA GODA
SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

123 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHANDRAKANTA 

SUNDRAY S/O: 

GOPINATH

BEGUNIA GODA
SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

124 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARI PARIDA S/O: 

NATABAR
BEGUNIA GODA

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

125 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITRI BAGHASINGH 

W/O: PRAVAKAR 
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200



126 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR MAHAKUDA S/O: 

AINTHA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

127 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALYANI PAIKARAY 

W/O: BIJAY
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

128 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA PAIKARAY 

W/O: DHARANIDHAR
BEGUNIA GODA

COWS

HED
2100 2100

129 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MINAKETAN 

RANASINGH S/O: 

BANAMBAR

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

130 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH PARIDA S/O: 

KARTIK
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

131 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANU SUNDARAY 

S/O: GOBARDHAN
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

132 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS MAHAPATRA 

S/O: DIBAKAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

133 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA PAIKARAY 

S/O: ALEKH
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

134 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHIMASEN 

SAMANTARAY S/O: 

NARENDRA

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

135 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAYANTA KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O: 

GADADHAR MAJHI

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

136 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSHANT KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O: 

GADADHAR MAJHI

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

137 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASHANT KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O: 

GADADHAR MAJHI

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

138 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANTA ROUT S/O: 

RAJA PARIDA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

139 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NRUSINGHA CHARAN 

MAJHI S/O: 

MURALIDHAR

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200



140 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

YUDHISTHIR 

SAMANTARAY S/O: 

HARI 

BEGUNIA GODA
COWS

HED
2100 2100

141 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS BHUYAN,S/O-

BUDHI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

142 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI BHUYAN,S/O-

TIKEI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

143 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU CHARAN 

RANABIJULI,S/O-ISWAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

144 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHI BHUYAN,S/O-

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

145 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALI RANSING, W/O-

DAMODAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

146 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAYAKRUSHNA 

CHAMPATI, S/O- 

SARBESWAR

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

147 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKHILA RANBIJULI, S/O- 

BIMBADHAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

148 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAY RANSINGH, S/O- 

MURALI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

149 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA RAUTARAY, 

S/O- GANESH
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

150 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP RAUTARAY, S/O- 

HARI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

151 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY BHUYAN, S/O- 

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

152 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIDHESWAR BHUYAN, 

S/O- BANAMALI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

153 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA BAGHASINGH, 

W/O- JUGAL
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

154 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH RANSINGH, 

S/O- ARI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

155 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITENDRA MAJHI, S/O- 

GADADHARA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200



156 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARBESWAR 

RAUTARAY, S/O- 

DIMBADHAR

BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

157 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI MAJHI, S/O- 

BISWAMBAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

158 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI PARIDA, S/O- 

DIJA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

159 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATI RANSINGH, S/O- 

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

160 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RENU RANSINGH, W/O- 

NARAYAN
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

161 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI 

PAIKARAY, S/O-ALEKHA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

162 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS MOHAPATRA, 

S/O- DEEBAKAR
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

163 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHAJA MOHAPATRA, 

S/O- SAURI
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

164 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MOHAN PAIKARAY S/O: 

ABHINA
BEGUNIA GODA KACHA 3200 3200

165 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINDRA KUAMR 

JAYASINGH,S/O-

JALADHAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

166 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DAMI 

SRICHANDAN,W/O-

DURYADHAN

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

167 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHAGIRAHI 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

BINOD

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

168 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JUDHISTIR 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

BINOD

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

169 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY RAUTARAY,S/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200



170 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BAMADEB 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

TARESWAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

171 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR 

BADAJENA,S/O-CHEMA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

172 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT BADAJENA,S/O-

GANESH
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

173 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR 

BADAJENA,S/O-RAJAN
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

174 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSHILA 

BADAJENA,W/O-

SANATANA

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

175 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NITYANANDA 

BADAJENA,S/O-

BANAMALI

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

176 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LALITA BARALA,S/O-

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA DALAK

COWS

HED
2100 2100

177 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH 

BARALA,S/O-LAXMAN
BEGUNIA DALAK

COWS

HED
2100 2100

178 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SABITRI DEI,W/O-

BALABHADRA 

SRICHANDAN

BEGUNIA DALAK
COWS

HED
2100 2100

179 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARAT 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

RAGHAB

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

180 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NIRANJAN 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

NRUSINGHA

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

181 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SACHINATH 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

RAGHAB

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200



182 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ANANTA 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

RAGHAB

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

183 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HARIBANDHU 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

AINTHA

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

184 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOBINDA 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

AINTHA

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

185 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANDIP KUMAR 

BADAJENA,S/O-DILLIP
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

186 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP BADAJENA,S/O-

AINTHA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

187 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

SANKAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

188 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAMINA 

BADAJENA,W/O-

MADAN

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

189 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI 

BADAJENA,S/O-

BRAJABANDHU

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

190 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKRURA SHRICHANDAN 

S/O: BANAMBAR
BEGUNIA DALAK

SEVE

RELY
95100 95100

191 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUDARSHAN 

SRICHANDAN S/O: 

BANAMBAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

192 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIDDHESWAR BARAL 

S/O: MURALI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

193 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR JAYSINGH S/O: 

RAMACHANDRA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

194 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR JAYASINGH 

S/O: RAMACHANDRA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200



195 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIMEI SRICHANDAN, 

S/O- NRUSINGHA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

196 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAINA BADAJENA, S/O-

SANATAN
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

197 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA BEHERA, 

S/O- BUDHI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

198 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHUTI BEHERA, S/O-

UDYANATH
BEGUNIA DALAK PUCCA 5200 5200

199 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARSURAM BADAJENA, 

S/O- BIHARI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

200 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARATA BADAJENA ,S/O- 

GANESH
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

201 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH BARAL 

S/O: BAIKUNTH
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

202 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMOD 

SHRICHANDAN, S/O- 

SATRUGHN

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

203 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BASUDEB 

SAMANTARAY, S/O- 

TARESWAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

204 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMAR BEHERA,S/O-

DAMBARUDHAR
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

205 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARI KISORE BEHERA, 

S/O-DAMBARUDHAR
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

206 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHABAGRAHI 

BEHERA,S/O-

DAMBARUDHAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

207 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BISWANATH 

BEHERA,S/O-

DAMBARUDHAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

208 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN UTTARKABAT, S/O-

BHARAT
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

209 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHAGIRATHI 

BEHERA,S/O-

UDAYANATH

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200



210 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DASARATHI 

HARICHANDAN ,S/O-

DEBARAJ

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

211 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHI BEHERA, S/O-

UCHHAB
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

212 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN BEHERA, 

S/O-PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

213 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSHANT 

BALIYARSINGH,S/O-

SUBASH

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

214 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBAS BEHERA,S/O-

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

215 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH DAS, S/O-

SURENDRA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

216 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALI BALIYARSINGH,S/O-

HARI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

217 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA BEHERA,S/O-

ANANTA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

218 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA 

VBARIK,S/O-KUNJA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

219 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BEHERA,S/O-

KANHEI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

220 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAYADHAR 

BEHERA,S/O-

SATRUGHNA

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

221 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BEHERA,S/O-

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

222 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAKHITA BEHERA,S/O-

PATHANI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

223 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTH BEHERA,S/O-

BHAGBAN
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200



224 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHINA BEHERA,S/O-

HADU
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

225 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR BEHERA,S/O-

NATH
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

226 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKH BEHERA,S/O-

BIRA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

227 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT BEHERA,S/O-

BIRA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

228 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PABITRA 

BALIYARSINGH,S/O-

BIRA

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

229 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DEBARAJ 

BALIYARSINGH,S/O-

HARI

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

230 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KESHAB 

BALIYARSINGH,S/O-

KAILASH

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

231 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH DAS,S/O-

ANANT
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

232 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KURSHNACHANDRA 

BEHERA,S/O-

DAMBARUDHAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

233 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD BEHERA, S/O- 

FAKIR
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

234 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAUDAMINI BEHERA, 

W/O-ADITYA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

235 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MOTI BADAJENA,W/O-

GIRIDHARI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

236 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNA BEHERA, S/O-

DAMA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

237 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR BARAL,S/O-

BIMBADHAR
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

238 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU 

MUDULI,S/O-APARTI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200



239 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISORE 

MUDULIS/O-MERU
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

240 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAMBESWAR 

BEHERA,S/O-TRINATH
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

241 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN 

BEHERA,S/O-NIDHI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

242 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BARAL,S/O-

SRINBAS
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

243 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BDYUSHA BARAL,S/O-

SRINIBAS
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

244 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR BADAJENA,S/O-

KUMAR
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

245 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SAGAR 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

DUSHASAN

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

246 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NISA BEWA,W/O-

JALANDHAR 

SRICHANDAN

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

247 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA BEHERA, 

S/O-DAMBARUDHAR
BEGUNIA DALAK

COWS

HED
2100 2100

248 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR 

BARAL,S/O-GOKULA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

249 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITAN BEHERA, S/O-

PARIKHITA
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

250 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BALIA BARIK,S/O-KUNJA BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

251 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NRUSINGH 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

BENUDHAR

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

252 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ABHIRAM 

SRICHANDAN,S/O-

DURYODHAN

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

253 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIPIN 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

SUKADEB

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200



254 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI BARAL,S/O-

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

255 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PATITAPABAN 

BADAJENA, S/O-

GIRIDHARI

BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

256 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURUSOTTAM 

BADAJENA,S/O-BHIKARI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

257 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABAKASH BARAL, S/O-

SRINBAS
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

258 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALPANA BADAJENA, 

S/O- BUDHI
BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

259 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SIDHESWAR BADAJENA BEGUNIA DALAK KUTCHA 3200 3200

260 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR NAYAK 

S/O- BIMBADHAR
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

261 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOOFANI JENA S/O-

MERU
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

262 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARU JENA W/O-

PRASANNA JENA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

263 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULA NAYAK S/O-

KAMANA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

264 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR NAYAK S/O-

PURNA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

265 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADIBANDHU NAYAK 

S/O-SAGAR
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

266 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI NAYAK S/O-

DAMA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

267 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP NAYAK S/O-

INDRAMANI
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

268 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMTA NAYAK W/O-

KANHU NAYAK 
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

269 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTI NAYAK W/O-

SRINIBAS NAYAK
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

270 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA NAYAK S/O-

MAKHAN
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200



271 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITU NAYAK S/O-

MAHAN
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

272 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK S/O-

DEBARAJ
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

273 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANTU NAYAK S/O-

SUKANTA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

274 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAYANANDA NAYAK 

S/O-KANDURI
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

275 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRMALA NAYAK S/O-

BABULI
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

276 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNA PARIDA S/O-

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

277 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JATA PARIDA S/O-HADU BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

278 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABAN PARIDA W/O-

SARAT 
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

279 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SULA BEWA W/O-NABA BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

280 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALU DEHURI S/O- 

MULI
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

281 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA NAYAK S/O-

KAILASH
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

282 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGH NAYAK S/O-

DIBYASINGH
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

283 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADU PARIDA S/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL

COWS

HED
2100 2100

284 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI PARIDA S/O-

ALEKHA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

285 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI NAYAK 

W/O:HADUBANDHU 
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

286 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAINA NAYAK W/O-

AMARA NAYAK
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

287 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANCHHANIDHI PARIDA 

S/O-CHARAN
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

288 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARUNA JENA S/O-

ARIKHITA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200



289 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ARI NAYAK S/O-BAURI BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

290 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANU JENA S/O- 

ABHINA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

291 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM JENA S/O-

BAIKUNTHA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

292 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR NAYAK 

S/O-BRAJABANDHU
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

293 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHORE JENA S/O- 

DIGAMBAR
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

294 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA PATTANAIK 

W/O-BHAJAMAN
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

295 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH MALLIK S/O-

LOKANATH 
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

296 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA JENA S/O-

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

297 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA JENA S/O-

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

298 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR JENA S/O-

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

299 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAULA MAHAKUDA 

S/O: SHANKAR
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL

COWS

HED
2100 2100

300 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA ROUTARAY 

S/O: NARASINGH
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

301 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANT JENA S/O: 

KANGALI
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

302 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GODABARI JENA S/O: 

GOURANG 
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

303 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PARIDA, S/O- 

KARUNAKAR
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

304 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH JENA,S/O-

GOBARDHAN
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

305 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHUBANESWAR 

JENA,S/O- GOBARDHAN
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200



306 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHULI BEW, W/O-

GURUBARI PARIDA
BEGUNIA PARICHHAL KUTCHHA 3200 3200

307 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRADEEP NAYAK S/O- BATI BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

308 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUNA DEI W/O-BATI NAYAK BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

309 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAYADHAR NAYAK S/O-

ARAKHITA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

310 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA NAYAK S/O-

KAILASH
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

311 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR NAYAK S/O-

PURNACHANDRA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

312 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYOADHAN NAYAK S/O-

MANGULI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

313 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI NAYAK S/O-

PARIKHITA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

314 KHORDHA BEGUNIA FAGU NAYAK S/O-ARAKHITA BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

315 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN NAYAK S/O-

JOGINATH
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

316 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA NAYAK S/O-

KIRTAN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

317 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BABULA NAYAK S/O-RAMA BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

318 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MICHHU DEHURI S/O-

BALARAM
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

319 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURUBARI NAYAK S/O-

SATURA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

320 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALARAM NAYAK S/O-

SATURA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

321 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUSANTA NAYAK S/O-TULA BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

322 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR  NAYAK S/O-

SATRUGHAN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

323 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI DEHURI S/O-

HARI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

324 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDAB DEHURI S/O-

BHRAMAR
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

325 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HARI NAYAK S/O-SUBAL BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

326 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JOCHHANI NAYAK W/O- BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

327 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAYAK S/O-

CHANDRAMANI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

328 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK S/O-

AKRURA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



329 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHAR NAYAK S/O-

AKRURA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

330 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MADHU NAYAK S/O-JUGAL BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

331 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR NAYAK S/O-

BHARAT
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

332 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KATHIPANI NAYAK S/O- 

BUDDHA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

333 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BALLAVA NAYAK S/O-GATU BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

334 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAULA NAYAK S/O-

KASHINATH
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

335 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAKASH NAYAK S/O-DASA BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

336 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BATU NAYAK S/O-RAMA BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

337 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSIKESH SWAIN S/O- 

BAURI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

338 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHITA RANJAN PATTANAIK 

S/O: NABAKISHORE
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

339 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJU NAYAK W/O-

BASANTA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

340 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BAUL NAYAK, W/O-GOBINDA BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

341 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BRAJABANDHU NAYAK BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

342 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KHALI NAYAK S/O-BHIKARI BEGUNIA
CHANDIPRASA

D
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

343 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI NAYAK S/O-

PATARA
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

344 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA PARIDA S/O-

DUSHASAN
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

345 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN BARIK S/O-

UDYANATH
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

346 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR KHATEI 

S/O-BALARAM
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



347 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASU BEHERA S/O-

UCHHAB
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

348 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMACHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O-GURUBARI
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

349 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ROSANA GURU S/O-

UDYANATH
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

350 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUROSTAM SAHOO S/O-

GADADHAR
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

351 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADHUSUDAN 

MALLICK S/O: 

RAGHUNATH 

BEGUNIA
DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

352 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB MALLICK S/O: 

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON

COWS

HED
2100 2100

353 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANT BEHERA S/O- 

DAMA
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON

COWS

HED
2100 2100

354 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SADANANDA 

BALIYARSINGH S/O: 

SANATAN

BEGUNIA
DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON

COWS

HED
2100 2100

355 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O: 

JAMBESWAR 

BEGUNIA
DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON

COWS

HED
2100 2100

356 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DINABANDHU 

PRADHAN S/O: 

PURNACHANDRA

BEGUNIA
DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

357 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASHINATH BARIK S/O: 

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

358 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMANT PRADHAN 

S/O:BISWANATH
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200



359 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHRAT PRADHAN 

S/O:BISWANATH
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

360 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELA PATRA S/O-

BANCHANIDHI
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

361 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTA MALLICK, 

S/O- RAGHU
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

362 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHEI BEHERA,S/O- 

UDAYANATAH
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

363 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNACHANDRA 

PRADHAN,S/O- BHIMA
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

364 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGAN MALLICK S/O-

MADHAB
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

365 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DURYODHAN PRADHAN BEGUNIA
DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

366 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O: 

JOGENDRA 

BEGUNIA
DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

367 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAURI PARIDA S/O: 

DANEI
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

368 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD NAYAK,S/O-

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

369 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANJU NAYAK BEGUNIA
DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

370 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHARA NAYAK, 

S/O- LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200



371 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH PARIDA S/O: 

KULAMANI
BEGUNIA

DHANAGHA

RNUAGAON
KUTCHA 3200 3200

372 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR PRUSTI 

S/O-PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

373 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAHARI RATHA S/O-

SANKAR
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

374 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BALICHANDRA 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

AGADHU

BEGUNIA
KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200 398807711082

375 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI SUNDARA 

S/O-SADHU CHARAN
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

704940418750

376 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HADUBANDHU 

HARICHANDAN s/O-

BINAYAK

BEGUNIA
KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

377 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNA SAHOO W/O- 

MADHU SAHOO
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

378 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUSHI BISWAL S/O-

BANNADANA
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

634918563973

379 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT BISWAL S/O-

JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

957978939374

380 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURAI BISWAL W/O- 

MAGUNI
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

381 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRMAL RAUTARAY 

W/O-PRADIP
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

411030589098

382 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMACHANDRA 

SAMANTARA S/O-

UDYANATH

BEGUNIA
KAPILESWA

RPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

383 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAMPA BEWA W/O-

PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

766392840383

384 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGABANDHU SASMAL 

S/O-BHOBANI
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
0

COWS

HED
2100 2100

951525614326

385 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA SASMAL 

S/O-HALU
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



386 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMIR RANSINGH S/O-

BISWANATH
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
0

COWS

HED
2100 2100

865750784074

387 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRAT MANGARJ S/O-

DAMBARU
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

295704779402

388 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR PARIDA S/O-

SUBAL
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

921701889752

389 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURNA CHANDRA 

SASMAL S/O-

DINABANDHU

BEGUNIA
KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

252093876784

390 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI SASMAL 

S/O-RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

788905158631

391 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI SASMAL W/O-

BANSIDHAR
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

601383044556

392 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SISULA PARIDA W/O-

NARAYAN
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

972234157798

393 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHANCHALA 

RANSINGH W/O-

HARIHAR

BEGUNIA
KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

893250858868

394 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RENU PAIKARA W/O-

BABULI PAIKARA 
BEGUNIA

KAPILESWA

RPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

211533246350

395 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMA BEWA W/O-

RAMACHANDRA
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

396 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUDARSHAN 

CHHUALSINGH S/O-

LOCHAN

BEGUNIA
RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

397 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATI SUBUDHI S/O-

GOKULANANDA
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

398 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATHANI MUDULI S/O- 

BANCHHA
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

399 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI MUDULI W/O-

RAMACHANDRA
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

400 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI MAHARANA 

W/O-LOKI
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

401 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LATA ADHIKARI W/O-

BIRANCHI
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

402 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDDHADEB ADHIKARI 

S/O-BHIKARI
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

403 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJANA NAYAK W/O- 

BIPIN
BEGUNIA

RAMACHAND

RAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



404 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBASH CHANDRA 

ADHIKARI S/O- PURNA 

CHANDRA

BEGUNIA
RAMACHAND

RAPUR
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

405 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINMAYEE JENA W/O  

NIBASH CHANDRA JENA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

406 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA SUNDARA  S/O-

JALADHAR
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

407 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH SUNDARAY S/O-

KEDAR
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

408 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWAPNA SUNDARAY W/O-

SOUBHAGYA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

409 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAAPOI SUNDARAY W/O-

INDRAMANI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

410 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWAPNESWAR 

RAUTARAY S/O- GOBINDA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

411 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSHIDHAR JENA S/O-

HRUSHIKESH
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

412 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIN DEI W/O-

BHAJAMAN JENA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

413 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA JENA 

S/O-LAXMIDHARA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

414 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA PAHADASINGH 

S/O-JOGI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

415 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JYOTSHNARANI 

PAHADASINGH W/O-

PRAVAKAR

BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

416 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARUNA SUNDARAY S/O-

NARANA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

417 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARESWAR RAUTARAY 

S/O- KRUSHNA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

418 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI ROUTARAY W/O-

SUSIL RANJAN
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

419 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RADHU CHARAN 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

KRUSHNA MOHAN

BEGUNIA MANATIR
COWS

HED
2100 2100

420 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA BARIK S/O-

KANDURI
BEGUNIA MANATIR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

421 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA 

RANABIJULI W/O-DILLIP
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

422 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARULATA SUNDARAY 

W/O-BALUNKESWAR
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200



423 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURNA 

CHANDRACHAMPATI S/O-

GANESWAR

BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

424 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALI PATTANAIKW/O-

PRADIPTA PATTANAIK 
BEGUNIA MANATIR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

425 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP PATTANAIK S/O-

ARATA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

426 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT BARIK S/O-

KULAMANI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

427 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSHIKESH BARIK S/O-

BHIKARI
MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

428 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA BARIK S/O-

KULAMANI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

429 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAMOD BARIK S/O-HARI BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

430 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DANDADHAR 

KAHALSINGH S/O-

BRAJABANDHU

BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

431 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JOGINATH 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

NABA KISHORE

BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

432 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI MANSINGH W/O-

SURYAMANI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

433 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MERUNATH GAJENDRA 

S/O-HRUSHI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

434 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP GAJENDRA S/O-

KHALI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

435 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA MANGARAJ S/O-

SUDARSHAN
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

436 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURUSOTTAM 

BALABANTARAY S/O-

SUBALA

BEGUNIA MANATIR
COWS

HED
2100 2100

437 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR SUNDARAY 

S/O-RATNAKAR
BEGUNIA MANATIR 0

COWS

HED
2100 2100

438 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRINIBASH PAHADASINGH 

S/O-HALU
BEGUNIA MANATIR 0

COWS

HED
2100 2100

439 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD PAHADASINGH 

S/O-ALEKHA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

440 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHANDRAMANI 

SUNDARAY S/O-

DIBYASINGHA

BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200



441 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUNITA DEULI W/O-

SUSHANTA DEURI 
BEGUNIA MANATIR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

442 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANCHI DEI W/O-  

BANKA DEULI
BEGUNIA MANATIR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

443 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAP DEULI W/O-

ABHIRAM
BEGUNIA MANATIR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

444 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BHASI NAYAK S/O-BABAJI BEGUNIA MANATIR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

445 KHORDHA BEGUNIA REKHA NAYAK W/O- BEGUNIA MANATIR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

446 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARASA DEULI S/O-

KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

447 KHORDHA BEGUNIA FAGU DEULI S/O-MAHAR BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

448 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUSPALATA DEULI W/O-

MAHANTA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

449 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA DEULI W/O-

PRASANNA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

450 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMI NAYAK W/O-   

BABULI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

451 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHEI NAYAK W/O-

HRUSHI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

452 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBANI NAYAK D/O-

RATANA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

453 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LILI NAYAK W/O-JOGI BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

454 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNA NAYAK W/O-

MUNA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

455 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANJALI NAYAK W/O-TUNA 

NAYAK 
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

456 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SAILA NAYAK W/O-BISI BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

457 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMI NAYAK W/O-

PRAMOD
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

458 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHETA NAYAK S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

459 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHUSI NAYAK W/O-

BASANTA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

460 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALINI NAYAK W/O-

SUMANTA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

461 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KOTANI NAYAK W/O-

NAKULA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

462 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH NAYAK S/O-

KAHALI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

463 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKA BEWA W/O-

PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200



464 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUKANTI W/O-BHIKARI BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

465 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DHOLI DEI W/O- AKRURA BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

466 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOLIMA  MANGARAJ W/O- 

PADMA CHARAN
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

467 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAMANANDA 

MANGARAJ S/O-
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

468 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GODABARISH PAIKARAY 

S/O- KUNTA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

469 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA CHHOTARAY 

S/O- ALEKHA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

470 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARATI RANABIJULI 

W/O- RAJKISHORE
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

471 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SANGRAM KESHARI 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA

BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

472 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAYAK S/O- 

KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

473 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI NAYAK W/O- 

PRAKASH
BEGUNIA MANATIR

COWSS

HED
2100 2100

474 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE BEHERA S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

475 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR RAUTARAY S/O- 

BISUNI
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

476 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP SUNDARAY S/O- 

SARBESWAR
BEGUNIA MANATIR 0

COWS

HED
2100 2100

477 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRUPAMA RANABIJULI 

W/O- LAXMIDHAR PATRA
BEGUNIA MANATIR KATCHHA 3200 3200

478 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENGA BEWA W/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

479 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU PANDA 

S/O-JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

480 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMACHANDRA 

MAHARANA S/O-

ANANDA

BEGUNIA
KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

481 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU PANDA 

S/O-NILAMANI
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100



482 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN 

PANDA S/O-ALEKHA
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

483 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ SAHOO S/O-

PURUSOTTAM
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

484 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRASEKHAR 

PATRA S/O- RAJANA
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

485 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PATRA S/O- 

BRUNDABAN

BEGUNIA
KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

486 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNAMANI DEI W/O-

SARANGADHAR PRUSTI
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

487 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRANATH PRUSTI 

S/O-SARANGADHAR 
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

488 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB PRUSTI S/O-

NABAKISHORE
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

489 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE PRUSTI 

S/O-KAMADEB
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

490 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA PRUSTI S/O-

BHIKARI
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

491 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA KUMAR PRUSTI 

S/O-MAHESWAR
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

492 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABITA PRUSTI W/O-

BIJAY
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

493 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI BEHERA S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

494 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA BEHERA S/O- 

ARJUN
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

495 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR BEHERA 

S/O-ARJUN
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

496 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYAPRAKASH 

BEHERA S/O-NAKULA
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

497 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU BEHERA 

S/O- GOBINDA
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



498 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR BEHERA S/O-

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

499 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI BEHERA 

S/O-NABA
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD

COWS

HED
2100 2100

500 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORAMA PATRA 

W/O-ARJUN
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

501 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARULATA SAHOO 

S/O- GOLAKHA
BEGUNIA

KALIKAPRAS

AD
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

502 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAULA NAYAK S/O-JHARI BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

503 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHORE NAYAK S/O- 

FAKIR
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

504 KHORDHA BEGUNIA FAKIR NAYAK S/O-HADU BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

505 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK S/O- 

BENU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

506 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALI NAYAK S/O- 

HADU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

507 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEB NAYAK S/O- 

JHARI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

508 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKULA NAYAK S/O-

MEGHU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

509 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GAYA NAYAK S/O- KULU BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

510 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE NAYAK S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

511 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN NAYAK S/O- 

SAMBARI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

512 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NABA NAYAK S/O- SIKHAR BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

513 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATI NAYAK S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

514 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA KUMAR NAYAK 

S/O-NILAKANTHA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

515 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARATA NAYAK S/O-

PANCHU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

516 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NAYAK S/O- 

PANCHU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

517 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA NAYAK S/O- 

PURNA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

518 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABINA NAYAK S/O- 

HAJARI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

519 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIKESWAR NAYAK S/O- 

SIKHAR
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



520 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR NAYAK 

S/O- PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

521 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAGAR NAYAK S/O- 

MAHARA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

522 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA NAYAK S/O-

SURATHA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

523 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TIKINA NAYAK S/O- 

SURATHA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

524 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALIA NAYAK S/O- 

MADHU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA PUCCA 5200 5200

525 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK NAYAK S/O- 

GHANA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

526 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O- 

HRUSI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

527 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESHAB NAYAK S/O- 

BISUNI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

528 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRANATH MALLIK 

S/O- KRUSHNA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

529 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIMAMANI MAHAPATRA 

W/O- GOURANGA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

530 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILABALA BEHERA W/O- 

SRINIBAS
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

531 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH BEHERA S/O- 

KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

532 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRAMOHAN PANDA 

S/O- RAJBIHARI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COESHE

D
2100 2100

533 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR SWAIN S/O- 

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

534 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINAPANI SWAIN W/O- 

ARTABANDHU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

535 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT KUMAR SWAIN S/O- 

SANKAR
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

536 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPALKRUSHNA PANDA 

S/O- MAHESWAR
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

537 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O- NARSINGH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

538 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA SETHI S/O- 

MANGULI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

539 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN BARIK 

S/O- SANATAN
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

540 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMANI BARIK S/O-

UDYANATH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



541 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT BARIK S/O- 

UDYANATH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

542 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU BEHERA S/O- 

JOGINATH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

543 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH SAHOO S/O- 

ANANTA
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

544 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA BEHERA S/O- 

JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

545 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA KUMAR BEHERA 

S/O- BHAGABAN
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

546 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TIKI DEI W/O- MADAN BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA PUCCA 5200 5200

547 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD BEHERA S/O- 

MADAN
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

548 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN BEHERA S/O- 

ARTABANDHU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

549 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA BEHERA W/O- 

LALAMANI YADAB
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

550 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA GURU S/O- 

UDYANATH
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

551 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR KUMAR PRUSTI S/O- 

DINABANDHU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

552 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KAILASH CHANDRA 

PANDA S/O- 

BUDDHESWAR

BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

553 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- BANAMBAR
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

554 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOKULANANDA PRUSTI 

S/O- BHRAMAR
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

555 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOPAL KRUSHNA 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

KARUNA

BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

556 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN PRUSTI S/O- 

BHRAMAR
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

557 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN PATRA S/O- 

MANGULI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

558 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ BEHERA S/O- 

ARJUN
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

559 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI NAYAK S/O-

KULU
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

560 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SITANSHU SEKHAR PANDA 

S/O- BANAMALI
BEGUNIA CHAKAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

561 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH BEHERA S/O- 

JHARI
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



562 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU BEHERA S/O- 

ARJUN
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

563 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB KARADA S/O- 

RADHU
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

564 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRANANATH BEHERA S/O- 

ARJUN
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

565 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA PRADHAN W/O- 

ABHINNA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

566 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULI BEWA W/O-KANHEI 

PRADHAN
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

567 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHA PATRA W/O- 

ABHINNA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

568 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHOBI NAYAK W/O- 

SUDEI
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

569 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASI DEI W/O- PABITRA 

PATRA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

570 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRA NAYAK S/O- 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

571 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNANIDHI NAYAK S/O- 

ARATA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

572  KHORDHA  BEGUNIA 
 GOURANGA PRADHAN 

S/O- DAITARY 
 BEGUNIA  CHHIAMA  KUTCHHA ########  $               -    $   3,200.00 

573 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRABHATI NAYAK W/O- 

CHHABI
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

574 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK 

S/O- SARAT
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

575 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA NAYAK S/O-

FAGU
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

576 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALLI NAYAK W/O- 

BUDDHA NAYAK
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

577 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJU NAYAK D/O- 

SANTOSH NAYAK
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

578 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O-

SOMANATHA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

579 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA NAYAK S/O- 

KULAMANI
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

580 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMBIKA NAYAK W/O- 

SIBA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

581 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMI NAYAK W/O- 

SACHIN
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

582 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAYAK S/O- 

BRAJABANDHU
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

583 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUNA PATRA W/O- 

PARSURAM
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



584 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALYANI PRADHAN W/O- 

PRAMOD
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

585 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA PRADHAN W/O- 

AKSHAYA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

586 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TULASI PRADHAN W/O-

BIKRAM
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

587 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIR PRADHAN S/O- 

DAITARY
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

588 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA PRADHAN S/IO- 

DAITARY
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

589 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI NAYAK W/O- 

RAJA NAYAK
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

590 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLU BEWA W/O- 

DHANUA NAYAK
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

591 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASI BEWA W/O-BIJAYA  

PRADHAN
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

592 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJENDRA  BEHERA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

593 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJENDRA BEHERA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA CHHIAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

594 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

PAIKARAY S/O-

KHAGESWAR

BEGUNIA BALIBERENI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 0 3200

595 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BALABATARA S/O-

HATA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

596 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BARIK S/O-

TIKINA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

597 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI BARIK S/O-

BULA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

598 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIDHAR MAHARANA S/O-

MAGUNI
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

599 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR SUNDARA S/O-

RANKA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

600 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN SUNDARA 

S/O-RANKA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

601 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
USHAMANI PARIDA W/O-

PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

602 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRENDRA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-GOBINDA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

603 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA KUMAR 

SUNDARAY S/O-

RAGHUNATH

BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

604 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR SUNDARA 

S/O-MARKANDA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



605 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHEI SUNDARA W/O-

BHAJAMAN
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

606 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA PARIDA S/O-

SANATAN
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

607 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENGA GUMANSINGH 

W/O- KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

608 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHULIRAM KANDI S/O-

DAMBARU
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

609 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA KANDI S/O-

KHAGESWAR
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

610 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KANDI S/O-

BAIDYANATH
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

611 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH KANDI S/O-

AVIMANYU
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

612 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU KANDI S/O-

SANKAR
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

613 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA KANDI W/O-

KISHORE
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

614 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI KANDI W/O-

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

615 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARA KANDI /O-

BELESWAR
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

616 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI KANDI W/O-

KUMAR
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

617 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI KANDI W/O-

RAMA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

618 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BELESWAR SAHOO S/O-

BRAJABANDHU
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

619 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN SUBUDHI 

S/O-NARAN
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

620 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU CHARAN SUBUDHI 

S/O-KANHEI
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

621 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH GURU S/O-

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

622 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATANA GURU S/O-

KENDU
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

623 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BEHERA S/O-

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

624 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR SAHOO S/O-

ANANTA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

625 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BASANTI SRICHANDAN 

W/O- BAIKUNTHA 

SRICHANDAN

BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



626 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BEHERA S/O- 

CHEMA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

627 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARESWAR SRICHANDAN 

S/O- BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

628 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA SRICHANDAN S/O-

GAGAN 
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

629 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ RANASINGH 

S/O- LAXMINARAYAN
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

630 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

AKASHAYA CHANDRA 

BALIRSINGH S/O- 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA

BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

631 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KELU CHARAN 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA

BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

632 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAN BEHERA  S/O- 

NARAN
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

633 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMALATA BEHERA W/O-

BAIKUNTHA BEHERA 
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

634 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O- NAKULA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

635 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEB BEHERA S/O- 

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

636 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARAMANI HOTA W/O- 

KARTIKESWAR HOTA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

637 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA NAYAK S/O-

NATHA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

638 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RUPA NAYAK S/O- NATHA BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

639 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GOPI NAYAK S/O- NATHA BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

640 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNA NAYAK S/O- 

BIRA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

641 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI NAYAK W/O- 

CHARAN
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

642 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHARAJU NAYAK S/O- 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

643 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHALU NAYAK S/O- 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

644 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINA NAYAK W/O- 

RANJAN
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

645 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUREKHA NAYAK D/O-

JOGI
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



646 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANAND BEHERA S/O: 

LAXMAN 
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

647 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJI KANDI W/O- 

SIDHESWAR
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

648 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDU NAYAK W/O- SAURI 

NAYAK
BEGUNIA BALIBERENI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

649 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA MAJHI S/O- 

GOBINDA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

650 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH BALIARSINGH S/O- 

GOBINDA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

651 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASHI BEHERA W/O- 

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

652 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIKHAR BEHERA S/O: 

PATITAPABAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

653 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP BALIARSING S/O- 

BUDDHADEB
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

654 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMIR BALIARSINGH S/O-

BUDDHADEB
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

655 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAY BALIARSINGH S/O- 

BUDDHADEB
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

656 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY BALIARSINGH S/O-

BUDDHADEB
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

657 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH RAUTARA S/O- 

DHANESWAR
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

658 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASHYAM RAUTARAY, 

S/O-JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR 0

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

659 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA CHHUALSINGH 

S/O- LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

660 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA CHHUALSINGH 

S/O- LAXMAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

661 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

PRAFULLA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

662 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BALIARSNIGH S/O- 

AGADHU
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

663 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI BALIARSINGH 

S/O- CHARAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

664 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR BALIARSINGH 

S/O- CHARAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

665 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHAGESWAR BALIARSINGH 

S/O-CHARAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

666 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI BALIARSINGH S/O- 

HARIBANDHU
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



667 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SESADEB BALIARSINGH S/O-

HARIBANDHU
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

668 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHITRA BALIARSINGH S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

669 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABULI BALIARSINGH S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

670 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA BALIARSINGH 

S/O- CHAKRADHAR
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

671 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKHAR CHANDRA 

BALIARSINGH S/O- SANKAR
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

672 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT BALIARSINGH S/O- 

BABULI
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

673 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA BALIARSINGH S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

674 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR BALIARSINGH S/O-

KAPIL
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR 0

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

675 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHAMANI BALIARSINGH 

W/O- KELUCHARAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

676 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA RAUTARA W/O- 

ARJUN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

677 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJAKISHORE BALIARSINGH 

S/O- BHARAT
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR 0

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

678 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN RAUTARA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

679 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALU CHARAN RAUTARA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

680 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANGABATI BEWA W/O- 

BHARAT MAJHI
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

681 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIKEYA BALIARSINGH W/O- 

DURYODHAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

682 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JYOTI RANJAN BALIARSINGH 

S/O- BRAJAKISHORE
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

683 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRINIBAS BALIARSINGH S/O- 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

684 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULASH BALIARSINGH S/O- 

BHARAT
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

685 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE GURU S/O- 

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

686 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA GURU 

S/O- GOPINATH
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

687 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

CHHUALSINGH S/O-

RAMACHANDRA

BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



688 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SISIR CHHUALSINGH S/O-

RAMA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

689 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANIL CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

BHARAT
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

690 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT RAUT S/O- 

MINAKETAN
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

691 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU BALIARSINGH, 

S/O-SUBAL
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

692 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUPASINDHU 

BALIARSINGH, S/O-SUBAL
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

693 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUSASANA BALIARSINGH, 

S/O-JALADHARA
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

694 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH RAUTARAY, S/O-

DHANESWAR
BEGUNIA GOPINATHPUR KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

695 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA RAUT S/O- 

BUDDHADEB
BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

696 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHAGESWAR JENA, S/O- 

SUSANTA
BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

697 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESABA BEHERA, S/O- 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

698 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANT KUMAR 

PAIKARAY S/O-

PRAFULLA

BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

699 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NIRANJAN 

PAIKARAY,S/O-

PRAFULLA

BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

700 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

SAMANTASINGHAR, 

S/O-RABINDRA

BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

701 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADYUMNA KUMAR 

PAIKARAY, S/O- SHARAT 

CHANDRA

BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

702 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP KUMAR 

PAIKARAY,S/O- SHARAT
BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

703 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARSHURAMRAM 

BEHERA S/O-BANAMALI
BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



704 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
INDRAMANI BEHERA, 

S/O- RAMA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA OGALPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

705 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH JALAM S/O- SEKH 

FAKIR
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

706 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH ANSAR ALLI S/O- SK 

DAUD ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

707 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAINAZ BIBI W/O- TAHAR 

ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

708 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KANAKA DEI W/O- MAKA BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

709 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BARUKH TULLA S/O- 

MUKRAM KHAN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

710 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIR GULZAR S/O- MIR 

SAHABAN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

711 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUSTAM KHAN S/O- 

MUKRAM KHAN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

712 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIR SAFIBULLA S/O-MIR 

HABIBULLA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

713 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIR HASIRULLA S/O- MIR 

HABIBULLA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

714 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU MARTHA S/O- 

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

715 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARMOHAN RAUTS/O- 

DHANESWAR RAUT
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

716 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMAYANTI JENA W/O- 

CHANDRAMANI JENA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

717 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGH CHARAN 

BEHERA S/O- DAITARI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

718 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT BANDHU BEHERA 

S/O- KIRTAN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

719 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA MAHARANA 

S/O- SHYAM SUNDAR 
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

720 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITENDRA MAHARANA 

S/O- LOCHANA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

721 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITENDRA MAHARANA S/O- 

SHYAMSUNDAR
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

722 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNA DEI W/O- 

NARASINGH 
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

723 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHAR BEHERA S/O-

KRUSHNA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



724 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOKHANI BEHERA W/O- 

GOBINDA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200  3200

725 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE BEHERA 

S/O- BHRAMAR
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

726 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESWAR DAS S/O- 

RAMAKRUSHNA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

727 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR DAS S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

728 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PAHILI BEHERA S/O- 

BAMA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

729 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI PANIGRAHI 

S/O- SUDARSAN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

730 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH LENKA S/O- 

GURUBARI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

731 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI BEHERA S/O- 

EKADASHI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

732 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- ARAKHITA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

733 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JITENDRA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

SUDARSHAN

BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

734 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN MAHAPATRA 

S/O- SUDARSHAN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

735 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MALATI DAS S/O- DAITARY BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

736 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA BEHERA S/O- 

HADIBANDHU
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

737 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAN BEHERA S/O- 

HADIBANDHU
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

738 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HOLI BIBI W/O- NAZAR 

ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

739 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIR SAFIQ BULLA S/O- 

MIR HARUN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

740 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIR AIB ALLI S/O- MIR 

HAZRAT ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

741 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH TABRAKHA ALLI S/O- 

SEKH SAMDUR ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

742 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MIR ISAK ALLI S/O- NAZIR BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

743 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HOSNARA BIBI W/O- SEKH 

KHURSID ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

744 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH ABDULA S/O- SEKH 

HASAN
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



745 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH MOBARAK ALLI S/O- 

SEKH NISAR ALLI 
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

746 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH AZAD ALLI S/O- SEKH 

FAKIR ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

747 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGA BIBI W/O- MIR 

SATAR SLLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

748 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUCHITRA NAYAK W/O- 

SARAT
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

749 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH SAFIBULLA S/O- 

SEKH ABDULLA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

750 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA DEI W/O- PANCHU 

NAYAK
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

751 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIR HIMMAT ALLI S/O- 

MIR MASUD ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

752 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMAMANI PATRA W/O: 

SUBAL 
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA

SEVER

LY
95100 95100

753 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURN CHNDRA 

MOHANTY, S/O- 

BHAGABAT

BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

754 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BARSHA RANI 

MOHAPATRA,W/O- 

UMESH CHANDRA

BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

755 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMSUN BIBI, W/O-MIR 

SALIM ALLI
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

756 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAKHITA KUNDU,S/O-

PANU
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

757 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA LENKA, S/O- KAILASH 

CH. LENKA
BEGUNIA RAUTAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

758 KHORDHA BEGUNIA UMESH NAIK S/O- HARI BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

759 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PREMANANDA BEHERA 

S/O- BHRAMAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

760 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGU NAIK S/O- 

MADAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

761 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALANDI JENA S/O- 

PANCHU
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

762 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNA NAIK S/O- 

SUKADEB
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

763 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANI NAYAK W/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



764 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAGHAN NAIK S/O- 

ARAKHITA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

765 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUN NAIK S/O- 

BARAJU
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

766 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN NAIK S/O- 

SUKADEB
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

767 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJI NAIK S/O- 

DHARANI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

768 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP DEURI S/O- 

BHARAT
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

769 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN NAIK S/O- 

KALANDI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

770 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU NAIK S/O- 

MAHESWAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

771 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
IBRAHIM KHAN S/O- 

ADAM
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

772 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK AJIDULLA S/O- SK 

KHALIL DALAI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

773 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIRIBA NAIK S/O- 

DHANI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

774 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAYANA NAIK W/O- 

LATE-RAMA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

775 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
lALITA NAIK W/O- 

RANKA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

776 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAIK S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

777 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK RAUF S/O- SK 

SARDAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

778 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAIK S/O- 

BARAJU 
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

779 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANANDA SETHI 

S/O- DAITARY
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

780 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA SETHI S/O- 

DAITARY
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

781 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANABASI SETHI S/O- 

FAGU
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



782 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR BEHERA 

S/O- LOKANATH
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

783 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEEPAK MAHAPATRA 

S/O- SADANANDA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

784 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS MAHAPATRA 

S/O- KARTIK
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

785 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH MAHAPATRA 

S/O- KARTIK
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

786 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBASH CHANDRA 

BHOI S/O- 

PARAMANANDA 

BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

787 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN MOHANTY 

S/O- MAHANA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

788 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAKHETRA RAY W/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

789 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LABANGA BEWA W/O- 

UDYANATH MOHANTY
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

790 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH SWAIN S/O- 

GOBINDA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

791 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AHALYA PANI W/O- 

KULAMANI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA

SEVE

RLY
95100 95100

792 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA CHANDRA 

PANI S/O- PRATAP
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

793 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJANIKANTA [ATRA 

S/O- RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

794 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA MOHANTY 

S/O- MAHANA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

795 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABINA PRADHAN S/O- 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

796 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK ASRAD S/O- SK 

TATAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



797 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMSUN BIBI W/O- 

KHURSAD KHAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

798 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK RAJAK S/O- SK 

RAHIM
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

799 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHENUR ALLI S/O- 

SATAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

800 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHAMMAD RAFIK 

S/O- RASID
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

801 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAFIK KHAN S/O- 

GULZAR KHAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

802 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR SENAPATI 

S/O-RUSI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

803 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH SENAPATI 

S/O- PADMANABHA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

804 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SENAPATI 

S/O- BUDHIA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

805 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH SENAPATI 

S/O- LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

806 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA SENAPATI 

S/O- BISWANATH
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

807 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BRAJABANDHU 

SENAPATI S/O- RAMA 

CHANDRA

BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

808 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKALATA SAHU D/O- 

JOGI SAHOO
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

809 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU BEHERA 

S/O- DHARMANANDA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

810 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JARINA BIBI W/O- 

AMIR KHAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

811 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHALIL KHAN S/O- 

HIJAYAT
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

812 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAID KHAN S/O- 

HIJAYAT
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



813 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BADRUN NISHA W/O- 

KUDRAT KHAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

814 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI SWAIN W/O- 

AMAR SWAIN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

815 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA MATI S/O- 

DEBARAJ
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

816 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LOKANATH 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BHAKTABANDHU

BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

817 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA MAHAPATRA 

W/O- BHOLANATH
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

818 KHORDHA BEGUNIA 0 BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

819 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
IMTAJ ALLI KHAN S/O- 

MAHAMMAD
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

820 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARIMAN BIBI W/O-

SK.AHEMMAD
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

821 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANUAR KHAN S/O- 

WAHID
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

822 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JIBRAHIL KHAN D/O- 

MAGBUL
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

823 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKTAR KHAN S/O- 

WAHID
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

824 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NURJAN BIBI W/O- SK 

IBRAHIM DALAI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

825 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK HAKIM S/O- SK 

KALIMUDIN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

826 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK RAMJAN S/O- SK 

KARIM
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

827 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAUSAD KHAN S/O- 

IHASIN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

828 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANA BIBI W/O- LATE 

SK JAMIR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

829 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKABAR KHAN S/O- 

HIJAYAT
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



830 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SNEHALATA 

PATTANAIK W/O- 

JAGANNATH

BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

831 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA PATTANAIK 

S/O- JANARDAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

832 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH BHOI S/O- 

NABAGHAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

833 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI BHOI S/O- 

NABAGHAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

834 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN DAS S/O- 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

835 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAPAN BHOI S/O- 

HARIHAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

836 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA KUMAR 

BARIK S/O- AJAYA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

837 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAKHA NAIK S/O- 

MELACHHA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

838 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA SAHU S/O- 

NARAN
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

839 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINA NAYAK W/O- 

RABINDRA NAYAK
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

840 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHITRA BEWA W/O- 

UDYANATH
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

841 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULA NAYAK S/O- 

BIDYADHAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

842 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN NAYAK S/O- 

SUBALA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

843 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILA NAYAK W/O- 

MADHAB
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

844 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY NAYAK S/O- 

MURALI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

845 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABU SWAIN S/O- 

NABA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

846 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SNKAR PARIDA S/O- 

ADYA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



847 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA CHHATOI S/O- 

BULA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

848 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI BEHERA S/O- 

JUGAL
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

849 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKAR SWIAN S/O- 

ANANTA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

850 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DOLIA NAYAK S/O- 

BANA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

851 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
INDRA BEHERA S/O- 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

852 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANGI SINGH W/O- 

BIDYADHAR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

853 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU NAYAK S/O- 

RAGHU
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

854 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHABANI NAYAK W/O-

MADHU
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

855 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI NAYAK S/O- 

RAGHU
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

856 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI BEHERA S/O- 

SANEI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

857 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJA NAYAK S/O- 

LAIA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

858 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMBHA SWAIN W/O-

BRAJA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

859 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA SWAIN 

W/O-RABI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

860 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMAYANTI SWAIN 

W/O-LAXMIDHARA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

861 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALI SWAIN S/O-

SUBALA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

862 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH PATTANAIK 

S/O-DASHARATHI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

863 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHUTI PRADHAN S/O-

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

864 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK RAMJAN S/O-SK 

HAMIR
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100



865 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILABALA MOHANTY 

W/O- NARENDRA
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

866 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR SENAPATI, 

S/O- BISWANATH
BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

867 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAGHUNATH 

SENAPATI, S/O-MAKAR 

SENAPATI

BEGUNIA KUSAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

868 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GHANASHYAM 

SUNDARA S/O- KUBARA 

SUNDARA

BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

869 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRENDRA PARIDA S/O- 

NARENDRA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

870 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARESH PARIDA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

871 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LABANI PARIDA W/O- 

LATE-ARI PARIDA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

872 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANORAMA 

UDAYASINGH W/O- 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

873 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI BALIARSINGH 

S/O- SAURI
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

874 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKUMARI BEWA W/O- 

SATRUGHAN MANIA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

875 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARANGA PARIDA S/O- 

RAMESH
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

876 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD PARIDA 

S/O- BHUTI
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

877 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PREMAKANTA SWAIN 

S/O- GOPINATH
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

878 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SWAIN S/O- 

GOPINATH
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

879 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHA MANIA W/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



880 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATHANI BARIK S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

881 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HARISHCHANDRA 

MANSINGH S/O- 

NARASINGH

BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

882 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASH BEHERA S/O- 

GANI
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

883 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI MANIA 

S/O- BHARAT
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

884 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BAIDEHI SAMANTARA 

W/O- BHARAT 

SAMANTARA

BEGUNIA DEULI
COWS

HED
2100 2100

885 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABAN PARIDA W/O- 

ACHYUT
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

886 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PARIDA W/O-  

JAGU PARIDA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

887 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUSHASAN PARIDA S/O- 

PARAMANANDA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

888 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA SWIN S/O- 

HARI
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

889 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDESWAR JENA 

S/O- RAJA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

890 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI JENA S/O- 

RAULA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

891 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIBALYA NAYAK S/O- 

SANTHA NAYAK
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

892 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI SAHOO S/O- 

BHALU
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

893 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

SURATHA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

894 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BARAHA SAHOO S/O- 

GAINDRA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

895 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA SAHOO S/O- 

FAKIR
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

896 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA 

SAMANTARAY, S/O- 

SATRUGHNA

BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



897 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUNAMANIA, S/O-JHARI BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

898 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMITA MANIA,W/O- 

SASHIKANTA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

899 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHULA PARIDA, S/O- 

SAPANI
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

900 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA MANIA, W/O- 

BATAKRUSHNA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

901 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRUPAMA PARIDA, 

W/O- SUDHAKAR
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

902 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMULYA NAIK, S/O- 

GUNJA
BEGUNIA DEULI KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

903 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH PARIDA S/O- 

TARESWAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

904 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AMIR SWIAN S/O- ARINATH BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

905 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJUBALA PARIDA W/O- 

RAJKISHORE
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

906 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PANU SAHOO S/O- PANCHU BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

907 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN MAHARANA S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

908 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHEI BEWA W/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

909 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK MAHAKHUDA S/O- 

JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

910 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O- ULLASH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

911 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH SAHOO S/O- 

ARIKHITA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

912 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYARAM SAHOO S/O- 

SANKAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

913 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHA SAHOO S/O- 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

914 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABADI SETHI S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

915 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH CHANDRA SETHI 

S/O- NETRANANDA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

916 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK S/O- 

DEBARAJ
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

917 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH MUDULI S/O- 

BUDDHA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100



918 KHORDHA BEGUNIA CHARAN BARIK S/O- BHIKARI BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

919 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBEKANANDA KAR S/O- 

BISWANATH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

920 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWAJIT PAIKARAY S/O- 

DURYODHAN
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

921 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUCHITRAMANI 

SAMANTARAY W/O- 

PADMACHARAN

BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

922 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARULATA RAUT W/O- 

NILAMANI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

923 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NALIN RANA W/O- NARAYAN BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

924 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UMAMANI PANDA W/O- 

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

925 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANCHANABALA PANDA 

W/O- SUBASH PANDA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

926 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIPTA CHARAN NAYAK 

S/O- NIDHI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

927 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PABITRA NAYAK S/O- SIKHAR BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

928 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DILLIP NAYAK S/O- KALANDI BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

929 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIBALYA NAYAK S/O- 

KANHU CHARAN
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

930 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BILASH BEWA W/O- GHANA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

931 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MICHHU NAYAK S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

932 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REBATI NAYAK W/O- 

NIRANJAN
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

933 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRATAP NAYAK S/O- BATI BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

934 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIJAY NAYAK S/O- RAJA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

935 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAYAK S/O- 

ADHIKARI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

936 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMA NAYAK S/O- 

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

937 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHAN NAYAK S/O- 

FAGU
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

938 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA NAYAK S/O- 

ADHIKARI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

939 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARASHA BEWA W/O- 

DHANESWAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

940 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU NAYAK S/O- 

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100



941 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PUJA NAYAK W/O- KAILASH BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

942 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ASHOK NAYAK S/O- PABANA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

943 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JAINA NAYAK S/O- AGADHU BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

944 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PABANA NAYAK S/O- MAKAR BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

945 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TULASI NAYAK W/O- DEBA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

946 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESWAR NAYAK S/O- 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

947 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MALLI DEI W/O- TARESWAR BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

948 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH NAYAK S/O- 

KUSUNI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

949 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O- 

BRAJABANDHU
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

950 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KABIR NAYAK S/O- KUNJA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

951 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HINA NAYAK W/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

952 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA NAYAK S/O- 

SUBAL
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

953 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK 

S/O- DANEI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

954 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

DINABANDHU
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

955 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NARAYAN NAYAK S/O- MAGI BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

956 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAGHU NAYAK S/O- SANKAR BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

957 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BUDDHA NAYAK S/O- BASU BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

958 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAFULLA NAYAK S/O- HADU BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

959 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU NAYAK S/O- 

MAHADEB
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

960 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJENDRA NAYAK S/O- 

GOURANGA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

961 KHORDHA BEGUNIA APARTI NAYAK S/O- SIKHAR BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

962 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURATHA NAYAK S/O- 

AKRURA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

963 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM NAYAK S/O- 

PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



964 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARASA DEI W/O- RAMA 

NAYAK
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

965 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK 

S/O- MANAB
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

966 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAUDA NAYAK S/O- 

NATABAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

967 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AJAYA NAYAK S/O- KUBERA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

968 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAVAT NAYAK S/O- BHARAT BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

969 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI BEHERA,W/O-

KANHU
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

970 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYAPRIYA PATTANAIK, S/O- 

HARAMOHAN
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

971 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TULASI DEI, W/O- HARI BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

972 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU NAIK, S/O- 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

973 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CH. NAIK, S/O-

SUBASH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

974 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALLIKA PARIDA, W/O- 

ARTABANDHU
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

975 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KABIR NAYAK, S/O-ADIKTA BEGUNIA
RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

976 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU RANA, S/O- 

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

977 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU MOHAPATRA, 

S/O- BIDYADHARA
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

978 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA BEHERA, W/O-

KANHU CHARAN
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

979 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CH. NAIK, S/O-

SUDARSAN
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

980 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUKANTI BEHERA W/O: BEGUNIA GADATARA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

981 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH SAHOO S/O: 

MANGULI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

982 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SAHOO S/O: 

MANGULI
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

983 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NARAYAN DAS 

S/O: BRAJABANDHU
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

984 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBNDHU MAHAKUDA, 

S/O- BIDYADHAR
BEGUNIA

RADHAKANTAP

UR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

985 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR PARIDA S/O- 

SUKADEB
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

986 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI NAYAK S/O- 

GOKUL
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



987 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIJA PARIDA S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

988 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIDHAR PARIDA S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

989 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANDU PARIDA S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

990 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAJA PARIDA S/O- MANA BEGUNIA THANAPALLI PUCHHA 5200 5200

991 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNA PARIDA S/O- 

NABAGHAN
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

992 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN PARIDA S/O- 

NABAGHAN
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

993 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ PARIDA S/O- 

MINA
BEGUNIA THANAPALLI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

994 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA NAYAK S/O- 

GOBINDA
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

995 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL NAYAK S/O- 

ABHINA
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

996 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN MOHAN PATRA 

S/O- NETRANANDA
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
PUCHHA 5200 5200

997 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESHARI PATRA W/O- 

PABITRA MOHAN
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
PUCHHA 5200 5200

998 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SINGH S/O- 

GHANA
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
PUCHHA 5200 5200

999 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA DAS, S/O- 

RADHAMAHON
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1000 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIDYA NAIK, S/O- KABIR BEGUNIA
DAKHINESW

AR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1001 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GIRISH KUMAR SAHOO, 

S/O- AKHILA
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1002 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH KU SAHOO, S/O- 

SANKAR
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1003 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINESH SAHOO, S/O- 

RATNAKAR
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1004 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KURSHNA CH. SAHOO, 

S/O-PRAVAKAR
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200



1005 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KU. SAHOO, 

S/O-SARAT
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1006 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH KU. DAS, S/O- 

SANTOSH
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1007 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMRESH KU. DAS, S/O- 

SANTOSH
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1008 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANIL DAS, S/O- 

JAGAMAHON
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1009 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

UPENDRA 

MOHAPATRA, S/O- 

SUDRASEN

BEGUNIA
DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1010 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

MOHAPATRA, S/O- 

DURYODHAN

BEGUNIA
DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1011 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALATI DAS,W/O- 

DAITARI
BEGUNIA

DAKHINESW

AR
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1012 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KU. SAHOO, S/O-

RADHACHARAN
BEGUNIA

BRAHMAPU

RA PATNA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1013 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIJAY SETHI, S/O-BAINSI BEGUNIA
BRAHMAPU

RA PATNA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1014 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASINATH MARTHA, 

S/O-HATA
BEGUNIA

BRAHMAPU

RA PATNA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1015 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR SETHI, S/O- 

HALURI
BEGUNIA

BRAHMAPU

RA PATNA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1016 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINDRA 

PALTASINGH,S/O-

KRUSHNA

BEGUNIA
BRAHMAPU

RA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1017 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABITA BEHERA,W/O-

NARAYN
BEGUNIA

BRAHMAPU

RA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1018 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MAGI MAJHI, S/O-HARI BEGUNIA
BRAHMAPU

RA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1019 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUNIA PARIDA, S/O-

NARANA
BEGUNIA

BRAHMAPU

RA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200



1020 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CH. SUNDARAY, 

S/O- ABHINA
BEGUNIA GOPALPUR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1021 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MUKTA SUNDARAY, S/O-

NABIN
BEGUNIA GOPALPUR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1022 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JUGAL SETHI, S/O-BHUTA BEGUNIA GOPALPUR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1023 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUBERA SETHI, S/O-

BHUTA
BEGUNIA GOPALPUR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1024 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN MUDULI, S/O-

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA GOPALPUR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1025 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BIHARI SAHU, S/O-

BAIKUNTHA
BEGUNIA GOPALPUR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1026 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKADEB MAJHI S/O- 

CHANDA
BEGUNIA

GOBINDAPU

R
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1027 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA SMANTARAY 

S/O- KELU CHARAN
BEGUNIA

GOBINDAPU

R
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1028 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RANJULATA 

MAHAPATRA W/O- 

JYOTIRANJAN

BEGUNIA
GOBINDAPU

R
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1029 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAJKISHORE 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BANAMBAR

BEGUNIA
GOBINDAPU

R
0 0

COESH

ED
2100 2100

1030 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SATYANARAYAN 

MAHARANA S/O- 

BRAJAKISHORE

BEGUNIA
GOBINDAPU

R
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1031 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJUBALA SAHOO 

W/O- HEMANTA
BEGUNIA

GOBINDAPU

R
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1032 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH JENA, S/O- 

PURASTAM JENA
BEGUNIA

GOBINDAPU

R
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1033 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA FATESINGH S/O- 

BHARAT
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1034 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT FATESINGH S/O- 

SANKAR
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1035 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA JAYASINGH S/O- 

SUDHAKAR
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1036 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJIT KUMAR PATRA S/O- 

BRAJABANDHU
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1037 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA KUMAR 

MARTHA S/O- ABAKASH
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200



1038 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KOKILA MAHARANA W/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1039 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVATI JAYASINGH W/O- 

GANESWAR
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1040 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA MAHARAN S/O- 

PABANI
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1041 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHHA MAHARANA S/O- 

DHARAMU
BEGUNIA HARIPRASAD 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1042 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR DAS S/O- 

BULA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1043 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIPTIRANJAN DAS S/O- 

PRADYUMNA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1044 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANI DAS, W/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1045 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA SAHOO S/O- 

ANTARYAMI
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1046 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BARIK S/O- RAMA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1047 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

DAS S/O- JOGINATH
BEGUNIA LEHANGA PUCCA 5200 5200

1048 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DEBI PRASAD 

PATTANAIK S/O- 

KARUNAKAR

BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1049 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA MAHARANA 

S/O- MADAN MOHAN
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1050 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIJAY KUMAR 

PATTANAIK S/O- 

BALAKRUSHNA

BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1051 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA PATTANAIK S/O- 

BALAKRUSHNA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1052 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SOUDAMINI 

PATTANAIK W/O- 

AKSHAYA

BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1053 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NATABAR PRUSTI S/O- 

RAMA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1054 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANGI BEWA W/O- 

SUDARSHAN PARIDA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA

COWS

HED
2100 2100



1055 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANNA KUMAR 

BEHERA S/O: 

NITYANANDA

BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1056 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHITTARANJAN 

BARIK,S/O-KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1057 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINA BEWA,W/O-

GOBINDA PARIDA
BEGUNIA LEHANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1058 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJANA NAYAK S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1059 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI NAYAK S/O- 

GUNDICHA
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1060 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU NAYTAK S/O- 

BIPIN
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1061 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRINIBAS NAYAK S/O- 

PARSURAM
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1062 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PITABAS NAYAK S/O- 

PARSURAM
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1063 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O- 

GANGADHAR

BEGUNIA LOKIPUR PUCCA 3200 3200

1064 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMA CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O- 

RANKANIDHI

BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1065 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN NAYAK S/O- 

NAKUL
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1066 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1067 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA SAHOO S/O- 

BHOBANI
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1068 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

BISWAMBAR
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1069 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI NAYAK 

S/O- BISWAMBAR
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1070 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAYANA NAYAK W/O- 

TUKUNA
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1071 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP SAHOO S/O- 

DAITARY
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



1072 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMAT ANAYAK W/O- 

GANDU
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1073 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRUPAMA DALEI W/O- 

PRAMOD
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1074 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANURI DALEI W/O- 

BASANTA
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1075 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O- 

ANAMA
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1076 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB NAYAK S/O- 

PRAHALLAD
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1077 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU SAHOO S/O- 

BHOBANI
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1078 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BUDHHADEB 

CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

DHULI

BEGUNIA LOKIPUR
COWS

HED
2100 2100

1079 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHITTARANJAN BARIK 

S/O- FAGU
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1080 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHATURBHUJA 

PAIKARAY S/O- GHANA
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1081 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTIO BEHERA 

W//O- DUKHISHYAM
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1082 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DURYODHAN 

SAMANTARA S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI

BEGUNIA LOKIPUR
COWS

HED
2100 2100

1083 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DAMBARUDHAR 

SRICHANDAN S/O- 

RADHAMOHAN

BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1084 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBHAS BHOLA S/O- 

RAHAS
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1085 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JITENDRA 

CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

KHAGESWAR

BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1086 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULA BARIK S/O- 

LACHHAMAN
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100



1087 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT SRICHANDAN 

S/O- BANSIDHAR
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1088 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAMBESWAR SAHOO 

S/O- JHARI
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1089 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURI BHOLA W/O- 

NRUSINGH
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1090 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TIKINA SAMANTARA 

W/O- MANAS
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1091 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALINI SRICHANDAN 

W/O- LOKANATH
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1092 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SITARANI SRICHANDAN 

W/O- DAMBARUDHAR
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR

COWS

HED
2100 2100

1093 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR NAYAK,S/O-

RAGHU
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1094 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD NAYAK S/O- 

GOBINDA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA LOKIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1095
CHINTAMANI JAYASINGH, 

S/O-ANADI
BEGUNIA

BALABHADRA

PUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1096 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADUBANDHU DAS S//O- 

BISUNI
BEGUNIA

BALABHADRA

PUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1097 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR MARTHA S/O- 

PARAMANANDA
BEGUNIA

BALABHADRA

PUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1098 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH SAHOO, S/O-

KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA

BALABHADRA

PUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1099 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI BEHERA S/O- 

UCHHAB
BEGUNIA

BALABHADRA

PUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1100 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH SWAIN S/O- 

MADHAB
BEGUNIA

BALABHADRA

PUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1101 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AKHILA DAS, S/O-AGADHU BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA

PUR
KUTCHA 3200

3200

1102 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILABALA MAHAPATRA 

W/O- RAMA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1103 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMA JAYASINGH W/O- 

SUDHAKAR
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1104 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT KUMAR JAYASINGH 

S./O-PADMA CHARAN
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200



1105 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJUBALA JAYASINGH 

W/O- MANINDRA
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1106 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGENDRA SAHOO S/O- 

SATRUGHAN
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1107 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOPAL CHANDRA 

PATTANAIK S/O- PURNA 

SAMANTARAY

BEGUNIA
JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1108 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGENDRA SAMANTARAY 

S/O- DINAMANI
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1109 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUREKHA SWAIN W/O- 

SARAT
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1110 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH JENA S/O- 

SUDARSHAN
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1111 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NABA KISHORE 

MANGARAJ S/O- 

KASHINATH

BEGUNIA
JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1112 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BATAKRUSHNA 

MANGARAJ S/O- 

KASHINATH

BEGUNIA
JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1113 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI JUJHARISNGH 

W/O- RABINDRA
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1114 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH JUJHARSINGH 

S/O- LAXMAN
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1115 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR MANGARAJ 

S/O- KASHINATH
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1116 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RENUBALA MANGARAJ 

W/O- KUMAR CHARAN
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1117 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA PRUSTY S/O-

JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200

3200

1118 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRANATH 

MANJARAJ, S/O- BASUDEB
BEGUNIA

JAGANNATHP

UR
KUTCHA 3200

3200

1119 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHIMASEN 

RANASINGH,S/O-

GOBARDHAN

BEGUNIA
DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1120 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANDITA MISHRA, W/O- 

SARAT
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1121 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA CHANDRA 

MISHRA,S/O-KAPILESWAR
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1122 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN BHARIMAL,S/O-

GHANASYAMA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200



1123 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJ BALIARSINGH,S/O-

NATABAR
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1124 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAKESH SAMAL,S/O-

CHARAN
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1125 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHOBI RAUTARAY,W/O-

PURNA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1126 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA MISHRA,S/O-

BHUPENDRA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1127 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBYA LOCHANA 

BISWAL,S/O-SARAT
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1128 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HIRANYA BISWAL, S/O-

BASANTA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1129 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DINABANDHU 

BALIARSINGH, S/O- 

SUBASH

BEGUNIA
DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1130 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUPASINDHU 

BALIARSINGH, S/O- 

SUBASH

BEGUNIA
DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1131 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA BISWAL, S/O- 

UCHHABA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1132 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADIKANANDA BISWAL, 

S/O-CHANDRAMANI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1133 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH BISWAL, S/O- 

BAIKUNTHA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1134 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU 

BHARIMALLA, S/O-
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1135 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARUN BRAL, S/O-

BRAHMACHARI BARAL
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1136 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH RANSINGH, 

S/O-ARIKHITA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1137 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARU BISWAL, S/O- 

MAHANTA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1138 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAKHITA MAHARANA, 

S/O-BHHATSWAR
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1139 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MERU RAUTARAY, S/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1140 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DUKHISHAYAM BISWAL BEGUNIA
DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1141 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHADEB MAHARANA, 

S/O- BHATTA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1142 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH MAHARANA, 

S/O- BHRAMARA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200



1143 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULASH PAHADSINGH, 

S/O- BHRAMAR
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1144 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REENA PAHADSINGH, S/O- 

SADHU
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1145 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI BISWAL, S/O- 

PANCHU
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1146 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHI BISWAL, S/O0 

BASU
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1147 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHARA BISWAL, S/O- 

BUDHI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1148 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY BISWAL, S/O-

CHINTAMANI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1149 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIRAGI BISWAL, S/O- 

BUDHHA DEBA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1150 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENUDHARA BISWAL, S/O- 

ABHIDUTTA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1151 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ISWAR BISWAL, S/O- 

SURESH
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1152 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRNATH BISWAL, S/O- 

SIDHHESWAR
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1153 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSIL BISWAL, S/O- 

ARAKHITA 
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1154 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH MOHARANA, S/O-

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1155 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANITA BISWAL, W/O- 

SARAT CH MISHRA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1156 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA MISHRA, S/O- 

KAPILASH
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1157 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISHNU PRASAD BARIK, 

S/O- NARAYAN
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1158 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH BHARIMALLA, 

S/O-DIBYASINGH
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1159 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN SAMAL, S/O- 

KANDURI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1160 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI BARIK, S/O- BAURI 

BANDHU
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1161 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNDHANSU RAUT, S/O- 

MANGULI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1162 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABA RAUTARAY, 

S/O-PATHANI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1163 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASH BARIK, S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1164 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI RANSINGH, W/O- 

ARJUN
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200



1165 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMA CHANDRA 

PAHADSINGH, S/O- 

JAGANNATH

BEGUNIA
DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1166 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH BISWAL, S/O-

JOGI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1167 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMI BISWAL, W/O- 

SAHADEB
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1168 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM BISWAL, S/O- 

DINABANDHU
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1169 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIRAM BISWAL, S/O-

DINABANDHU
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1170 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR BISWAL, S/O- 

RAMACHANDRA
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1171 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRANATHA PARIDA, 

S/O- LAXMAN
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1172 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIRA BISWAL, S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1173 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGESWAR PAHADSINGH, 

S/O- MADHUSUDAN
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1174 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA BISWAL, S/O-

SARATHI
BEGUNIA

DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1175 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANU DEI W/O- PANDARI BEGUNIA
DANGARPAD

A
KUCHHA 3200 3200

1176 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI PRADHAN BEGUNIA
DANGARPAD

A
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1177 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DYLYP PATRA,S/O-

DHANESWAR
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA PUCHHA 5200 5200

1178 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA PATRA,S/O-

BANSIDHAR
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1179 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJIT PATRA,S/O-

SARBESWAR
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1180 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRABHAT 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

CHAKRADHAR

BEGUNIA KOTALANGA PUCHHA 3200 3200

1181 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAPAN PRADHAN,S/O-

RAMACHANDRA
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1182 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SITU RANJAN 

PALATASINGH,,S/O-

KAIBALYA

BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1183 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ JAYASINGH,S/O-

PANCHU
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200



1184 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RADHAMANI 

JAYASINGH,W/O-

DASARATHA

BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1185 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH JAYASINGH,S/O-

AINTHA
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1186 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SANSARI 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

TUKUNA

BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1187 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

PRAFULLA

BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1188 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHHOTARAY,S/O-

DADHIBAMAN
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1189 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDAMANI 

PRADHAN,S/O-BHAIRATHI
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1190 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP BALIARSINGH,S/O-

RAJAKISHORE
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1191 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIHAR PRADHAN, S/O-

NABIN
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1192 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA PATRA, S/O-

KEDAR
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1193 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISIKA PATRA, W/O- 

PITABAS
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1194 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORANJAN PATRA, 

S/O- PATITAPABAN
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1195 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMI PRADHAN, W/O- 

BHUJABALA
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1196 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRANAYA JAYASINGH, S/O-

BASANTA
BEGUNIA KOTALANGA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1197 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DIPTI KISHORE 

CHHOTORAY,S/O-

KRUSHNA

BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1198 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GANESH 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

ABHIMANYU

BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1199 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBURUDHAR 

BEHERA,S/O-BUDHI
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1200 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADAN BEHERA,S/O-

SANKAR
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1201 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK PRADHAN,S/O-

ARAKHITA
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200



1202 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATANA CHAND,S/O-

SARANGA
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1203 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAURANGA MALLIK,S/O-

GANGADHAR
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1204 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH BHUYAN,S/O-

SUBAL
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1205 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH CHANDRA 

MARTH,S/O-GOPAL
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1206 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIRANCHI MANASINGH BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1207 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DURYODHAN 

MANASINGHS/O-

GOLAKHA

BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1208 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANIL BEHERA,S/O-

DASARATHI
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1209 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIN MARTHS,W/O-

SIKHAR
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1210 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARESH PAIKARA,S/O-

FAKIE MOHAN
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1211 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GOPAL DEURI,S/O-SUBAL BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1212 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA BALIYARASINGH 

W/O: KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1213 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHNA PAIKARA,S/O-

PANCHU PAIKARAY
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

1214 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH JENA S/O-

PITABASH
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1215 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIVA RAUTARAY, W/O- 

BIBHUTI
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200

3200

1216 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNIL SAMANTARAY, S/O- 

AGADHU
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200

3200

1217 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHHABI CHANDRA 

PAIKARAY, S/O- 

BAISHNABA

BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200

3200

1218 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALPANA DEHURI, W/O-

JALANDHARA
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200

3200

1219 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH PATRA, S/O- 

BENU
BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR PUCHHA 5200

5200

1220 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURNA CHANDRA 

BALIARSINGH, S/O-

BAINSIDHAR

BEGUNIA UTTRESWAR KUTCHA 3200

0 3200



1221 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI DEI W/O-

AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHOO
BEGUNIA

CHOTIPALAN

GA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1222 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO,S/O-NABAGHANA
BEGUNIA

CHOTIPALAN

GA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1223 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO,S/O-DIBYASINGHA
BEGUNIA

CHOTIPALAN

GA
KUTCHA 3200 3200

1224 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA PRADHAN,S/O-

JHARI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1225 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA DEI W/O: 

SURENDRA NAYAK
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1226 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH PRADHN.S/O-

KUBERA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1227 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA MAJHI,W/O-

NABAKISHORE
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1228 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANMOHAN 

PATTANAIK,S/O-BHIKARI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

1229 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHOBANI 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-

PRANANATH

BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1230 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIPIN NAYAK,S/O-KANGA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1231 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANU DEI,W/O-PANDARI 

BHARIMALLA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1232 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH PRADHAN,S/O-

HARI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1233 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI PRADHAN,S/O-

HARI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1234 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSANA 

PRADHAN,S/O-HARI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1235 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULLAS NAYAK W/O: 

PRAFULLA NAIK
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1236 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI NAYAK S/O-

RAMA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1237 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANDIRA NAYAK W/O: 

RANKANIDHI NAYAK
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1238 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIDESHI NAYAK S/O-HARI BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1239 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SURESH CHANDRA 

PATTASANI S/O-

SANKARSHAN

BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1240 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

SANANTARAY,S/O 

CHAITANYA

BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1241 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHU BARIK S/O-KUNA 

BARIK
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1242 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HALURI SUNDARAY,S/O-

DAITARY
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

1243 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UMESH SAMANTRAY S/O: 

CHAITANYA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1244 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBASH CHANDRA 

SAMANTARAY S/O: 

CHAITANYA

BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1245 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMAR MAJHI S/O: 

BRUNDABAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1246 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHYA KUMAR MAJHI 

S/O: GADADHAR
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1247 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY MAJHI S/O: 

GADADHAR
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1248 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJUBALA PAIKARAY 

W/O: SHARAT
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1249 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALU PATTANAYAK S/O: 

TRINATH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1250 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SWAPNESWAR 

SUNDARAY, S/O-BAURI 

BANDHU

BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1251 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA PARIDA, S/O- 

ANANDA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1252 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANORANJAN 

SAMANTARAY, S/O- 

MADHABA CH.

BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1253 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU KUMAR RAUT, S/O- 

SATYA RAUT
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1254 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN KUNDU, S/O-

NARANA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1255 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHARA BEHERA, S/O- 

SADHU
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1256 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHRAMARABAR 

PATTANAIK, S/O- ANANTA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1257 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI PATTANAIK, S/O- 

GOPINATH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1258 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ULLASH CH. PATTANAIK, 

S/O- SANTOSH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200



1259 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATI KANTA PATTANAIK, 

S/O-KALU CHANDRA 
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1260 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NISAMANI SAHU, W/O- 

RAMA C. SAHOO
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1261 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUSHAR KANT MALLIK, 

S/O- LOKANATH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1262 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
INDUMATI DEI, S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1263 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU SUNDARAY, S/O- 

HATANATH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1264 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR SUNDARAY, 

S/O- BANDHU
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1265 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANGI BEHERA, W/O- 

NARANA 
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1266 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHI JENA, W/O- 

SANKAR
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1267 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAI MAJHI, S/O- 

SUDARSAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1268 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR PRADHAN, S/O-

DURYODHAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
PUCHHA 3200 3200

1269 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA PRADHAN, S/O- 

JHARI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1270 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABI DEI, W/O- SANKAR 

MAJHI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1271 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNA PRADHAN, S/O- 

TRINATH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1272 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMINA PRADHAN, S/O- 

AINTHA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1273 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJIT PRADHAN, S/O- 

NARASINGH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1274 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA MNAIK, S/O- 

KANGA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1275 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAIK, S/O- 

KANGA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1276 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD PRADHAN, S/O- 

AINTHA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1277 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRA MOHAN 

NAYAK, S/O- JAMBU
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1278 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR NAYAK, S/O- 

LAXMIHAR
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1279 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHGIRATHI NAIK, S/O-

RAMACHNDRA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200



1280 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI NAIK, S/O- 

MANA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1281 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRADIP NAIK, S/O-JHARI BEGUNIA
SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1282 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARATA NAIK, S/O- 

SIKHARA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1283 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA NAIK, S/O- 

SUDARSAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1284 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIRA MAJHI, S/O- 

BRUNDABAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1285 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR MAJHI, S/O- 

BRUNDABAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1286 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NISIKANTA MAHJI, S/O- 

FAKIRA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1287 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JATADHARI BEHERA, S/O- 

SANANDA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1288 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE SAHOO, S/O- 

FATA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1289 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PREETILATA MAJHI, S/O- 

MANOJ
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1290 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANIRUDHA SAHU, S/O- 

KRUSHNA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1291 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARATHI SAMANTARAY, 

S/O- RAGHABA
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1292 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANANDA MAJHI, S/O-

SUDARSAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1293 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR PARIDA, S/O- 

NANDA KISHORE
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1294 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI PRADHAN, S/O- 

LOKANATH
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1295 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURATHA PRADHAN, S/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R
KATCHA 3200 3200

1296 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHIRU MAJHI,S/O-

SANATANA MAJHI
BEGUNIA

SAANTARAPU

R

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

1297 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU ROUT S/O-

AKHILA
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1298 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARIB NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1299 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KABI NAYAK S/O-LAXMAN BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1300 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIJAYA NAYAK S/O-RAJA BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1301 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA SWAIN S/O-

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



1302 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHANA SWAIN S/O-

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1303 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHEMA NAYAK S/O-

ANTARYAMI
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1304 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HATIA NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1305 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AJAY NAYAK S/O-RAJA BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1306 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH NAYAK S/O-

CHAUDHURY
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1307 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD NAYAK S/O-

DEBARAJ
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1308 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O-

RAGHABA
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1309 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BABULI NAYAK S/O-DASA BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1310 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABI NAYAK W/O-

BIRANCHI
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1311 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA NAYAK S/O-

BAIRAGI
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1312 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT NAYAK S/O-

ARPATI
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1313 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KALU NAYAK S/O-KASHI BEGUNIA BHUINPUR
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1314 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADITYA NAYAK S/O-

PAHALI
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1315 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA DEI W/O-

SANATAN
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1316 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL NAYAK S/O-

NATHA
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1317 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR NAYAK S/O-

APARTI 
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1318 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ISWAR SWAIN S/O-

KUMARA
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1319 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB DAS,S/O-

UDAYANATH
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1320 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA SAHOO,W/O-

BHIKARI
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1321 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SARAT PRADHAN BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1322 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOFAN KUMAR 

SAHOO,S/O-PABITRA
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1323 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRANATH 

MANGARAJ,S/O-BASUDEV
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



1324 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH PATRA,S/O-

MAGUNI PATRA
BEGUNIA BHUINPUR

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

1325 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SIKHAR 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O- 

RABINDRA

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1326 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHARAT 

SAMANTASINGHAR, S/O- 

GOURANGA

BEGUNIA KURUMA
COW 

SHED
2100

2100

1327 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR MANSINGH 

S/O- MANAMOHAN
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1328 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARESWAR ROUT,S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1329 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MOHAN CHUALSINGH,S/O- 

SHIVA
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1330 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULU CHUALSINGH,S/O- 

JHARI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1331 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BRUNDABAN 

MOHAPATRA,S/O- 

BHRAMARBAR

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1332 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMODINI 

SAMANTARAY W/O-DILLIP
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1333 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SIDHESWAR 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

GOURANGA

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1334 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB SAMANTARAY 

S/O-BRUNDABAN
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1335 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHAKRADHARA 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

BRUNDABAN

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1336 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRAM SAMANTARAY S/O-

DHULESWAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1337 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABAN PAIKARAY S/O-

PITABAS
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1338 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARATI PATTASANI W/O-

SUBASH 
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1339 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA PATTASANI S/O-

BELESWAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1340 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAMAGHANA 

PATTASANI S/O-DEBARAJ
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1341 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA PATTASANI S/O-

DANDU
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200



1342 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NABAKISHORE 

RANASINGH S/O-

MANGULI

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1343 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

INDIMANI BEWA W/O-

RANKANIDHI 

SRICHANDAN

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1344 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS CHAMPATI S/O-

EKADASI
BEGUNIA KURUMA

COW 

SHED 2100
2100

1345 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PREMASOLA BEWA W/O-

PURNA CHANDRA PATRA
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1346 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADEEP KUMAR 

ROUTARAY S/O-RABINDRA 

NATHA

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1347 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP PATALASINGH 

S/O-SARBESWAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1348 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA MANGARAJ S.O-

CHINTAMANI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1349 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ROULACHAND RAUT S/O-

KARANI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1350 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LILY BALIARSINGH, D/O-

PURUOTTAM
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1351 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATANI SACHIDANANDA, 

S/O-KAIBALYA
BEGUNIA KURUMA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1352 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADANA PANIGRAHI, S/O- 

SANATAN
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1353 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAN BEHERA S/O: 

BAIKUNTHA
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1354 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASHANT BEHERA S/O: 

BAIKUNTHA
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1355 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHANTILATA BEHERA 

W/O: PRAVAKAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1356 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAKHA BEHERA S/O: 

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1357 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN MANIA S/O: 

MANGULI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1358 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP PALATASINGH 

S/O: SARBESWAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1359 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR MANGARAJ 

S/O: KESHAB
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1360 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSHANT KUMAAR 

MANGARAJ S/O: 

LAXMIDHAR

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200



1361 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASHANT KUAMR 

MANGARAJ.S/O-

LAXMIDHAR

BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1362 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA PAIKARAY,S/O-

CHARAN
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1363 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHARANI 

PAIKARAY,W/O-SAURI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1364 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI PAIKARAY,W/O-

SAURI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1365 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU 

BEHERA,S/O-GHANA
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1366 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK BEHERA,S/O-

PRABHAKAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1367 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI BEHERA,S/O-

RAMA
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1368 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADYUMNA 

PAIKARAY,S/O-SARAT
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1369 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP PALATASINGH 

S/O: SARBESWAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1370 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALAD PALATASINGH 

S/O: GOPI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1371 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA KUMAR 

MALLIK,S/O-HARI
BEGUNIA KURUMA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

1372 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR SRICHANDAN, 

S/O- KELEI
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1373 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI 

SAMANTASINGHAR
BEGUNIA KURUMA KATCHA 3200 3200

1374 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

CHAKRADHAR BEHERA 

S/O- JAMBESWAR
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1375 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

KAMALA MAHARANA W/O- 

BAIRAGI
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1376 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

TUKUNA SETHI S/O- 

BRUNDABAN
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1377 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

RAGHU SETHI S/O- 

BRUNDABAN
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200

CO

W 

SHE

D@ 

Rs-

2100

/- 

per 

hous

e

3200



1378 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

SISULA SETHI W/O- 

KULAMANI 
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1379 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

JAGANNATH SETHI S/O- 

HAJARI
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1380 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

BHAGIRATHI MAHARANA 

S/O- GOKUL
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1381 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

TRINATH JENA S/O- 

DASARATHI
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1382 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

KAMALA BEWA W/O- 

SATRUGHAN
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1383 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

PRASANNA KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O- GOBARDHAN
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1384 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

GUREI BEWA W/O- 

PANDARI RAUT
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1385 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

KELUNI SAHOO W/O- 

KAPILA
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1386 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

JAYANTI SAHOO W/O- 

HADIBANDHU
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1387 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

CHINTAMANI 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

JADUMANI

BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1388 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

NATABARA BEHERA S/O- 

BISWANATH
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1389 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

LOKANATH SWAIN S/O- 

BHRAMARBAR
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1390 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

PADMA CHARAN JENA S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1391 KHORDHA
BALARAMPU

R

BISWANATH SAHOO S/O- 

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA BALARMPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1392 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O- GOPINATH
BEGUNIA GOLAPATANA 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 0 3200

1393 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADI BANDHU BEHERA 

S/O- CHANDRA MANI
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1394 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BHIHARI  SAHOO 

S/O- BRUDHABAN 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1395 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINODHINI  PRUSTY  S/O- 

NARAYAN PRUSTY
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1396 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KARADA S/O-

BHUBANESWAR  
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

SBI 

KHORDHA

1397 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH CHANDRA JALI 

S/O- SANTHA 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

UCO 

BEGUNIA



1398 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DROPADHI  RANSINGH 

S/O- PARKHIT 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

ALLAHABA

D 

BAGHAMA

RI

1399 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA RANSINGH 

D/O-DASARATHI
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1400 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASRATHI RANSINGH  S/O- 

MADAN
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1401 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBPRASAD RANSINGH 

S/O- DASRATHI 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1402 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASRATHI JALI S/O- 

PABAN 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UNION 

KHORDH

1403 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNACHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O- SUBAL
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1404 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMAKANTA BEHERA S/O- 

RAGHUNATH 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1405 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANT KU BEHERA S/O- 

LINGARAJ
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1406 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMIYA BEHERA S/O- 

RAGHUNATH 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1407 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
 KUMAR BEHERA S/O-  

GHAN SHYAM  
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1408 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANT BEHERA S/O- 

GOBIND 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1409 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA 

S/O- GOBIND 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1410 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABITA BALA BEHERA 

W/O- SURENDRA 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1411 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHOR BEHERA  S/O- 

SURENDRA 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1412 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DAKESWAR JALI  S/O- 

PUROSTTAM 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

ALLAHABA

D 

BAGHAMA

RI

1413 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAN JALI S/O- 

GADADHAR
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1414 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJULATA JALI  W/O-

BHASKAR JALI 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

SBI 

KHORDHA

1415 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA JALI W/O- 

KRUPASINDHU
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1416 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI SAHOO S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

SBI 

KHORDHA

1417 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HATKISHORE PARIDA S/O- 

BANAMBER
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA



1418 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINAY BEHERA S/O- 

AYITHA
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1419 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR BEHERA  S/O- 

CHEMA
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1420 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHITRA JALI S/O- 

BOLESWAR 
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1421 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANT KU JALI S/O- 

MANGULI
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1422 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR  BEHERA S/O- 

PANKANJ
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1423 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PADMA BATI  

MOHAPATRA S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR

BEGUNIA
BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1424 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA SAHOO S/O-

MANGULI
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1425 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJIT MOHAPATRA S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1426 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABERI PRUSTY W/O-

RAMESH CHANDRA
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1427 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADIBANDHU RANSINGH 

S/O-GANESH
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1428 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA BEHERA S/O-

KUNJA
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1429 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN BEHERA S/O-

BANAMBAR
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

SBI 

KHORDHA

1430 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA W/O-

HARIHAR
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

SBI 

KHORDHA

1431 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAMSUNDAR KARADA 

S/O-BHUBANESWAR
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1432 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHRAMARA BEHERA S/O-

GHANASHYAM
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

UCO 

BEGUNIA

1433 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI BEHERA W/O-

BIPIN BIHARI
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

SBI 

KHORDHA

1434 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWAPNARANI DALAI W/O-

TRILOCHAN
BEGUNIA

BHUASUNIPA

TNA
KATCHHA 3200 0 3200

OGB 

BEGUNIA

1435 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADHUSUDAN 

PALTASINGH S/O- 

TRINATH

BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3333 0 0 3200

1436 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH SAHOO S/O- 

PRANAKRUSHNA
BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 0 3200

1437 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA DAS S/O- 

JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 0 3200

1438 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O- PURASTAM
BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 0 3200



1439 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA SWAIN S/O- 

SHYAM
BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 0 3200

1440 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA SAHOO S/O- 

RAJAKISHORE
BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 0 3200

1441 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KAILASH CHANDRA JENA BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1442 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RADHA RAUT,S/O-BHIKARI BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1443 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SK.SIRAJUDDIN BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1444 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PARAMANANDA PANDA BEGUNIA JAGIRIBADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1445 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA CHANDRA DAS 

S/O- APARTI
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1446 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUNI SWAIN W/O- ISWAR BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1447 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANU NAYAK S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1448 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKA SAHOO W/O- 

GOBINDA CHANDRA
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1449 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA SAHOO S/O- 

JALADHAR
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1450 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMAKANTA PARIDA S/O- 

RAJKISHORE
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1451 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJARAJ BEHERA S/O- 

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1452 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANASI SAHOO W/O- 

PRAVAT
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1453 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAKHITA PRADHAN S/O- 

BHIKARI
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1454 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR DAS S/O- 

DAMODAR
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1455 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANDURI JAYASINGH S/O- 

MAKAR
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1456 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI BARAL S/O- 

DAITARY
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1457 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB SENAPATI S/O- 

BAJENDRA
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1458 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJAKISHORE MUDULI 

S/O- GOPINATH
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1459 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AINTHA BEHERA S/O- 

ANANTA
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1460 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANJAY NAYAK S/O- SAMA BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1461 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMITRA NAYAK W/O- 

SOMANATH
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200



1462 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JANAKI NAYAK W/O- GAYA BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1463 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMBARI NAYAK W/O- 

BANAMBAR
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1464 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI NAYAK S/O- 

RAULA
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1465 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI NAYAK S/O- 

PITABAS
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1466 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU SINGH S/O- 

HADIBANDHU
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1467 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- RADHACHARAN
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1468 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU BEHERA S/O- 

BHIMA
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1469 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN PARIDA S/O- 

HADU
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1470 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALINI BEHERA,W/O- 

JAGANNATH
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1471 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA SAHOO, W/O- 

RAGHUNATH
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1472 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH BEHERA S/O: 

SARATH
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA

COWS

HED 2100
2100

1473 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH MUDULI S/O 

BRAJA
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1474 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SULOCHANA 

JAYASINGH,W/O-

TRILOCHANA

BEGUNIA BEGUNIA

HUT 4100
4100

1475 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR 

MUDULI,S/O-GOPINATH
BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1476 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HEMAL;ATA SAHOO KUTCHA 3200 3200

1477 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SNEHALATA NAYAK,W/O-

PRABHA

COWS

HED 2100
2100

1478 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUSANTA SWAIN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

1479 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMI DEI,W/O-

HADIBANDHU

COWS

HED 2100
2100

1480 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SAMANTARAY TRUPTI 

RANJAN MOHANTY, S/O- 

DAYANIDHI

BEGUNIA BEGUNIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

1481 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN NAYAL S/O-

BHARAT
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1482 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURATHA NAYAKS/O-

BUDHA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1483 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU NAYAKS/O-

BUDHA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1484 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU NAYAKS/O- 

DAYITARY
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1485 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHU NAYAKS/O-

DAYITARY
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1486 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHUSA NAYAKS/O-

MAGULI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1487 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASHA NAYAK S/O-

ANTARA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1488 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANI NAYAK S/O- LAXMAI 

DHAR 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1489 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
VASI NAYAK S/O- BISUNI

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1490 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAT NAYAKS/O- BUDHA

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1491 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILA NAYAK S/O- KUMAR

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1492 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUN NAYAKS/O- KUBER

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1493 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1494 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA NAYAK S/O- 

MARKAND
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1495 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI NAYAK S/O- KAHNU

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1496 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR NAYAK S/O- 

GOPAL
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1497 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O- 

SARATH
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1498 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHU  NAYAK S/O- 

ARI 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1499 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBURU NAYAK S/O 

MELACHHA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1500 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD NAYAK S/O- 

MARKAND
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1501 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANATH NAYAK S/O- 

SARATH
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1502 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MICHHU NAYAK S/O- 

PADMA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1503 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA NAYAK S/O- 

PURNA NAYAK
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1504 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJULI NAYAK S/O-PADMA 

CHARAN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1505 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANCHA NAYAK S/O- 

PADMA CHARAN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1506 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANA NAYAK S/O-

UDHAB
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1507 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINNA DEI W/O-PURNA 

CHANDRA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1508 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN NAYAK  S/O-KUBER

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1509 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHU NAYAK S/O- 

GOPAL
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1510 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIBALYA NAYAK S/O- 

KABIR
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1511 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAHNU NAYAK S/O- KABIR

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1512 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIR NAYAK S/O-GOPAL

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1513 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RITA NAYAK S/O- BIRA

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1514 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APRATI NAYAK S/O- AKUR

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1515 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI NAYAK S/O- AKUR

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1516 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESHA NAYAK S/O- 

BULA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1517 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AGADHU NAYAK S/O- 

BULA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1518 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILU NAYAK S/O- 

DADHIYA 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1519 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEVRAJ NAYAK S/O- 

KAHNEYI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1520 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O- SANKAR 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1521 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJU BAR NAYAK S/O- 

BHIKARI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1522 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH NAYAK S/O- 

DURYADHAN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1523 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
 RASANA NAYAK S/O- 

PADU 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1524 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHANA CHNDRA 

SAHOO S/O- NABGHAN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1525 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA SAHOO S/O- 

GANGADHAR 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1526 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JJOGINATHA SAHOO S/O- 

NIDHI 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1527 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN BEHERA S/O-

MANGAL
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1528 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU CHARAN SAHOO S/O- 

JALDHAR 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1529 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SAHOO S/O- 

JALDHAR 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1530 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNU PRADHAN  S/O 

RABINDRA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1531 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM SETHI S/O- 

ARJUN
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1532 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBIND CHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O- PRAHLAD
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1533 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIGAMBER SAHOO S/O- 

MADHU
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1534 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAYADHAR SAHOO S/O- 

NARAN 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1535 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUROSATTAM BEHERA 

S/O- KHETRA 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1536 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAPANESWAR  BEHERA 

S/O- KHETRA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1537 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIYIRAGI SWAIN S/O- 

BANAMALI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1538 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATKRUSHAN SWAIN

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1539 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABKASH  SAHOO S/O- 

KAILASH
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1540 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANT SWAIN S/O- 

SANTOSHA
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1541 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASNNA BISWAL  S/O 

BHGABAN 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1542 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDAR SWAIN S/O- AKUR

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1543 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR SWAIN S/O- ARKHIT

BEGUNIA
CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1544 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATHA BISWAL S/O- 

UDAYANATH
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1545 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KU SWAIN S/O-

ARAT
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1546 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARATH SWAIN S/O- 

PADU
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1547 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKHI BEWA S/O- 

JAMBESWAR
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1548 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUP BEWA W/O- HARI 

BANDHU 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1549 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA SAHOO S/O- 

KRUSHNA 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1550 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHU SAHOO S/O- 

KRUSHAN 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1551 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALAD SAHOO S/O- 

NIDHI
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1552 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRUNA CHADRA JENA S/O- 

MAHANT
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1553 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAT BANDHU SAHOO 

S/O- KALANDI 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1554 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGANI BEWA S/O- 

GOBIND 
BEGUNIA

CHANDIAPALL

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1555 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMALAVA BEHERA S/O-

TARESWAR
BAGHAMARI

JAGANNATHPU

R PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1556 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN SAHOO S/O-

KHETRA SAHOO
BAGHAMARI

JAGANNATHPU

R PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1557 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRAKUMAR SAHOO 

S/O-RAMA CHANDRA
BAGHAMARI

JAGANNATHPU

R PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1558 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD SAHOO S/O-

BUDHANA
BAGHAMARI

JAGANNATHPU

R PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1559 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGYADHARA 

MAHAPATRA S/O-ARAKHITA
BAGHAMARI

JAGANNATHPU

R PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1560 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYAPRIYA TRIPATHY S/O-

SANKAR
BAGHAMARI

JAGANNATHPU

R PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1561

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOLAKHA 

PRADHAMN,S/O-

KHETRA BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1562
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI NAYAK,S/O-

MADHU BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1563

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HARABATI 

MALLIK,W/O-

DASARATHI BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1564
KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANTI MAJHI,D/O-SIBA BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1565

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

REKHA PRADHAN,W/O-

SATYABADI BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



1566
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RATI PRADHAN,S/O-

GOPAL BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1567
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NAKULA PATRA S/O-

SUDARSHAN BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1568

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BANITA PRADHAN,D/O-

BISHNU BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1569

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAGI 

NAYAK,S/OGANGADHA

R BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1570
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMIPRIYA 

NAYAK,S/O-SANSARI BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1571
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RANJAN NAYAK,S/O-

KARTIKA BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1572
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GANESH MAJHI,S/O-

RAJA BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1573

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOURANGA CHARAN 

JENA S/O-

HAREKRUSHNA BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1574
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ANANDA BEHERA,S/O-

GOPAL BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1575

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PARBATI BEHERA,W/O-

SOMANATH BISOI BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1576

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BALABHADRA 

SUBUDHI,S/OBHARAT BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1577
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRATIMA DAS,W/O-

SAMIR CHANDRA BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1578

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KELI CHARAN 

PRUSTY.S/O-NIRANJAN BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1579
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BILASINI DAS ,W/O-

ANANTA CHARAN BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1580
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

URMILA RAUT,W/-

RAMESH BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



1581
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHITRAREKHA 

SAHOO,W/O-FAKIR BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1582
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DINABANDHU 

RAUT,S/O-MADAN BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1583
KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DURGA RAUT,S/O-

BUDHI BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1584

KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SATYANARAYAN 

RAUT,S/O-

BRUNDABANA BAGAMARI SRIRAMPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

1585 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JKESHAB 

BALABANTARAY S/O-

ARAKHITA

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1586 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA KUMAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O-

BHRAMARA

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1587 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA BEHERA S/O-

NILAMANI

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1588 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI BEHERA S/O-

DHOBALI

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1589 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH BEHERA 

S/O-JAMBESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1590 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHARANIDHARA 

PRADHAN S/O-RAJI

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1591 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SANTILATA 

BALABANTARAY W/O-

KHULA

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1592 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAMADEB PRADHAN 

S/O-GAJI

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1593 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI PRADHAN 

S/O-DHANESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1594 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
URMILA PAIKARAY 

W/O-GOBINDA

BAGHAMAR

I

SAPNESWAR

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1595 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NRUSINGH CHARANA 

PAHADSINGH S/O-

DHARANIDHARA

BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200



1596 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MUSHA PRADHAN S/O-

AINTHA PRADHAN
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1597 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA SIKARI S/O-

ACHYUTA

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1598 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GEETANJALI NAYAK 

D/O-LAXMIDHARA
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1599 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAYADHARA NAYAK 

S/O-BHASKAR
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1600 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHARA NAYAK 

S/O-BHASKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1601 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ NAYAK S/O-

RAHUL NAYAK
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1602 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAYAK S/O-

PANU
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1603 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGU NAYAK S/O-

PANU

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1604 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT NAYAK S/O-

PANU
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1605 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ PRADHAN 

S/O-
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1606 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA PRADHAN 

S/O-

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1607 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI BISWAL S/O-

BAURI BISWAL
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1608 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BALIARSINGH S/O-

ABHIMANYU

BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1609 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESHAB PRADHAN S/O-

BIKRAM

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1610 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAYADHAR NAYAK,S/O-

BHASKAR
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1611 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ NAYAK,S/O-

RAHULA NAYAK

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1612 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAYAK,S/O-

PANU
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200



1613 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI BISWAL.S/O-

BAURI

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1614 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA CH. 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

ABHIMANYU

BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1615 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAGANNATH 

PRADHAN,S/O-

DHWAJA

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1616 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP PRADHAN,S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1617 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADYUMNA 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

PRIYABRATA

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1618 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

BHARIMALA,S/O-BAURI
BAGHAMARI PATANIBARA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1619 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB 

PRADHAN.S/O-BIKRAM 

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1620 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SHYAM SUNDAR 

SAHOO  S/O-

SUDARSHAN

BAGHAMAR

I
PATANIBAR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1621 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAMANANDA NAYAK 

S/O-BALLAV
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1622 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURUJA NAYAK S/O-

PRAHALLAD
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1623 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDAMA NAYAK S/O-

PRAHALLAD
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1624 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMBARI MAHABHOI 

W/O-HULLASH
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1625 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL MAHABHOI S/O-

ADHIKARI
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1626 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI GIRI S/O-

SUBALA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1627 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BIHARI GIRI S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1628 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAMAGHANA JENA S/O-

NITYANANDA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1629 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD DAS S/O-

SADANANDA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200



1630 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURYAKANTI BEHERA 

W/O-BAIKUNTHA 
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1631 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ANADI SAHOO S/O-ALI BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1632 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBYASINGH RANA S/O-

KAILAS 
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1633 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LILABATI PATRA W/O-

SAHADEBA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1634 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHINARAYAN 

MAHABHOI S/O-

LAXMIDHARA

BAGHAMARI SARUA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1635 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMINA DAS W/O-

PRAVA
BAGHAMARI SARUA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1636 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMBAR MAHABHOI 

S/O-BUDHESWAR
BAGHAMARI SARUA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

1637 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHARAGI MAHABHOI 

W/O-NANDA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1638 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAYADHARA MAHABHOI 

S/O-KANDA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1639 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANAS NAYAK S/O-AJATI BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1640 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP NAYAK S/O-

SRINIBAS
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1641 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PURUSTAMA NAYAK BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1642 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEBA NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1643 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANDHEI NAYAK W/O-

GADADHAR
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1644 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNA NAYAK S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1645 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH SETHI S/O-

PRANABANDHU
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1646 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA BEHERA S/O-

SUDARSHAN
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1647 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA BEHERA S/O-

MADAN
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1648 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR BEHERA S/O-

BATAKRUSHNA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1649 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAYANARAYAN 

PANIGRAHI S/O-BIPIN 

BIHARI

BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1650 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABILATA BHUYAN 

D/O-ARJUNA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200



1651 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
INDULATA BEWA W/O-

MANGULI
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1652 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI MAHABHOI S/O-

SUBALA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1653 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RUDRANARAYAN 

PANIGRAHI S/O-

GAYABIHARI

BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1654 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REENA BEHERA W/O-

DINABANDHU
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1655 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALINI BEHERA W/O-

LOKANATH
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1656 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR BEHERA S/O-

JANARDANA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1657 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HALURI BEHERA S/O-

LOKANATH
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1658 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DIJA MALLICK  S/O- BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1659 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KHALIA MALLICK S/O- BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1660 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANKANIDHI MALLICK 

S/O-
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1661 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GADADHAR SAHOO  S/O- BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1662 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAHALLAD SAHOO S/O BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1663 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUDARSANA BARIK BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1664 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHWAJA MALLIK,S/O-

TARESWAR
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1665 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK,S/O-

RAMACHANDRA

BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1666 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH SAHOO S/O-

DHULIA
BAGHAMARI SARUA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1667 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIDYADHAR 

MAHAKHUDA S/O-

KANHEI

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1668 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HARIBANDHU 

MAHARANA S/O-

GURUBARI

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1669 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SACHIDANANDA 

SAHOO S/O-

CHINTAMANI

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1670 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
EKADASHI SAHOO S/O-

CHINTAMANI

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1671 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O-BASUDEB

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1672 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADUMANI SAHOO S/O-

MULI

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1673 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN SAHOO S/O-

ANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1674 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTI SAHOO,W/O-

SANJAY

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1675 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BANAMBAR 

MAHABHOI,S/O-

BUDHESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1676 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GAYADHAR 

MAHABHOI,S/O-

KANTHA

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1677 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS NAYAK,S/O-

AJU

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1678 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP NAYAK,S/O-

SRINIBASH

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1679 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTI SAHOO W/O-

SANJAY

BAGHAMAR

I

LOKANATHP

UR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1680 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAGALA GOCHHI S/O-

BINOD
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1681 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN SAHOO S/O-

KHALI
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1682 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ PAIKARAY S/O-

AKRURA
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1683 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHARA PAIKARAY 

S/O-MAHENDRA
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1684 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ BEHERA S/O-

RAMA 
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1685 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LILI SETHI W/O-SANTOSH BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1686 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN SAHOO S/O-

MANGULI
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1687 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BULA SETHI S/O-B HIMA BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1688 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
EKADASI BEHERA S/O-

BAIDHARA
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1689 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA GOCHHI W/O-

BAGULA
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200



1690 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARBATI BALIARSINGH W/O- 

GANESH
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1691 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASHINATH BEHERA S/O-

LAXMAN
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1692 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH PRADHAN S/O-

LAXMAN
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1693 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT SAHOO,S/O-

BRUNDABANA
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1694 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MAGUNI NAYAK,S/O-BIRA BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1695 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA PRADHAN,S/O-

DHOBALI
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1696 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBURUDHAR RAUT,S/O-

BAIDHAR
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1697 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH PAIKARA,S/O-

KAILASH
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1698 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMIDHAR 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

SRIMUKHA

BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1699 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK,S/O-

MAHESWAR
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1700 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA KUMAR 

SAHOIO,S/O-BANAMALI
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1701 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAKISHORE SETHY,S/O-

BHAMARA
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1702 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU SAHOO,S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1703 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASOK BALIARSINGH,S/O-

GANESH
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1704 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA PAIKARA,S/O-

DAMODAR
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1705 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI SAHOO,S/O-

BHARAT
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1706 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISYAM SAHOO,S/O-

SAHADEV
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1707 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH PRADHAN,S/O-

BRAJABANDHU
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1708 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DILLIP DAS,S/O-GOLAKHA BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1709 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAURI BEHERA S/O-

JAGANNATH
BAGHAMARI BAANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1710 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA SAMANTARAY 

W/O-LINGARAJ
BAGHAMARI

PANASABAST

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1711 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TULU BARIK S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BAGHAMARI

PANASABAST

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1712 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIKA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-DURGA CHARAN
BAGHAMARI

PANASABAST

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1713 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAGHUNATH 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

BHOLANATH

BAGHAMARI
PANASABAST

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1714 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA PANDA S/O-

AKULA
BAGHAMARI

PANASABAST

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1715 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA RANA S/O-

MANGULI
BAGHAMARI

PANASABAST

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1716 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINTAMANI MAJHI, 

S/O- LAXMIDHARA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1717 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITU RANJAN MAJHI, 

S/O- LAXMIDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1718 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK MAJHI, S/O- 

MUNI

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1719 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HATA BEHERA, S/O- 

NIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1720 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BASUDEB 

MOHAPATRA, S/O- 

PATI

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1721 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR MOHAPATRA, 

S/O- LOCHANA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1722 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORAMA JENA, 

W/O- BIPIN

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1723 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LILI DAS, W/O- MANAS 

DAS

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1724 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP DAS S/O-

GOLAKHA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1725 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL MAJHI S/O-

GAJENDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1726 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKA MAJHI S/O-

SAURI

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1727 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN NAYAK S/O-

DINABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1728 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMA NAYAK 

W/O-RAMESH

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200



1729 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANIL NAYAK S/O-

AGADHU

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1730 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JANAKI NAYAK W/O-

HARI

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1731 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA NAIK S/O-

ANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1732 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
'SUKANTI NAYAK W/O-

NILAKANTHA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1733 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJU NAYAK W/O-

RABINDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1734 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINA NAYAK W/O-

BIKASH

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1735 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1736 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR JENA S/O-

DINABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1737 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALINI MARTHA S/O-

BIDYADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1738 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARANA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-RAMA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1739 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GANGADHAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

ARJUNA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1740 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM PANDA 

S/O-CHANDRASEKHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1741 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB MAHAPATRA 

S/O-PATI MAHAPATRA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1742 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BISWANATH 

BARALA,S/O-

BANSIDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1743 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI JENA,W/O-

PRAMOD

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1744 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN DAS,S/O-

JALADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200



1745 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SATYABHAMA 

BALIARSINGH,W/O-

ARJUNA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1746 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSANTA 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

SRINIBASH

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1747 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAHANTA 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

NABAKISHORE

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1748 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RATNAKAR 

NALIARSINGH,S/O-

BHASKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1749 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GADADHAR 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

LAXMAN

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1750 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUPASINDHU 

MANASONGH,S/O--

HADUBANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1751 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURUBARI PATRA,S/O-

SANKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1752 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI DAS,S/O-

PANDAB

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1753 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS 

RAYPRITAM,S/O-SARAT

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1754 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BEHERA,S/O-

HARIHARA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1755 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PITABASH 

RAUTARAY.S/O-ISWAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1756 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HEMANTA 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

KRUSHNA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1757 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ISWAR DAS ,S/O-

SURATHA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200



1758 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASINATH BARAL,S/O-

BANSIDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1759 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIBHUTIBHUSAN 

SWAIN,S/O-

SUDARSANA

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1760 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI BADAJENA 

W/O-PRAMOD

BAGHAMAR

I
ATRI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1761 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MUSHI PAIKARAY S/O-
BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1762 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DALI NAYAK W/O-

JAYANTA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1763 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH PAIKARAY S/O-

SUDAM

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1764 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI PAIKARAY S/O-

MANGULI

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1765 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JUDHISTIRA DAS S/O-

NARASINGHA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1766 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANJU NAYAK W/O-AJAYA
BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1767 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA DAS S/O- 

MINAKETAN

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

1768 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PANCHANAN 

PALTASINGH S/O- 

UDYANATH

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1769 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD DAS S/O- 

SIRIA 

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1770 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH NAYAK S/O-

MANOJ

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1771 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD PAIKARAY 

S/O-KUBERA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1772 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PAIKARAY 

S/O-RAMA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1773 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU CHARAN NAYAK 

S/OL-BALABHADRA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1774 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIKANTA PANDITRAY  

S/O-PATHANI

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1775 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAUDAMIN I PAIKARAY 

W/O-BIRANCHI

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1776 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD BALIARSINGH 

S/O-DAMA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1777 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSANTA 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

NRUSINGHA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1778 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NABA KISHOLRE 

P[ATTASANI S/O-

UDYANATHG

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1779 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP MOHANTY 

S/O-BANCHHANIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1780 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA PAIKARAY 

S/O-GOPINATH

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1781 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA 

CHHUALSINGH S/O-

SANKAR

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1782 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHIREN CHHUALSINGH 

S/O-SANKAR

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1783 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD PATTASANI 

S/O-LAXMIDHARA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1784 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIDYADHAR 

PALATASINGH S/O-

SAURI

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1785 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADHUSUDAN 

PALATASINGH S/O-

DAMBARUDHARA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1786 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUDHANSHU SEKHAR 

PALATASINGH S/O-

HAJARI

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1787 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH PALATASINGH 

S/O-BINOD

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1788 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NABAKISHORE 

PALATASINGH S/O-

UDYANATH

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1789 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURNA CHANDRA 

PALATASINGH S/O-

SATRUGHANA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1790 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI PALATASINGH 

S/O-

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1791 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAJARI PAIKARAY S/O-

DIGAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1792 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUMITRA 

PAIKARA,W/O-

SUSANTA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1793 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SANDYARANI 

MOHANTY,W/O-

BASANTA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1794 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAKHITA RANASINGH 

S/O-BHRAMARA

BAGHAMAR

I

RAMASINGH

PRASAD
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1795 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI SAHOO S/O-KHALI
BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1796 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GADADHAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

KUNJA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1797 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARANA BISWAL W/O-

ANANTA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1798 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ SAHOO S/O-

NIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1799 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN BARIK S/O-

SANATAN

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



1800 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN BARIK 

S/O-SANATAN

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1801 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA BARIK S/O-

ARAKHITA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1802 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEBA BISWAL S/O-

JAGANNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1803 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA SUNDARAY 

S/O-LAXMIDHARA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1804 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR SETHI S/O-

BISWANATH

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1805 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKRURA SETHI S/O-

BISWANATH

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1806 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ARTATRANA 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

NANDA KISHORE

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1807 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA BEHERA S/O-

NARENDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1808 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBA NAYAK S/O-

ARJUNA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1809 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABA NAYAK S/O-

KRUSHNA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1810 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JATADHARI BEHERA 

S/O-SARBESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1811 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA BEHERA S/O-

SARBESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1812 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIDHARA BEHERA S/O-

NAKULA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1813 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH BEHERA S/O-

MERU

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1814 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANU BEHERA S/O-

TRILOCHAN

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1815 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIASHI DEI W/O-RAJ 

KISHORE BEHERA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1816 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA NAYAK S/O-

ARJUNA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



1817 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH NAYAK S/O-

KELU

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1818 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KEDAR NAYAK S/O-

GOLAKHA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1819 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O-

MAKUNDA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1820 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP NAYAK S/O-

PRAMOD

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1821 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA BISWAL S/O-

JAGANNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1822 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PORAFULLA 

MAHARANA S/O-

DINABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1823 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHARA BARIK 

S/O-SANATAN

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1824 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI MAHARANA W/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1825 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ NAYAK S/O-

ARJUNA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1826 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHIKARI CHARAN 

BEHERA S/O-

BANAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1827 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

SURENDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1828 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITENDRA NAYAK S/O-

MURALI

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1829 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU BEHERA S/O-

PARI

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1830 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HEMANTA KUMAR 

SUNDARAY S/O-

LAXMIDHARA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1831 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHADIA NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN NAYAK

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1832 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DEEPAK KUMAR 

MISHRA S/O-ABHAYA 

KUMAR

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



1833 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

SAHOO S/O-PANU

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1834 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI JAGADEV 

S/O-BANGU

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1835 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GAURI 

MOHAPATRA,W/O-

DIBYA CHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1836 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAPOI BEWA ,W/O-

PARIKHITA BEHERA

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1837 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANNA 

BEHERA,W/O-

KHETRABASI

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1838 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBASINI 

MOHAPATRA,W/O-

SURESH

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1839 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARATI BEHERA,W/O-

PANCHU

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1840 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FULIA DEI,W/O-

DAYANIDHI SAHOO

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1841 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI SAHOO,W/O-

KELUCHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1842 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRANATH 

SAHOO S/O-NIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
GOKULAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

1843 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANAKALATA BARIK 

W/O-PRHALLAD

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1844 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ISWARA BEHERA S/O-

NATHA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1845 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN BEHERA S/O-

NARAYAN

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1846 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI BEHERA 

S/O-BAIKUNTHA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1847 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NITYANANDA BEHERA 

S/O-GOBINDA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1848 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AINTHA MAHARANA 

S/O-LINGARAJ

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1849 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANTA MAHARANA 

S/O-LINGARAJ

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1850 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINODINI MAHARANA 

W/O-PRAKASH

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1851 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
URMILA SAHOO W/O-

KRUSHNA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1852 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

DAS S/O-ANANTA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1853 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJENDRANATH PATI 

S/O-RABINDRA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1854 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

DAS S/O-

SHYAMASUNDAR

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1855 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBU MAHARANA S/O-

ANANTA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1856 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA DIBYA 

W/O-NRUSINGHA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1857 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO 

W/O-PRAHALLAD

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1858 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

DAS S/O-PRAHALLAD

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1859 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHA BEHERA S/O-

KABI

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1860 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SOUMYARANJAN SETHI 

S/O-KRUSHNA 

CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1861 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA SETHI 

S/O-BANCHHANIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1862 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK KUMAR SETHI 

S/O-BHAGABAN

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1863 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIHAR SAHOO S/O-

HRUSHI

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1864 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAMADEB SAHOO S/O-

DINABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1865 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PARAMANANDA 

SAHOO S/O-

DINABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1866 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA BEHERA W/O-

HARIHAR

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1867 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURYAMANI PANDA 

W/O-BHUBANESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1868 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALATI DEI W/O-

BAURIBANDHU PANDA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1869 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANDIRA DEI W/O-

GOLA NAYAK

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1870 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU NAYAK 

S/O-MADHABA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1871 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KUNJABIHARI 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

DAITARI

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1872 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR MISHRA S/O-

LAXMIDHARA

BAGHAMAR

I

NARASINGH

PUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1873 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINTAMANI NAYAK 

S/O-DHADU

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1874 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARATA SWAIN S/O-

GOPI

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1875 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT NAYAK S/O-

BUDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1876 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIDHI NAYAK,S/O-

ANAMA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1877 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU NAYAK,S/O-

BUDHIA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1878 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA NAYAK,W/O-

RAJU

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1879 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RATNAKAR 

BAGHASINGHA,S/O-

JUGAL

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200



1880 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUSPANJALI 

SETHY,W/O-DILLIP

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1881 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANNA 

BAGHASINGHA,S/O-

ABHIMANYA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1882 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU 

SAHOO,S/O-KUNJA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1883 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA NAYAK W/O-

BUDHA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1884 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O-RAMA 

CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1885 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA NAYAK S/O-

SAURI

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1886 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULI NAYAK W/O-

MANGULI

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1887 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUSPANJALI SETHI W/O-

DILLIP

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1888 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA DEI W/O-

ARATA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1889 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JITENDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O-

BANSHIDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1890 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVATI MOHANTY 

W/O-NIRANJAN

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1891 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABAJI MOHANTY,S/O-

DIGAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1892 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU JENA.S/O-

ARAKHITA

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1893 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATIA RANA S/O-

BRAMHACHARI

BAGHAMAR

I
GODI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1894 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALIA RANA S/O-

BRAMHACHARI
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1895 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURA CHARAN JENA S/O-

RADHANATH
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1896 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR SAHOO S/O-

HARIBANDHU
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200



1897 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU NAYAK S/O-

LINGARAJ
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1898 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA SUNDARAY S/O-

GOKULA
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1899 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN NAYAK S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1900 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATIA RANA S/O-

BRAMHACHARI
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1901 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA MALLICK S/O-

MANGULI
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1902 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN MAHAPATRA 

S/O-SHYAMA
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1903 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT MAHAPATRA S/O-

HAJARI
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1904 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAKASH SWAIN S/O-ARATA BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1905 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGHA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-LINGARAJ
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1906 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA SAMANTARAY S/O-

BENUDHARA
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1907 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP MALLICK S/O-

BANAMBAR
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1908 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN MALLICK S/O-

BAIKUNTHA
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1909 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAGULAL DALEI S/O-

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1910 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOCIALIST RANASINGH S/O-

AGADHU
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1911 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR GOCHHI 

S/O-NABAKISHORE
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1912 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMA GOCHHI S/O-BHIKARI BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1913 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALARAM BEHERA S/O-

MADHU SUDAN
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1914 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRINIBASH 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-RAJANA
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1915 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP SAMANTARAY,S/O-

AKRURA
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1916 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMAN 

SAMANATARAY,S/O-

MANGULI

BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200



1917 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA GOCHHI,S/O-

BANSIDHAR
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1918 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MRAJA KISHORE PARIDA,S/O-

SADASHIV
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1919 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SAROJINI 

SAMANTARAY,W/O-

RAGHANATH

BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1920 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEV MOHAPATRA,S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1921 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JOGI NAYAK S/O-NARANA BAGHAMARI GODISAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

1922 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA NISHANKA 

S/O-PRAFULLA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1923 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJANI SRICHANDAN 

W/O-BAJRADHARA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1924 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHAMMAD KHAN 

S/O-RIAJUDDIN

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1925 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAKABULLA BOX, S/O-

SANABULLA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1926 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KAMADEBA 

MANGARAJ S/O-

LAXMAN

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1927 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA ROUT S/O-

DASARATHI

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1928 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASINI BALIARSINGH 

W/O-BHARAT

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1929 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOLEKHA BIBI W/O-SK 

HARUN

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1930 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HASIM KHAN S/O-

GULJAR

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1931 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANU NISANKA,S/O-

BANSI

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1932 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASA RAUTARAY,S/O-

KRUPASINDHU

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1933 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ANIL KUMAR 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

PRAFULLA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1934 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

AMAR 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

HARIHAR

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1935 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARANGADHAR 

MANGARAJ,S/O-

DHANURJAYA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1936 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KARTIKA 

RAUTARAY,S/O-

GAURANGA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1937 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP RAUTARAY,S/O-

LAXMIDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1938 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA 

RAUTARAY,S/O-

NITYANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1939 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI 

BEHERA,S/O-KUNJA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1940 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HABIBUR RAHEMAN 

KHAN,S/O-HUMAYAN

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1941 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ELLIAZ KHAN,S/O-HAPIJ
BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1942 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SYAMASUNDAR 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

BHARAT

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1943 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ISAN KHAN,S/O-

EKARAM KHAN

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1944 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

FURKAN 

MAHAMMAD,S/O-DIN 

MAHAMMA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1945 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MUBARAK KHAN,S/O-

MULA KHAN

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200



1946 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PANCHEI BIWI,W/O-

MOHARRAM 

MAHAMMAD

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1947 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI NISANKA,S/O-

GOLAKHA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1948 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALULAL BOX S/O-

SANAULLA

BAGHAMAR

I

SARADHAPU

R
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1949 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA SUNDARA W/O- 

DHULESWAR
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1950 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARA PRADHAN W/O- 

NITYANANDA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1951 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR PATRA S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1952 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN PRADHAN S/O-

SIKHARA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1953 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMANAV PRADHAN 

S/O-PATI
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1954 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ PRADHAN S/O-

PATI
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1955 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REETANJALI RANASINGH 

W/O-PADMALAVA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1956 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHADEB 

PRADHAN,S/O-GOKULA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1957 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUNI NAYAK W/O-BAURI BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1958 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMARI BEWA W/O-

SATYABADI
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1959 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOUTAM PRADHAN  S/O-

GOKULA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1960 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SAMAR KESARI 

MAHARATHA S/O-DURGA 

CHARAN

BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1961 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHATURBHULA PRADHAN 

S/O-SIKHARA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1962 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALYANI RANASINGH 

W/O-RABINDRA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1963 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA PRADHAN S/O-

SADANANDA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1964 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DINABANDHU 

RANASINGH S/O-

PADMALAVA

BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200



1965 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA PRADHAN S/O-

GOKULA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1966 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH RANASINGH 

S/O-FAKIRA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1967 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABITA PRADHAN W/O-

PRAVAKAR
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1968 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR PATRA S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1969 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA RANASINGH 

S/O-BANCHHANIDHI
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1970 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY PRADHAN S/O-

GOURANGA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1971 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN PRADHAN S/O-

SIKHARA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1972 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA SUNDARAY 

S/O-BANAMBAR
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1973 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GEETANJALI RANASINGH 

W/O-DASARATHI
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1974 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN PATRA S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1975 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAY KUMAR PATRA S/O-

NRUSINGHA
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1976 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAKULA PATRA S/O-

SUDARSHAN
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1977 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANJULATA 

PRADHAN,W/O-

BUDHADEB

BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1978 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHUTI NAYAK S/O-

DAMODAR
BAGHAMARI BARAPADA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1979 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O-

DINABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I
PATIMALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1980 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANTA CHARAN DAS 

S/O-GOURA CHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
PATIMALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1981 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA BARIK 

W/O-BISUNI

BAGHAMAR

I
PATIMALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1982 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DINABANDHU 

DALABEHERA S/O-

HALURI

BAGHAMAR

I
PATIMALA KATCHHA 3200 3200



1983 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD SAHOO 

S/O-JAGANNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
PATIMALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1984 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALLI BARIK W/O-

RAGHUNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
PATIMALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

1985 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHUTI SATHUA S/O-

MOHAN SATHUA
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1986 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA CHINARA S/O-

HATANATHA CHINARA
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1987 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA 

S/O-SUBALA
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1988 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN BEHERA S/O-

SUBALA
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1989 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH CHANDRA BEHERA 

S/O-SURATHA
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1990 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH BEHERA S/O-

SURATHA BEHERA
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1991 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

CHINARA S/O-SHYAMA
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1992 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KOTIPATI PALATASINGH S/O-

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI

NILAKANTHAP

UR PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1993 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA NAIK W/O-

BANSHIDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1994 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD NAIK S/O-

CHAITANYA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1995 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA NAIK S/O-

MULIA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1996 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAMBODAR NAIK S/O-

HAJARI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1997 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMBAR NAIK S/O-

BAIDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1998 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA NAIK S/O-

MERU

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

1999 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANJALI BHUJABALA 

W/O-DHADU

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2000 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA BHUJABALA 

S/O-BANCHHANIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2001 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIKA MANDOI S/O-

KASHI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2002 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHRUBA CHARAN 

MANDOI S/O-KASHI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2003 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAYANIDHI BHUJABAL 

S/O-BIRA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2004 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN BHUJABAL 

S/O-KHALI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2005 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA 

BHUJABAL S/O-PABANI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2006 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NATABAR BHUJABAL 

S/O-ARAKHITA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2007 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BHUJABAL 

S/O-CHAKRADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2008 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSHIDHAR MANDOI 

S/O-DHARAMU

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2009 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILA NAYAK S/O-

KANGALA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2010 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESHABA NAYAK S/O-

KALIA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2011 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRATA NAYAK S/O-

GOKULA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2012 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH NAYAK S/O-

KANGA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2013 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANINI NAYAK W/O-

SURESH NAYAK

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2014 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMI NAYAK W/O-

PABANA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2015 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHOBANI BEHERA S/O-

NATHA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2016 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMANI BHUJABAL 

S/O-MNGULI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2017 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALARAM MANDOI S/O-

MAHESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2018 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNDICHA MAHABHOI 

W/O-FAGU

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2019 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJULATA SAHOO 

W/O-DURYODHAN

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2020 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA BHUJABAL 

S/O-DURYODHAN

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2021 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK BHUJABAL S/O-

NILAMANI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2022 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL BHUJABAL S/O-

BANCHHA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2023 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA BHUJABAL 

S/O-GUNA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2024 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP BHUJABAL 

S/O-BRAJABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2025 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA BHUJABAL S/O-

HALURI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2026 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RASHMI RANJAN 

MANDOI S/O-KRUSHNA 

CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2027 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA BHUJABAL 

D/O-DURYODHAN

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2028 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR MANDOI 

S/O-BASUDEB

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2029 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR BHUJABAL 

S/O-HADU

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2030 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BAIKUNTHA 

BHUJABALA,S/O-

DURYADHAN

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2031 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK BHUJABALA,S/O-

NILAMANI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2032 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL BHUJABALA,S/O-

BANCHHA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2033 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA 

BHUJABALA,S/O-GUNA

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2034 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADEEP 

BHUJABALA,S/O-

BRAJABANDHU

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2035 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA BHUJABALA,S/O-

HALURI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2036 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SANTILATA 

BHUJABALA,S/O-

DURYADHAN

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2037 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA MANDOI 

S/O-HARI

BAGHAMAR

I

KATHAKHU

NTIA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2038 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHIR CHAMPATI S/O-

SESHA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2039 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIDYADHAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

ANANTA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2040 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI PRADHAN 

S/O-AINTHA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2041 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARANGADHAR 

PAIKARA,S/O-

BENUDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2042 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJA KISHORE 

PRADHAN,S/O-BENU

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2043 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANAS RANJAN 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

BHAGIRATHI

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2044 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADEEP 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-

BHAGIRATHI

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200



2045 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANORAMA 

SAMANYARAY,W/O-

CHITRASENA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2046 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIBATSHA TRIPATHY 

S/O-LINGARAJ

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2047 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BUDHADEBA 

PALATASINGH S/O-

KARUNAKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2048 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LOKANATH 

PALATASINGH S/O-

NABINA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2049 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHIRA CHAMPATI 

S/O-SESHA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2050 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHITRASENA 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

PRAVAKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2051 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JOGESWAR JAYASINGH 

S/O-LAXMAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2052 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMARA PARIDA S/O-

JUGALA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2053 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA CHAMPATI 

W/O-SUSANTA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2054 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH JAYASINGH 

S/O-LAXMAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2055 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PRADHAN 

W/O-BRAJA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2056 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALENDRA BEHERA S/O-

KUMARA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2057 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH JAYASINGH 

S/O-LAXMAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2058 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJU NAIK,W/O-

TOFAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA

SESE

RLY
95100 95100

2059 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI PRADHAN,W/O-

KRUSHNA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA

SESE

RLY
95100 95100



2060 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LILY PARIDA,W/O-

BIPINA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2061 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA NAYAK,W/O-

BALLAV

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2062 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUMA DEI.W/O-BHALU

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2063 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASINAYA,W/O-

PANCHU

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2064 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJU NAIK,W/O-

DHADU

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2065 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KASTURI NAYAK,W/O-

MINA KETAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2066 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA DALEI,W/O-

DEBARAJ

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2067 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALINI NAYAK,W/O-

GAGAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2068 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABIPARIDA W/O-

PRASANNA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2069 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINATI PARIDA,W/O-

SAYAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2070 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMI PARIDA ,W/O-

KUMAR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2071 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMOD 

PALATASINGH,S/O-

CHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2072 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

AKHAYA KUMAR 

PALATASWINH,S/O-

FAKIR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2073 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUJATA CHHUALSINGH 

W/O-SANJAY

BAGHAMAR

I
CHHANIA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2074 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AJAYA SAHOO S/O-BHIKARI BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2075 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU CHARAN SAHOO S/O-

NIDHI
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2076 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN JENA S/O-

SUGRIBA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200



2077 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHARA SAHOO S/O-

FAKIRA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2078 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN SAHOO S/O-

ARAKHITA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2079 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHARITRI MAJHI W/O-

PADMALOCHAN
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2080 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIDHARA DALAI S/O-

BALABHADRA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2081 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHARA SAHOO S/O-

UDYANATH
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2082 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANUSAYA BEHERA W/O-

AKSHAYA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2083 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHRAMARA MAJHI S/O-

MAHANTA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2084 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBODHA MUDULI S/O-

BHRAMARA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2085 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU ROUT S/O-

MADAN
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2086 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI MAJHI S/O-

JAGANNATH
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2087 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASMITA SAHOO W/O-

PRAVAKAR
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2088 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORAMA SAHOO W/O-

KABIRAJ
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2089 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BINOD SAHOO S/O-ALEKHA BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2090 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA SAHOO S/O-

ALEKHA
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2091 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN SAHOO S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
BAGHAMARI NIAMUHAN KATCHHA 3200 3200

2092 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKUMARA DALAI S/O-

DURYODHAN
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2093 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LILAMANJARI MAJHI W/O-

KRUSHNA MOHAN
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2094 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA CH JENA S/O-

HAREKRUSHNA
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2095 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LATA SAHOO W/O-BIRANCHI BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2096 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-

UDYANATH SAHOO
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2097 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SOUMYAKANTA 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

CHITTARANJAN

BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2098 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA KUMAR BADAJENA 

S/O-GOURANGA
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2099 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASMITA SAHOO,W/O-

PRAVAKAR
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200



2100 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESABA CHANDRA BARIK,S/O-

BANSIDHAR
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2101 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUNA MOHAN MAJHI,S/O-

BALARAM
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2102 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KAILASK CHANDRA PRUSTY BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2103 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KUMAR BADAJENA 

S/O-GOPINATH
BAGHAMARI DALATOLA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2104 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAJARI BEHERA S/O-

ISWARA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2105 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAKANTA DAS S/O-

SITAKANTA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2106 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA PRADHAN S/O-

NATHA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2107 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALARAM MAJHI S/O-

LOKANATH
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2108 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMARA MANDHATA S/O-

JHARI
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2109 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABYASACHI ROUT S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2110 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DASA MUDULU S/O-AINTHA BAGHAMARI
KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2111 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMIYA PAHADASINGH S/O-

DABA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2112 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA JENA W/O-

RANKANIDHI
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2113 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB SAHOO S/O-

CHAITANYA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2114 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP MAHARANA S/O-

BAIDHARA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2115 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BISHNU SAHOO S/O-SIBA BAGHAMARI
KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2116 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BIHARI MUDULI S/O-

LOCHANA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2117 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PRADHAN S/O-

ARAKHITA
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2118 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA PRADHAN S/O-

BUDHI
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2119 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR JENA S/O-

PANKAJ
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2120 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O-UDYANATH
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2121 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR SAHOO S/O-

RAJ KISHORE
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2122 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NISHAMANI MUDULI BAGHAMARI
KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2123 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI PRADHAN S/O-

BUDHI
BAGHAMARI

KUNJABIHARIP

ATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2124 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH RANA S/O-

RAMA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2125 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH RANA S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2126 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD BEHERA S/O-

LAXMAN

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2127 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORANJAN BEHERA 

S/O-DAMODAR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2128 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA BEHERA 

S/O-NARASINGHA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2129 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI BEHERA S/O-

RAGHUNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2130 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN BEHERA S/O-

SANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2131 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE BEHERA 

S/O-SANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2132 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA RANA S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2133 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA SAHOO S/O-

GOURANGA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2134 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESHABA BEHERA S/O-

TARESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2135 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP BEHERA S/O-

NARASINGHA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2136 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARAPYIYA BEHERA 

W/O-AINTHA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2137 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS NATUA S/O-

NABA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2138 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BEHERA S/O-

NARASINGHA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2139 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATANA SAHOO,S/O-

JADUMANI

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2140 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAYAKRUSHNA 

SAHOO,S/O-

GANGADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2141 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DIPTI RANJAN 

SAHOO,S/O=BIRANCHI 

NARAYAN SAHOO

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2142 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA BEHERA W/O-

NARANA

BAGHAMAR

I
CHANDI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2143 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRAKAR JENA S/O-

GUNDUCHI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2144 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAJARI JENA S/O-

CHEMA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2145 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BILASH JENA W/O-

RATNAKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2146 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN NAIK S/O-

BULA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2147 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAN NAIK S/O-

BHIKARI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2148 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANABHANJANA NAIK 

S/O-BHIKARI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2149 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHANA NAIK 

S/O-BULA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2150 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH PRADHAN 

S/O-BIJAYA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2151 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY PRADHAN S/O-

BANAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2152 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR NAIK S/O-

GOPAL

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2153 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA NAIK S/O-

PARABASI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2154 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT JENA S/O-

GOLAKHA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2155 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGANA BIHARI 

NAYAK S/O-JUGALA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2156 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O--KAMALA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2157 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH NAYAK 

S/O-PITABASA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2158 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN NAYAK 

S/O-ROHITA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2159 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAPILASH NAYAK S/O-

SUDARSHAN

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2160 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT NAYAK S/O-

PURNA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2161 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANDHYARANI NAYAK 

W/O-RAGHUNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2162 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA SAHOO S/O-

NIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2163 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR KARA 

S/O-SUBODHA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2164 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR SAHOO 

S/O-NIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2165 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIDHESWAR BEHERA 

S/O-LOKANATH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2166 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR SAHOO 

S/O-GOPAL

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2167 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARASU GUGU S/O-

BHIMA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2168 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIKANTA BARIK S/O-

RATNAKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2169 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA PRASAD SAHOO 

S/O-BALABHADRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2170 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYAKAMA SAHOO 

S/O-SANKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2171 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O-ALEKHA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2172 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHAYA GURU S/O-

LOKANATH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2173 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O-PRAFULLA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2174 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHRAMARA SAHOO 

S/O-CHARANA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2175 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR SAHOO 

S/O-CHARANA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2176 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BARIK S/O-

BENU

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2177 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA BADAJENA 

W/O-PRASANNA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2178 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANJULATA MISHRA 

W/O-SANGRAM 

KESHARI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2179 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SASANKANANDA 

MISHRA S/O-

SURENDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2180 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA NAYAK W/O-

PRAKASH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2181 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAGARA PRUSTY S/O-

RAGHUNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2182 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA MISHRA 

S/O-BALABHADRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2183 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ BEHERA S/O-

HALURI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2184 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH SAHOO S/O-

BAMANA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2185 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSIL KUMAR KARA 

S/O-ANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2186 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSHAMA PANDA W/O-

RAMESH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2187 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH BARIK S/O-

RAMA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2188 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH SAHOO S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2189 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS SETHI S/O-

RABINDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2190 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD BIHARI DAS S/O-

BISWAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2191 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH PANDA 

S/O-BENUDHARA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2192 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATHA MISHRA S/O-

SANJAYANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2193 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP GURU S/O-

UDYANATH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2194 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SSANDIP KUMAR 

MISHRA S/O-

SANTOSHANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2195 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAURI DEI W/O-

PRAHALLAD

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2196 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAGARA NAYAK,S/O-

GAGAN

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2197 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASINI NAYAK,W/O-

SAMIR

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2198 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUNI NAYAK,W/O-

SUBASH

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2199 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMAR NAYAK,W/O-

ROHITA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2200 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARUA JENA,W/O-

NARUA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2201 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MEGHANADA 

NAYAK,S/O-SANJAY

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2202 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAJENI JENA,W/O-

PRABHAKAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2203 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

TRILOCHAN 

PANDA,S/O-PURNA 

CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2204 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK BEHERA S/O-

RAMA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2205 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA CHANDRA 

BEHERA.S/OSHYAM

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2206 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SASANKANANDA 

MISHRA S/O-

SURENDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2207 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT OJHA S/O-

BUDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
KUNJURI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2208 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN NAYAK S/O-

GAJENDRA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2209 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI NAYAK S/O-

DHADU
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2210 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH NAYAK S/O-

BHOBANI
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2211 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BHIKARI NAYAK S/O-ARI BAGHAMARI
MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2212 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RANJAN NAYAK S/O-HARI BAGHAMARI
MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2213 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALI BEHERA W/O-

KUMARA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2214 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ABHINA BEHERA S/O-BHIMA BAGHAMARI
MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2215 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA BEHERA S/O-

ARJUNA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2216 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN BARIK S/O-

MADHUSUDAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2217 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUNIBALA MISHRA W/O-

RABINARAYAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2218 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI NAYAK S/O-

MADAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2219 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI NAYAK S/O-

SHYAMA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2220 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAYAK S/O-

DEBARAJ
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2221 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK S/O-

DASARATHI
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2222 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHIA NAYAK W/O-

MURALI
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2223 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD NAYAK S/O-

DIGAMBAR
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2224 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

BADAJENA S/O-GOPINATH
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2225 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADABA PATRA S/O-

SUDARSHAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2226 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA BARIK S/O-

MADHUSUUDAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2227 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA NAYAK S/O-

CHAITANYA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2228 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APANA NAYAK S/O-

LOKANATH
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2229 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA NAYAK S/O-

BANKA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2230 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP NAYAK S/O-

DHRUBA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2231 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGENDRA NAYAK S/O-

GOBARDHANA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2232 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHASHYAM NAYAK S/O-

GADADHARA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2233 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADIBANDHU NAYAK S/O-

JATADHARI
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2234 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALARAM BEHERA S/O-

NAKULA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2235 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA BEHERA S/O-

MANAGOBINDA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2236 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUNIA NAYAK S/O-GHANA BAGHAMARI
MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2237 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MICHHU BEHERA S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2238 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUREKHA SUNDARI DEI W/O-

HEMANTA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2239 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM NAYAK S/O-

LINGARAJ
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2240 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUKANTI NAYAK W/O-RAMA BAGHAMARI
MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2241 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SASHI NAYAK W/O-KHATI BAGHAMARI
MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2242 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA NAYAK W/O-NABA 

KISHORE
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2243 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA NAYAK S/O-

MADHUSUDAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2244 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN NAYAK S/O-

KULAMANI
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2245 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSHARI NAYAK S/O-

JOGENDRA
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2246 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA NAYAK S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2247 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD NAYAK S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2248 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBASISH NAYAK S/O-

PRADEEP
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2249 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN CHINARA S/O-

NIMAIN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2250 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA SAHOO S/O-

MADHUSUDAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2251 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI BARIK W/O-

SUDARSHAN
BAGHAMARI

MANAGOBIND

APUR
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2252 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA SAHOO S/O-

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2253 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SNEHALATA PAIKARAY W/O-

JOGENDRA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2254 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA SUBUDHI S/O-

SUDAMA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2255 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJULATA SAHOO W/O-

JAGANNATH
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2256 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAPALA NAYAK W/O-

PRAVAKAR
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2257 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TULU NAYAK S/O-GOBINDA BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2258 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN NAYAK S/O-

UCHHABA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2259 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BAHANA NAYAK S/O-DUTI BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2260 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD NAYAK S/O-

DUTI
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2261 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TOFAN NAYAK S/O-DUTI BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2262 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD BEHERA S/O-

BHOBANI
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2263 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARSURAM BEHERA S/O-

KELU
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2264 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BATU NAYAK S/O-CHARAN BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2265 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NIASHA DEI W/O-KAMPANI BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2266 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JAPANI BEHERA S/O-BENU BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2267 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANA NAYAK S/O-PATHANI BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2268 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWAMBAR MAHAPATRA 

S/O-GOLAKHA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2269 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH MANGARAJ S/O-

SUDHAKAR
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2270 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI SAMANTARAY 

S/O-GOPALA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2271 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOBINDA CHANDRA 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

CHANDRA

BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2272 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-NABA KISHORE
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2273 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHALU MAHAPATRA S/O-

GOPI
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2274 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA DALEI W/O-

NABAKISHORE
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2275 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARI MAHAPATRA W/O-

NABAKISHORE
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2276 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KHUNTIA S/O-

JAGANNATH
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2277 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHADEBA SAHOO S/O-

MUKUNDA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2278 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI MANGARAJ S/O-

BALAMUKUNDA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2279 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI PATALASINGH 

S/O-DEBARAJ
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2280 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR PATALASINGH S/O-

DEBARAJ
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2281 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA KUMAR 

PRADHAN S/O-BANSHIDHAR
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2282 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA PRADHAN S/O-

JAYADEB
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2283 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJENDRA PRADHAN S/O-

SANTOSH
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2284 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGHA CHARAN 

PRADHAN S/O-MADAN
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2285 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARI MAHAPATRA W/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2286 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHANA PAIKARAY S/O-

NATHA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2287 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA MAHAPATRA S/O-

CHAITANYA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2288 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARI MAHAPATRA S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2289 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KHUNTIA S/O-

JAGANNATH
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2290 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINARAYAN SAHOO S/O-

ACHYUTA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2291 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

BEHERA S/O-RABINDRA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2292 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA KHUNTIA,S/O-

DHANESWAR
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2293 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIHARA PRADHAN,S/O-

PRABHATA
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COESHE

D
2100 2100

2294 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RANKANIDHI MOHAPATRA BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2295 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH BEHERA,S/O-

BHAGABAT
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2296 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI BEHERA S/O-

BANAMALI
BAGHAMARI BENGITANGI

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

2297 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR BARIK S/O-

HARIBANDHU
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2298 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAURI BEWA W/O-RAMA 

CHANDRA SAHOO
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2299 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA SAHOO S/O-

BHIMASENA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2300 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHARA JENA S/O-

KANDURI
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2301 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJ KISHORE BEHERA S/O-

BABANA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2302 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKARSHAN BEHERA S/O-

SUDARSHAN
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2303 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH BARIK S/O-

BHRAMARA BARIK
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2304 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA CHANDRA BARIK 

S/O-KUMARA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2305 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI BARIK S/O-

ANANTA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2306 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PANKAJALLICK S/O-SUBALA BAGHAMARI
LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2307 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BINI MALLICK S/O-SUBALA BAGHAMARI
LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2308 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA BARIK W/O-

RABINDRA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2309 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN BARIK S/O-

MADAN
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2310 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU BARIK S/O-

GOBINDA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2311 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARESH BARIK S/O-

GOURANGA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2312 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA BARIK S/O-

LAXMAN
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2313 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI SAHOO S/O-

ACHYUTA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2314 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALU CHARAN SAHOO S/O-

ACHYUTA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2315 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABA DAS S/O-

UDYANATH
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2316 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA SATAPATHY S/O-

BIDYADHAR
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2317 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA DALEI S/O-

GOBINDA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2318 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ BEJERA S/O-

SANKAR
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2319 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHISHANA BEHERA S/O-

BALABHADRA
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2320 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BEHERA S/O-

AMGUNI
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2321 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA BEHERA S/O-

MANGULI
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2322 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANTARYAMI BEHERA S/O-

SHYAM SUNDAR
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2323 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHARA BEHERA S/O-

JADUMANI
BAGHAMARI

LALITADEIPUR 

PATANA
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2324 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR JENA S/O-

DIGAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2325 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN JENA S/O-

GOLAKHA

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2326 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA JENA S/O-

MANGULI

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2327 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PADMA CHARAN 

PANDA S/O-

NITYANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2328 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR MUDULI S/O-

AJAYA

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2329 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHASKAR 

MAHAKHUDA S/O-

DEBARAJ

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2330 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA PRASAD 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

SACHIDANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2331 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR JENA S/O-

DIGAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2332 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP BEHERA S/O-

PANDABA

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2333 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU BEHERA 

S/O-PANDABA

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2334 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BATAKRUSHNA 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

PADMA CHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200



2335 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK SAMANTARAY 

S/O-PADMA CHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2336 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LINGARAJ 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

PADMA CHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2337 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KASHINATH 

MAHAKHUDA S/O-

BANAMBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
BOTALAMA KATCHHA 3200 3200

2338 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RANJU NAYAK S/O- HINA BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2339 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURUSOTTAM SETHY,S/O-

MOHAN
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2340 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA 

SWAIN,S/O-BULA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2341 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR DEURI S/O- 

PADIA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2342 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANKANIDHI DEURI S/O- 

NITEI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2343 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBHALAXMI 

MOHAPATRA,D/O-

SADANANDA

BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2344 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARU NAHAK S/O-

AKULA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2345 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIDHAR NAYAK S/O- 

KUMAR
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2346 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS BEHERA S/O- 

FAGU
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2347 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH BEHERA S/O- 

FAGU
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2348 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BEHERA S/O- 

FAGU
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2349 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UTTAM BEHERA S/O-  

GANGADHAR
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2350 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINIKA BEHERA W/O- 

LOCHAN
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2351 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA PRADHAN S/O- 

PANDARI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2352 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN PANDA S/O- 

GOBINDA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2353 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL SETHI S/O- 

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2354 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGESWAR MOHANTY 

S/O- DUNGA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2355 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRMALA MOHANTY W/O- 

AJIBA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2356 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA DAS S/O- 

BUDDHI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2357 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI CHAMPATI 

S/O- MANGULI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2358 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH BEHERA S/O- 

PABANA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2359 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULASH DAS W/O- RAMA 

CHANDRA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2360 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI MOHANTY W/O- 

CHARAN
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2361 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA SAHOO S/O- 

PANU
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2362 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUDAMINI PANDA W/O- 

NARAYAN
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2363 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAFULLA CHANDRA 

SAMANTARAY.S/O-

BHANJA BALIARSINGH

BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2364 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DULAMANI PAIKARAY 

W/O-GOBINDA CHANDRA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2365 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI TRIPATHY 

S/O-HARIHAR
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2366 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI DAS S/O-

SATRUGHNA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2367 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BABU SETHI S/O-MAHAN BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2368 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANINI  BEHERA W/O-

TRILOCHAN
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2369 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH BARIK S/O-

BALUNKI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2370 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
INDUMATI DIBYA W/O-

KUNJABIHARI PANDA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2371 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA NAYAK 

S/O-BANAMBAR
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2372 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHULESWAR BEHERA S/O-

JHARI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2373 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIDHAR NAYAK S/O-

KUMARA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2374 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA NAYAK S/O-

ANANDA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2375 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURANCHI NAYAK S/O-

MUSHA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2376 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA KHUNTIA S/O-

KAIBALYA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2377 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANU BEHERA S/O-FAGU

BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2378 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KULAMANI SAMANTARAY 

S/O-GIRIDHARI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2379 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PREMAMANI DAS W/O-

KRUSHNA CHANDRA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2380 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMALAVA SETHI S/O-

ANANTA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2381 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINTAMANI TRIPATHY 

S/O-BANSHIDHAR
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2382 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABINDRA BEHERA S/O-

JAGANNATH
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2383 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR TRIPATHY 

S/O-UDYANATH
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2384 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP PAIKARAY S/O-

GOBINDA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2385 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABA KISHORE DAS S/O-

DHANESWAR
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2386 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN CHHOTARAY 

S/O-KANDURI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2387 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD BEHERA S/O-

BRAJABANDHU
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2388 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE DAS,S/O-

DHANESWAR
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2389 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI SAHOO,S/O-

PARAMANANDA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2390 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARASINGH SAHOO,S/O-

MULI SAHOO
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2391 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAMANANDA 

PANDA,S/O-LINGARAJ
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2392 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH BEHERA,S/O-

BHAGABAT
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2393 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ALLI DEI,W/O-ALEKHA BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2394 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKHILA KUMAR 

PANDA,S/O-RABINDRA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2395 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JHUNI MOHAPATRA,W/O-

NIRANJAN
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2396 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAGHANA JENA,S/O-

LADUKISHORE
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2397 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMALATA 

MAHAKUDA,W/O-

BRAJABANDHU
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2398 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURNA CHANDRA 

MOHANTY,S/O-

LOKANATH
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2399 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB SETHY,S/O-

ALEKHA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2400 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN SETHY,S/O-

CHEMA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2401 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI SETHY S/O-

GUNDUCHI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2402 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMAMANI 

MOHAPATRA,W/O-AKULA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2403 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMOD 

KAHALASINGH,S/O-

INDRAMANI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2404 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BALARAM 

KAHALASINGH,S/O-

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2405 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANKAJ DAS,S/O-

SATRUGHANA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2406 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA BARIK,S/O-

BHARAT
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2407 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRAKISHORE SAHOO,S/O-

RABINDRA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2408 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMANAVA SETHY,S/O-

ANANTA
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2409 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA PAIKARAY,S/O-

KULAMANI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2410 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH DEURI,S/O-HARIA

BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2411 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MARKANDA NAYAK,S/O-

SAMBARI
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2412 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIASI SWAIN,W/O-

SUBASH
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200



2413 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHARA BEBARTA 

S/O-PURASTAM
BAGHAMARI BAGHAMARI KATCHHA 3200 3200

2414 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI NAYAK S/O-JHARIA 

NAYAK
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2415 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU NAYAK S/O-

JHARIA NAYAK
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2416 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH BEHERA S/O-

GOLAKHA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2417 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGI BEHERA S/O-

KARTIKA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2418 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JOGI NAYAK S/O-BARAJU BAGHAMARI
KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2419 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATU NAYAK S/O-

UDYANATH
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2420 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PAPU NAYAK S/O-

KASHINATH
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2421 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADIA NAYAK S/O-

DHANIA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2422 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP NAYAK S/O-

JUGALA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2423 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA NAYAK S/O-

KUBERA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2424 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O-

DHULI
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2425 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O-

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2426 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JATADHARI NAYAK S/O-

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2427 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN NAYAK S/O-

BISWANATH
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2428 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JATADHARI PATRA S/O-

PADANA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2429 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPINA PATRA S/O-

BANGU
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2430 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS BARIK S/O-

MANGULI
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2431 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA MARTHA 

W/O-KELU CHARAN
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2432 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNITA PAIKARAY W/O-

BHABAGRAHI 
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2433 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABA KISHORE SAHOO 

S/O-ACHYUTA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2434 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA SAHOO S/O-

MADAN
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2435 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT PATTANAIK S/O-

KHALI
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2436 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA PATTANAIK S/O-

KULAMANI
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2437 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR JENA 

S/O-HARIBANDHU
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2438 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU CHARAN PATRA S/O-

GHANASHYAM
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2439 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJ KISHORE ROUT S/O-

BISUNI
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2440 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA KUMAR ROUT 

S/O-GOURANGA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2441 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PRADHAN W/O-

BASUDABA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2442 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA PRADHAN 

W/O-SANATAN
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2443 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP MARTHA S/O-

NIDHI
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2444 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAMOD JENA S/O-HARI BAGHAMARI
KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2445 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHADI PRUSTY S/O-

BANCHHA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2446 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GALUA NAYAK S/O-

KAILASH
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2447 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRU NAYAK W/O-

DURYODHAN
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2448 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT MANASINGH,S/O-

GOLAKHA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2449 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGI JENA,S/O-DANEI

BAGHAMARI
KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2450 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNA NAYAK,S/O-HALURI

BAGHAMARI
KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2451 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS PARIDA,S/O-

ARAKHITA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2452 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYAPRIYA PATRA,S/O-

KABIRAJ
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2453 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOVA BEWA,W/O-

BAIKUNTHA PATRA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2454 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB PRADHAN,S/O-

NATH
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2455 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA NAYAK,S/O-

LAXMAN
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200



2456 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AGADHU NAYAK,S/O-

ANANDA
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2457 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
…

BAGHAMARI
KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2458 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RISUKESH PAIKARAY,S/O-

DEBARAJ
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2459 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULLASH BEWA W/O- 

KABIRAJ NAYAK
BAGHAMARI

KARADAGADI

A
KATCHHA 3200 3200

2460 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU BISWAL 

S/O-CHAKRADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2461 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHIBA SWAIN S/O- 

HATA

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2462 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- TRILOCHAN

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2463 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILIP KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O-TRILOCHANA

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2464 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI SWAIN S/O- 

PANDARI

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2465 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJA SETHI S/O-

JAGANNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2466 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAKISOR BISWAL S/O-

PADMA CHARAN

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2467 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARUN PRADHAN S/O-

SADANANDA

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2468 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASYAM BEHERA 

S/O-BIDYADHARA

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2469 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALINI BEHERA W/O- 

SARAT

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2470 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB SAHOO S/O- 

SUBAL

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2471 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANKANIDHI SAHOO 

S/O- JAGANNATH

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2472 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA SAHOO W/O- 

DAITARY

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2473 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SITARAM SUBUDHI,S/O-

RAJAKISHORE

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2474 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASIMANI SAHOO,W/O-

JAYADEV

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2475 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PITABASH SAHOO,S/O-

MADHUSUDAN

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2476 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANNA KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2477 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMA BEHERA,S/O-

RAMACHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2478 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

AKHAYA KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-

ACHUTA

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2479 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA BEWA,W/O-

BISWANATH

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2480 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANMOHAN BEHERA 

S/O-NABIAKISHORE

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2481 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASHYAM BEHERA 

S/O-BIDYADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
BHATAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2482 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN NAYAK S/O- 

BENUDHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2483 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

KARTIK

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2484 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAMSUNDAR PRUSTI 

S/O- BULA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2485 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR PRADHAN 

S/O- LAKHIA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2486 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH NAYAK S/O- 

ABHI

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2487 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMBHA BEWA W/O- 

CHHABI MAHARANA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2488 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISIKA SETHI W/O- 

BICHITRA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2489 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHACHITRA SETHI 

S/O- BICHITRA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2490 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY DEHURI S/O- 

CONGRESS

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2491 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU BEHERA 

S/O- SUDAM

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2492 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI PRADHAN 

S/O- MANGULI

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2493 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA BEHERA W/O- 

SANTOSH

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2494 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR BEHERA 

S/O- DEBA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2495 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGAN BEHERA S/O- 

DEBA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2496 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA BEHERA W/O- 

BAPINA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2497 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP BEHERA S/O- 

RABINDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2498 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMINA DEHURI,S/O-

JAMBESWAR

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2499 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI BARALA,S/O-

SATRUGHNA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2500 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAT BEHERA 

S/O-DHULI 

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2501 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARATI PARIDA W/O-

TUKUNA PARIDA

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2502 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA NAYAK S/O-

SOMANATH

BAGHAMAR

I
BALIPATANA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2503 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ANTARYAMI 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

GADADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2504 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURYAKANTA DAS S/O- 

SARANGADHAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2505 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA RAUTARA 

S/O- NABA

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2506 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANAMA RAULA S/O- 

ADHIKARI

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2507 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD PANDA 

S/O- RAMA CHANDRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2508 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHABANI SANKAR 

SAHOO S/O- 

BHRAMARBAR

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2509 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LALANA CHAMPATI 

W/O- SATYAJIT 

CHAMPATI

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2510 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH 

CHAMPATI,S/O-

PRAMOD

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2511 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANMATH 

CHAMAPATY,S/O-

BALABHADRA

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2512 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJIT CHAMATI,S/O-

MADHAB

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2513 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA 

PANDA,W/O-NARAYAN

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2514 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRABHAT 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-

BANKANIDHI

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2515 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAGRAMA KESHARI 

BEHERA,S/O-NARAYAN

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2516 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKULA NATUA,S/O-

HARI

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2517 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ANANTA 

CHAMPATI,S/O-

PRASANNA

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2518 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA CHAMPATI 

S/O-BATU

BAGHAMAR

I
KOKASINGH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2519 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAVAT NAYAK S/O-TIKI KURADHILO MALLIPADAR SD 95100 KUTCHHA 0 95100

2520 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MARKANDA NAYAK S/O-

GURUBARI
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2521 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ARATA NAYAK S/O-GOPI KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2522 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANANDA NAYAK S/O-

ANKURA
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2523 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR NAYAK S/O-

BHAGABAN
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2524 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA NAYAK S/O-

ANKURA
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2525 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA NAYAK S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2526 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BHARAT NAYAK S/O-GOPI KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2527 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SATYA NAYAK S/O-SUDAM KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2528 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MEGHANANDA BEHERA S/O- 

RAGHU
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2529 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KESHAB NAYAK S/O-RAM KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2530 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O-

BHRAMAR
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2531 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MALIA PARIDA S/O-BANA KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2532 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RANJAN PARIDA S/O-NILA KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2533 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KALANDI NAYAK S/O-HARI KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2534 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJU NAYAK,W/O-RABI 

NAYAK
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2535 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK,S/O-

GURUBARI
KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2536 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SISULA DEI,W/O-CHAITANYA KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2537 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PADMA NAYAK S/O- SARAT KURADHILO MALLIPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2538 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARESWAR BEHERA S/O- 

BIMBADHAR
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2539 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SARAT BEHERA S/O- NARAN KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2540 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSHANTA BEHERA S/O- 

MADHU
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2541 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA BEHERA S/O-

JAMBU
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2542 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GOKUL BEHERA S/O- NATHA KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2543 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JHARI BEHERA S/O- GOKUL KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2544 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI BEHERA S/O- 

RADHU
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2545 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JIRA BEWA W/O-NAKULA KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2546 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMANI BEHERA S/O- 

NARAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2547 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DEBA NAYAK S/O-NATABAR KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2548 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI NAYAK S/O-

SUDARSHAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2549 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BEHERA S/O- 

DWIJA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2550 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANAS BEHERA S/O- BRAJA KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2551 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANCHALA NAYAK W/O- 

NAKULA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2552 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABANI BEHERA W/O-

GOKULA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2553 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURNA CHANDRA 

BALIARSINGH S/O-

BANAMBAR

KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2554 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIPIN NAYAK S/O-BHRAMAR KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2555 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD NAYAK S/O-

SADHU
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2556 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KEDAR NAYAK S/O-

MELACHHA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2557 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMA BEHERA S/O- JHULA KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2558 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALARA NAYAK W/O- 

MELACHHA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2559 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINIJA DEHURI S/O- 

DHURBA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2560 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY HARICHANDAN S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2561 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJA HARICHANDAN S/O-

HRUSHI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2562 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR BEHERA S/O- 

BAGABAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2563 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULA BALIARSINGH S/O- 

PANCHU
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2564 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP MOHARANA S/O- 

NAKULA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2565 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH MAHARANA S/O- 

GHANGADHAR
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2566 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA BEHERA S/O- 

BANSIDHAR
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2567 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SISULA MAHARANA W/O- 

MANGULI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2568 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM MAHARANA 

S/O- PANKAJ
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2569 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKA MAHAPATRA S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2570 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH MAHARANA S/O- 

DHADI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2571 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOBINDA CHANDRA 

MAHAPATRA S/O- RAMA 

CHANDRA

KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2572 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSAN BEHERA S/O- 

UDYANATH
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2573 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN BEHERA S/O- 

NIDHI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2574 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA 

S/O-NARAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2575 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANMOHAN BEHERA S/O-

HARIA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2576 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH MAHAPATRA 

S/O- DAITARY
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

2577 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGESWAR BALIARSINGH 

S/O- PABANI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

2578 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JITENDRA PRASAD 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

GOBINDA

KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2579 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANAS KUMAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

GAGAN

KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2580 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA RAUTARAY 

S/O- BHARAT
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2581 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DILLIP KUMAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

LOKANATH

KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2582 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UMA NAYAK S/O- 

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2583 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SACHALA BISWAL W/O- 

PARSURAM
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200



2584 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR PAIKARAY 

S/O- CHANDRASEKHAR
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2585 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BHIKARI

KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2586 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH MAHARANA 

S/O- NARAYAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2587 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH MAHAPATRA 

S/O- DHADI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2588 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN BEHERA S/O- 

NIDHI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2589 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMI BEHERA S/O- 

JALADHAR
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2590 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH BISWAL S/O- 

DUSHASAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2591 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AGADHU BISWAL S/O- 

GOBARDHAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2592 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUNA SRICHANDAN S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2593 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA 

S/O- NARAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2594 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA BEHERA S/O- 

SANATAN
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2595 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALIKA NAYAK W/O- 

KEDARNATH
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2596 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
READHU BEHERA S/O- 

JABU
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2597 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA BEHERA 

W/O- SUSANTA
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2598 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MUNI BEHERA W/O- NARI KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2599 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI BEHERAW/O- 

BABULI
KURADHILO TALAGARH KUTCHA 3200 3200

2600 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SURENDRA SAMAL S/O-GOPI KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2601 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY MOHANTY S/O-

UDYANATH
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2602 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR SAMAL S/O-

SATRUGHAN
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2603 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH KHUNTIA S/O-

MAYA
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2604 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GOBINDA SAMAL S/-GOPI KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2605 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAMBESWAR SAMAL S/O-

HAREKRUSHNA
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2606 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT MOHAPATRA S/O- 

NABAGHAN
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2607 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHIKHAR SAMAL S/O-

NATABAR
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2608 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SAMAL S/O-

HATA
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2609 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA BEHERA W/O-

SUKADEV
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2610 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKARDHWAJA SWAIN S/O- 

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2611 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAROTTAM NAYAK,S/O-

LOKANATH
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2612 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANYA BEWA,W/O-DAMA 

MAJHI
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2613 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASHIV BARIK,S/O-

KHETRABASI
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2614 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH MOHANTY,S/O-

DIGAMBAR
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2615 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI SAMAL,S/O-NARANA 

SAMAL
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2616 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAYADHAR DAS,S/O-SAURI 

DAS
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2617 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA DAS,S/O-

KULAMANI
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2618 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA DAS,S/O-

BRAJABANDHU
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2619 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIREN KUMAR GOCHHI,S/O-

FAGU
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2620 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAKULA GOCHI,S/O-

KRUSHNA
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2621 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP KUMAR DAS,S/O-

RAMA DAS
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2622 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH SAMAL.S/O-

ANADI
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2623 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA DEURI,S/O-

BISWAMBAR
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2624 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAISHNAB NAYAK,S/O-

ISWAR
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2625 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASHYAM JENA,S/O-

DAITARI
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2626 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALA NAYAK,S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2627 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NILA NAYAK,S/O-SIKHARA KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2628 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHEI NAYAK,S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2629 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJADHAR NAYAK,S/O-

LOKANATH
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2630 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMAR NAYAK,S/O-

LOKANATH
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2631 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARANA NAYAK,S/O-

LOKANATH
KURADHILO LEKHANPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2632 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LABA SWAIN S/O- 

KUDHUNI
KURADHILO

NARASINGHP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2633 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN NAYAK S/O-

BARI
KURADHILO

NARASINGHP

UR

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2634 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK S/O-

GOKULA
KURADHILO

NARASINGHP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2635 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR PARIDA 

S/O-KUNJA
KURADHILO

NARASINGHP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2636 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKHI NAYAK,W/O-AJIT 

NAYAK
KURADHILO

NARASINGHP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2637 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JYOTSHNARANI 

NAYAK,W/O-SUSANTA
KURADHILO

NARASINGHP

UR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2638 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUSHUMA NAYAK W/O-

CHAU
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2639 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SALURI NAYAK W/O-

HALURI
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2640 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN NAYAK S/O-

AINTHA
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2641 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHANSHU NAHAK S/O-

RUSIA
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2642 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BARODA PRASAD PANDA 

S/O-DHANESWAR
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2643 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH SWAIN S/O-

KAILASH
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA
KUTCHHA 3200

3200

2644 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA
KUTCHHA 3200

3200

2645 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMITA NAYAK W/O-

BHASKAR
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA
KUTCHHA 3200

3200

2646 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSHIDHAR DALEI S/O-

RAM KUMAR
KURADHILO

KOLUHAPATA

NA

COW 

SHED 2100 2100

2647 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRUPAMA 

PRADHAN,W/O-GOBINDA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2648 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMANI MUDULI S/O-

KHAGESWAR
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



2649 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GETANJALI BEHERA W/O-

MAHANTA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2650 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALI DEI W/O-RABI 

NAYAK
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2651 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAHAJA DEURI W/O- 

CHAITANYA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR SD 10000 0 10000

2652 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REENA NAYAK,W/O-

PRASANNA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2653 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUDAMINI DEURI W/O-

SUBASH
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2654 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNIL DEURI S/O-SHYAM 

SUNDAR
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2655 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH DASH S/O- 

MANDULI
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2656 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA BARIK 

S/O-GAGAN
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2657 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB SAHOO,S/O-

ALEKHA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2658 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADUMANI CHHATOI,S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2659 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANOJ KUMAR 

CHHATOI,S/O-

HARIBANDHU

KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2660 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINA NAYAK,W/O-

BHARAT
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2661 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAYANIDHI CHHATOI,S/O-

MAGI
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2662 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWAJIT 

PRADHAN,S/OBUDHI
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2663 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ CHHATOI S/O- 

KAPILA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2664 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA MOHAPATRA S/O-

JOGESWAR
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2665 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH KUMAR BEHERA 

S/O-HAREKRUSHNA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2666 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK S/O-

BISWANATH
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2667 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HIRU NAYAK S/O-

MAHESWAR
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2668 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN NAIK S/O-

BASANTA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2669 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KEDAR MUDULI S/O-

MERU
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



2670 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP DEURI S/O-

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2671 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PITABAS DEURI S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2672 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AKHILA NAYAK S/O- BENU KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2673 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANIL KUMAR NAYAK.S/O-

KRUSHNA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2674 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARANA MUDULI,W/O-

RAMACHANDRA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2675 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNIL NAYAK W/O-

NAROTTAM
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2676 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR NAYAK.S/O-

BHIKARI NAYAK
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2677 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK NAYAK,S/O-

BASANTA NAYAK
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2678 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARBATI MUDULI W/O-

SHYAMA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2679 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O- 

NABA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

2680 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR NAYAK S/O- 

MANGARAJ
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

2681 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O- DHADI
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2682 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK S/O- GOLAKHA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2683 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINIKA DEI W/O- 

BHAGABAN BEHERA
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2684 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHOBI NAYAK W/O- 

GEDU
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2685 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RENU NAYAK W/O- 

BIRANCHI
KURADHILO GOBINDAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

2686 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN KAR S/O-

CHAKRADHAR
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2687 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BRAJA MOHANTY S/O-FAKIR KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2688 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRABAKAR KAR S/O- 

DINABANDHU
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2689 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA KAR D/O- 

CHANDRASEKHAR
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2690 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALA CHHOTARAY D/O-

KELU CHARAN
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2691 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SAURI BEHERA S/O- PURNA KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2692 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESWAR SAHOO S/O- 

UDYANATH
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2693 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN SAHOO S/O- 

NIMEI
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2694 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN MNOHANTY S/O- 

SAGAR
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2695 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBASANKAR MOHANTY S/O- 

BIRANCHI
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2696 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA SAHOO S/O- 

LAXMAN
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2697 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LOCHAN SAHOO S/O- RAMA KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2698 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR MOHANTY 

S/O- LAXMAN
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2699 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAINCHA SWAIN,W/O-

LOCHAN
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2700 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSANA SENAPATI,S/O-

PRASANNA
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2701 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNA BEWA,W/O-SATYA 

DEURI
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2702 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMARI BEHERA,W/O-

BHAGABAN
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2703 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAP BEWA,W/O-JOGI 

MOHANTY
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2704 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAYADHAR KAR,S/O-

DINABANDHU
KURADHILO KACHERA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2705 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJURANI DAS W/O- 

GOLAKHA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2706 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABIRANI DAS W/O- 

ASHOK
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2707 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI SUNDARAY S/O- 

JALADHAR
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2708 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHUBANESWAR DAS S/O- 

LACHHAMAN
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2709 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN DALEI S/O- 

UDYANATH
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2710 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAMANANDA PRADHAN 

S/O- JAYAKRUSHNA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2711 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MIKINA DAS W/O- ALEKHA KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2712 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY SAMANTARA S/O- 

GOKULANANDA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2713 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR JENA S/O- 

KULAMANI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2714 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SWAPNESWAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

MURALIDHAR

KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2715 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MADAN SETHI S/O- JAMBU KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2716 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MADHI SETHI W/O-GAGAN KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2717 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANAS JENA S/O- LAXMAN KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2718 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP DALEI S/O- 

DASARATHI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2719 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADEI DEI W/O- KAILASH 

PRADHAN
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2720 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA SUNDARAY S/O- 

AGADHU
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2721 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SURI MAHARANA S/O- JAYEE KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2722 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BIHARI PRADHAN S/O- 

SIKHAR
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2723 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA SUNDARAY S/O- 

SUDARSHAN
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2724 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAYA SRICHANDAN S/O- 

KAILASH
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2725 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BINI MANSINGH W/O- BENU KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2726 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR SAHOO S/O-

DIBAKAR
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2727 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNI MANSINGH W/O- 

RABI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2728 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH PARIDA S/O- 

UDYANATH
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2729 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIMALA CH.SARANGI,S/O-

MANJULATA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2730 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR PRADHAN,S/O-

KAILASH
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2731 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA JENA,S/O-

KULAMANI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2732 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GANESH DALEI,S/O-KAILASH KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2733 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMITA BEHERA,S/O-

DHIRENDRA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2734 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARATAMA PRADHAN,S/O-

PARAMANANDA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2735 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENGA BEWA,W/O-

BANSIDHAR NISANKA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2736 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO,S/O-BASANTA 

SAHOO

KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2737 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SANJUKTA 

MANASINGH,W/O-

KRUPASINDHU

KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2738 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSIKESH PRADHAN S/O- 

PATANI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2739 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHAN PRADHAN S/O- 

KUMAR
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2740 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ASHA DEI W/O- MANGULI KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2741 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH SAMANTARAY S/O- 

KUNJABIHARI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2742 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBASISH SUBUDHI S/O- 

NILAMANI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2743 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR MOHAN DAS S/O- 

SURENDRA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2744 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM MAHAPATRA 

S/O- GOBINDA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2745 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JANARDAN BEHERA S/O- 

BUDHI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2746 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR PRADHAN S/O- 

PARAMANANDA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2747 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHAGESWAR PRADHAN S/O- 

KUNJA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2748 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARATI PRADHAN W/O- 

SURESH
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2749 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA KUMAR DAS,S/O-

BANAMALI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2750 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATANA NISANKA,S/O-

ANANTA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2751 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI DALEI,S/O-

LOCHANA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2752 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANU MANASINGH,S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2753 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB CHANDRA 

PAIKARA,S/O-LOKANATH
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

2754 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABITA PRADHAN W/O- 

SATYANANDA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2755 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LALITA PRADHAN W/O-

BALARAM
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2756 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIHAR SETHI S/O-

GAGANA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200



2757 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILABALA PRADHAN 

W/O-NABA KISHORE
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2758 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA BEHERA 

S/O-GURUBARI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2759 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PRADHAN W/O-

CHANDRA MANI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2760 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI SETHI S/O-JAMBU KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2761 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK DAS S/O-

BRAJABANDHU
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2762 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA PARIDA S/O-

ALEKHA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2763 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJULATA BEHERA W/O-

GOKULA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2764 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRAKISHORE DALEI S/O-

ADHIKARI
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2765 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

JAYASINGH S/O-ALEKHA
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2766 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

JAYASINGH S/O-SARAT
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2767 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA PRADHAN 

W/O-NAROTTAM
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2768 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINTAMANI DAS S/O-

BIRABAR
KURADHILO PAIKASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

2769 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GAJENDRA BEHERA KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2770 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA BEHERA,S/O-

RAJAKISHORE
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2771 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDRA CHANDRA 

SUKLA,S/O-SOMANATH
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2772 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDAB PRADHAN,S/O-

KALANDI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2773 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHAJAMAN 

MOHARANA,S/O-

PURNACHANDRA

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2774 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DHRUBA CHARAN 

BEHERA,S/O-

BISWANATH

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2775 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BINAPANI 

BEHERA,.W/O-

HARIBANDHU

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2776 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH CHANDRA 

PALEI,S/O-BIKRAM
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2777 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABALA BEHERA,S/O-

SAIBA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2778 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH GHADEI,S/O-

SUDAM
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2779 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKADEB GHADEI,S/O-

SUDAM
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2780 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI 

PANDA,S/O-DAMODAR
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2781 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYADEB SAJHOO,S/O-

BUDHI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2782 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAYADHAR 

SAHOO,S/O-

PARAMANANDA

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2783 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHU SAHOO,S/O-

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2784 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT SAHOO,S/O-

BHAJAMAN
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2785 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI BEHERA,S/O-

NILAMANI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2786 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI BARIK,S/O-

GHADI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2787 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGA BARIK,S/O-

RAGHAB
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2788 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA BARIK,S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2789 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA BARIK,S/O-

RAGHU
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2790 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR 

BARIK,S/O-RAGHU
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2791 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAKRUSHNA 

SAHOO,S/O-

GAURANGA

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2792 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO,S/O-

GAURANGA

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2793 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD 

SAHOO,S/O-LINGARAJ
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2794 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NILAMANI 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-

JOGENDRA

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2795 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH SAHOO,S/O-

APARTI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2796 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SURESH KUMAR 

SAHOO,S/O-

RAGHUNATH

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2797 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMAR SAHOO,S/O-

SUDHAKAR
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2798 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KUNJABIHARI 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-

JAGANNATH

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2799 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMOD KUMAR 

PAND,S/O-

PADMALAVA

KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2800 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI SAHOO,S/O-

NATH
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2801 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITENDRA PRASAD SAHOO 

S/O- DHARANIDHAR
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2802 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALOK SAHOO S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2803 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNITA SAHOO W/O- 

GANGADHAR
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2804 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJULATA SAHOO D/O- 

PANCHU
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2805 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINDU NAYAK S/O- 

SANANDA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2806 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA SAHOO S/O- 

KARUNAKAR
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2807 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI SAHOO W/O- 

ADHIKARI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2808 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKARA BEHERA S/O- 

SUDAM
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2809 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PARIDA S/O- 

BHAIGA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2810 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN BEHERA S/O- 

PAICHHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2811 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR PALLEI S/O- 

GOPINATH
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2812 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ASHOK BEHERA S/O- RAJAN KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2813 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA SUKLA S/O- 

CHATRUBHUJA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2814 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SAHOO S;O- 

MUSHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2815 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIKHAR BEHERA S/O- 

LAXMAN
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2816 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA BEHERA W/O- 

JAYAKRUSHNA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR SD 95100 KUTCHHA 0 95100

2817 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIRINIBAS BEHERA S/O- 

KAILASH
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2818 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN BEHERA S/O- 

RAGHAB
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2819 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKALA PARIDA S/O- 

BANCHHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2820 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANUA PARIDA S/O- RABI KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2821 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUMAR BEHERA S/O- BATU KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2822 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JOGI BEHERA S/O- BHUTIA KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2823 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIRA BEHERA S/O- BATU KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2824 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NITYANANDA BEHERA S/O- 

GOLAKHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2825 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BASANTI DAS W/O- KANHU KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2826 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHIA PARIDA S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2827 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARSURAM BEHERA S/O- 

KANDURI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2828 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAMANANDA BEHERA 

S/O- MELACHHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2829 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR BEHERA S/O- 

MAHENDRA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2830 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBYASINGH PARIDA S/O- 

UDYANATH
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2831 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT NAYAK S/O- 

EKADASI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2832 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIRAGI BEHERA S/O- 

BANCHHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2833 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA PRADAHN S/O- 

MULI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2834 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMULYA BEHERA S/O- 

BANCHHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2835 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAT  BEHERA S/O- 

RAGHU
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2836 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KINNA PRADHAN S/O- MULI KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2837 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU BEHERA S/O- 

PAICHHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2838 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANDHU BEHERA S/O- 

HAJARI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2839 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RUSIA BEHERA S/O- MADHU KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2840 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA PARIDA S/O- 

GAGAN
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2841 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SHYAM BEHERA S/O-FAGU KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2842 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESHAB BEHERA S/O- 

CHOUDHURY
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2843 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAJA BEHERA S/O- BHASKAR KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2844 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA BEHERA S/O- 

UDYANATH
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2845 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI BEHERA S/O- 

BRAJABANDHU
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2846 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUMANI PAIDA S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2847 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN BEHERA S/O- 

ALEKHA
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2848 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANGALI BEHERA S/O- 

MANGULI
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2849 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHU PRASAD BARIK,S/O-

BENUDHAR
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2850 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMA BEHERA S/O- 

PANKAJ
KURADHILO BASUDEBPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2851 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN PANDA 

S/O- GOPINATH
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2852 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REBATI PANDA D/O-

CHANDRASEKHAR
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2853 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR BEHRA 

S/O- CHARAN
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2854 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALI RAUTARAY W/O- 

KHALI
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2855 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA NAYAK 

S/O- BHRAMAR
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2856 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHAN BEHERA 

S/O- KIRTAN
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2857 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRITINA NAYAK W/O-

MANIA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2858 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR DASH S/O- 

GOBINDA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2859 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR PANDA 

S/O- ALEKHA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2860 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN MAHARANA 

S/O- BHRAMAR
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2861 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DESHABANDHU DAS 

S/O- ALEKHA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2862 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE MISHRA 

S/O-RAMACHANDRA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2863 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISHNU NAYAK S/O- 

BENUDHAR
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2864 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANSHYAM SAHOO 

S/O- SACHIDANANDA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2865 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARASHA NAYAK W/O- 

BANKA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2866 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP NAYAK S/O- 

KANGRESS
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2867 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK SAHOO S/O- 

MADAN
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2868 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

INDUMATI 

MAHAPATRA W/O- 

NITYANANDA

KURADHILO
NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2869 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYARANJAN BEHERA 

S/O- KHALI
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2870 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH DAS S/O- 

JAYAKRUSHNA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2871 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SHRADHAMANI 

MOHANTY W/O- 

LAXMIDHAR

KURADHILO
NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2872 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA MAJHI W/O- 

DEBA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2873 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH PANDA 

S/O- RAJKISHORE
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2874 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN SAHOO 

S/O- DHANESWAR
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2875 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOCHAN DAS S/O- 

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2876 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB DASH S/O- 

RAJKISHORE
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2877 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHAR SAHOO 

S/O- GOPINATH
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2878 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNA NAYAK S/O- 

FAKIR
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2879 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMULYA NAIK S/O- 

MELACHHA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 5200 5200

2880 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHARANI SWAIN S/O- 

APARTI
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2881 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANGEETA NAYAK W/O- 

TRINATH
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2882 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARI MANDOI S/O- 

MUSHA
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2883 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

PANDA S/O- NARAYAN
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2884 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURUSOTTAM NAYAK 

S/O- DIGAMBAR
KURADHILO

NILAKANTH

APUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2885 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI NAYAK S/O- 

HAJARI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2886 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN NAYAK S/O- 

SUBAL
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2887 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH CHANDRA RAUT 

S/O- GOPI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU SD 95100 KUTCHHA 0 95100

2888 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABINARAYAN 

MANTRI S/O- ARJUN
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2889 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJU NAYAK,W/O-

SURENDRA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2890 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKSAN NAYAK,S/O-

SRIDHAR
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2891 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA NAYAK,S/O-

JAGA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2892 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA NAYAK,S/O-

MAKAR
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2893 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBAPRASAD NAYAK,S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2894 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSANA NAYAK,S/O-

KARTIKA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2895 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADIANI BEWA,W/O-

MAJEI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2896 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN NAYAK,S/O-

NIDHI NAYAK
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2897 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN NAYAK,S/O-

NIDHI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2898 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHNA NAYAK,S/O-

KANDURI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2899 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AKEI NAYAKW/O-SIBA KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2900 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNA NAYAK,W/O-

DEBARAJ
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2901 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK,S/O-

SADANANDA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2902 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAURI NAYAK,S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2903 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAYAK,S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2904 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BENU NAYAK,S/O-BATUA KURADHILO CHIRAMARU
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2905 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANDHU NAYAK,S/O-

PANDARI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2906 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE NAYAK,S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



2907 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU NAYAK,S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2908 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHADI NAYAK,S/O-

BANAMALI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2909 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIASI DEI,W/O-FAKIR 

DALEI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2910 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMAR GOCHHI,S/O-

BIDYADHAR
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2911 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAURANGA CHARAN 

PANDA,S/O-MAGUNI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2912 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD RAUTA,S/O-

SANATANA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2913 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI GOCHHI,S/O-

BHRAMARA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2914 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA DAS,S/O-

GOPAL
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2915 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH MANTRI,S/O-

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2916 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA MANTRI,S/O-

PITABASH
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2917 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT RAUT,S/O-

HAREKRUSHNA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2918 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI SAMAL.W/O-

MURALI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2919 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAMANANDA 

RAUT,S/O-SATRUGHNA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2920 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAITARI GOCHHI,S/O-

KALANDI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2921 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMADEV BISWAL,S/O-

ANANTA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2922 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA 

KHANDAI,S/O-SHYAM
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2923 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADUBANDHU 

BISWAL,S/O-BHALU
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

2924 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURGA CHARAN SAMAL, 

S/O- MAGI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2925 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBASANKAR SAMANARAY 

S/O- DHANESWAR
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2926 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURI SAMAL S/O- 

NATABAR
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2927 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA KUMAR BISWAL 

S/O- NATABAR
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2928 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA KHANDEI S/O- 

CHANDRAMANI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2929 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIJAY RAUT S/O-BHARAT KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2930 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM BISWAL S/O- 

ANANTA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2931 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOBHA RAJ W/O- 

BHRAMAR
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2932 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SAMAL S/O- 

SURENDRA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2933 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA KHANDEI S/O- 

GUNDUCHI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2934 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHUTIBHUSAN DAS S/O- 

HATIKRUSHNA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2935 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS NAYAK S/O- 

CHAITANYA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2936 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANKANIDHI NAYAK S/O- 

MANGULI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2937 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SITA DEI W/O- BUDHA KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2938 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN RAUT S/O- 

SUBAL
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2939 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA SWAIN S/O- 

GOPAL
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2940 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRABHAT KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- MUSA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2941 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMA CHARAN SUKLA 

S/O- CHATRUBHUJA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2942 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESWAR BEHERA S/O- 

SIBA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2943 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM SUNDAR MUDULI 

S/O- RAULA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2944 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMINA PALEI S/O- 

BISWANATH
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2945 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA NAYAK 

W/O- AJAYA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2946 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANANDA PRADHAN 

S/O- PRAMANANDA
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2947 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH CHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O- MAGUNI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2948 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN BARIK 

S/O- DHULI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2949 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKARSAN PANDA S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2950 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI MANTREE 

S/O- LAXMAN
KURADHILO CHIRAMARU KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2951 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOOFAN DEHURI S/O- 

BHASKAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2952 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR DEHURI S/O- 

KALANDI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2953 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHARANI DEHURI S/O- 

GUMANI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2954 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA BEHERA S/O- 

GANDHI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2955 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI DEHURI S/O- RAGHU KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2956 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANI DEI W/O- BILASH 

DEHURI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2957 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DARPANI DEHURI W/O- 

SUDARSHAN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2958 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR MAJHI 

S/O- BATIA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2959 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA DEHURI Q/O- 

ABHAYA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2960 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI DEHURI S/O- 

BILASH
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2961 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABI DEHURI S/O- 

NAKULA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2962 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA DEHURI S/O- 

GOLAKHA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2963 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKASH DEHURI S/O- 

SUBAL
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2964 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBA DEHURI S/O- 

BRAMHACHARI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2965 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILA BEWA W/O- 

CHANDRAMANI 
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2966 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHANU DEI W/O- BATI 

PRADHAN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2967 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA NAYAK S/O- 

GAGAN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2968 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRI DEI W/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2969 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR DEHURI 

S/O- SUDARSHAN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2970 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASHI DEI W/O- 

GAGAN DEHURI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2971 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANAKETU DEHURI S/O-

LOKANATH
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2972 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOKHANI NAYAK W/O- 

ABHINA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2973 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SACHALA NAYAK W/O-

SUKADEV
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2974 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMA NAYAK W/O- 

SUDAM
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2975 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA NAYAK S/O- 

ANANTA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2976 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

DIGA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2977 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILA NAYAK W/O- 

CHHABI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2978 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKUNA NAYAK W/O- 

SANKAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2979 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KEDAR NAYAK S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2980 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ULLASH DEI W/O- 

BAURIBANDHU
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2981 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI NAYAK S/O- BHIKARI KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2982 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NANDA KISHORE BEHERA 

S/O- MADHU
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2983 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KABITA DEI W/O- MURALI KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2984 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY NAYAK S/O- 

JOGINATH
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2985 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRMALA NAYAK W/O- 

GOPI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2986 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI NAYAK S/O- FAGU KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2987 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNDURI BEHERA S/O- 

MANGULI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2988 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI NAYAK S/O- 

BHRAMAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2989 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH NAYAK S/O- 

NAKULA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2990 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH DEHURI S/O- 

ADHIKARI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2991 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASSH NAYAK S/O- 

RAGHAB
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2992 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULEI DEI W/O- 

CHINTAMANI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2993 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LABANI DEI W/O- SATURA KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



2994 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMBAR DEHURI S/O- 

GURUBARI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2995 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAN DEHURI S/O- 

DUKHA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2996 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH DEHURI S/O- 

LAXMAN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2997 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL NAYAK S/O- 

GANGA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2998 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANTARYAMI SAHOO S/O- 

MADHU
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

2999 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSIKESH PRADHAN S/O- 

JAYAKRUSHNA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3000 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAMPA MAHARANA 

W/O- NARASINGH
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3001 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHOBANI DEI W/O- 

ANANDA PATRA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3002 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUDAMINI DAS W/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3003 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUDAMINI PRADHAN 

W/O- BIKRAM 
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3004 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI SAHOO S/O- 

NARESH
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3005 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUPASINDHU 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

KULAMANI

KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3006 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA BALIARSINGH 

S/O- KULAMANI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3007 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH MANSINGH S/O- 

PURNA 
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3008 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA KUMAR 

PAIKARAY S/O- 

LOKANATH

KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3009 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BALUNKI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3010 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR MAHAPATRA 

S/O- DHANESWAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3011 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ASHOK KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA S/O 

SATRUGHANA

KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3012 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUPA PRADHAN W/O- 

BHIMASEN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3013 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PRADHAN W/O- 

KEDAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



3014 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUN PRADHAN S/O- 

BIRABAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3015 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
INDUMATI PRADHAN S/O- 

RAMESH
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3016 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PARAMANANDA 

MANGARAJ S/O- 

BUDHESWAR

KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3017 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN MOHANTY S/O- 

MULIA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3018 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAUSALYA BEHERA W/O- 

LOCHAN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3019 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHIKAR JENA S/O- 

INDRAMANI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3020 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA DEURI,S/O-

KALANDI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3021 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA DEURI,S/O-

SUBAL DEURI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3022 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUREKHA SUNDARI 

DEI,W/O-HEMANTA 

KUMAR JAYASINGH

KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3023 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIKA 

MOHAPATRA,S/O- BISUNI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3024 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA BHUYAN S/O- 

DAMA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3025 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SINDHU PRADHAN S/O- 

GOLAKHA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3026 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BISHUNI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3027 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA JENA,S/O-

CHINTAMANI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3028 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT SUNDARAY,S/O-

PURUSOTTAM
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3029 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SAKRABATI 

MOHAPATRA,W/O-

NAKULANANDA

KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA
cowshe

d
2100 2100

3030 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR BEHERA,S/O-

GURUBARI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3031 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAGANNATH 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-KUNJA 

BIHARI

KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA
cowshe

d
2100 2100

3032 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAKISHORE 

NISANKA,S/O-ANANTA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100



3033 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR PANDA,S/O-

PRAMOD
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3034 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURJYODHAN PANDA,S/O-

RAGHU
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3035 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALLAV BHUYAN,S/O-

RAMA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3036 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBURUDHAR 

JENA,S/O-KASINATH
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3037 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAKHA JENA,S/O-

DHAIN
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3038 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BABULI PATTASANI S/O- KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3039 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMBAR JENA S/O-

KASHINATH 
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3040 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUBHAGYA RANJAN 

PRADHAN S/O-BIJAYA
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3041 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA BEHERA S/O-

MAGUNI
KURADHILO BHOGADA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3042 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHAN SETHI S/O-

EKADASHI
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3043 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMANI 

BALIARSINGH S/O-ARI
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3044 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI DALEI S/O-

UDYANATH
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3045 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAPI MOHANTY S/O-

DHANESWAR
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3046 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASHARATHI BEHERA S/O-

MAGUNI
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3047 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O-JUGALA
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3048 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILSH DALEI S/O-

UDYANATH
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3049 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
URBASI JAYASINGH W/O- 

SATRUGHAN
KURADHILO BHOGADA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3050 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DEEPAK KUMAR 

PRADHAN S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM

KURADHILO BHOGADA
COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3051 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PATITAPABAN 

MAHARAN S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM

KURADHILO
BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3052 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO 

W/O- KRUPASINDHU
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



3053 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN 

W/O- RAJKISHORE
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3054 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOKUL PRADHAN S/O- 

KAMIN
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3055 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN PRADHAN S/O- 

BANAMALI
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3056 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIA NAYAK S/O- 

DIBAKAR
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3057 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN NAYAK S/O- 

SANIA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3058 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM NAYAK S/O- 

SINIA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3059 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJI NAYAK S/O- 

BAISHNAB
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3060 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH NAYAK S/O- 

CHAITANYA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3061 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHEI NAYAK S/O- 

DHANI
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3062 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABI NAYAK S/O- 

KANHU
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3063 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHIA NAYAK S/O- 

SANATAN
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3064 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MUNA BHOI S/O- 

CHHABI
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3065 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHALU NAYAK W/O- 

GOURA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3066 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK BEHERA S/O- 

MOHAN
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3067 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI MALLIK S/O- 

BAURIBANDHU
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3068 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR BEHERA 

S/O- ALEKHA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3069 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN MALLIK 

S/O- MADHU
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



3070 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK MAHAPATRA 

S/O- BANSIDHAR
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3071 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN NAYAK 

S/O- DAMA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR

CO

WS

HED

2100 2100

3072 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA CHACHERI 

S/O- DAINA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR

CO

WS

HED

2100 2100

3073 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI PRADHAN S/O- 

SHYAM
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR

CO

WS

HED

2100 2100

3074 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA KUMAR 

BEHERA S/O- GOKULA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR

CO

WS

HED

2100 2100

3075 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR CHARAN BEHERA 

S/O- BATAKRUSHNA
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR

CO

WS

HED

2100 2100

3076 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA PARIDA S/O-

BHIKARI
KURADHILO

BADATULASI

PUR

CO

WS

HED

2100 2100

3077 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ BISWAL S/O- 

BANCHHA
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3078 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADUMANI SWAIN S/O- 

ADHIKARI
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3079 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALATI LENKA W/O- 

SHYAMSUNDAR
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3080 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGESWAR JOGANIA S/O- 

HAJARI
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3081 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BEHERA S/O- 

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3082 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINA SAHOO W/O- 

BHOBANA NANDA
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



3083 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADUMANI SAHOO W/O- 

PANU
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3084 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMIPRIYA DIBYA W/O- 

PRAFULLA KUMAR 

NANDA

KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3085 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O- HARIBANDHU
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3086 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- SANATAN
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3087 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR LENKA S/O- 

SAGAR
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3088 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATIKANTA JOGANIA S/O- 

PRAVAKAR
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3089 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN KUMAR LENKA 

S/O- RAMA CHANDRA
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3090 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMINI JOGANIA S/O- 

HAREKRUSHNA
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3091 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURGA CHARAN LENKA 

S/O- SATRUGHAN
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3092 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR  MOHAN PRADHAN 

S/O- DINABANDHU
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3093 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O- GOBARDHAN
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3094 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BASANTA KUMAR 

JOGANIA S/O- RAMA 

CHANDRA

KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3095 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD MANSINGH S/O- 

DHANESWAR
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3096 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSIKESH PARIDA S/O- 

GOBINDA
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3097 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHAR LENKA S/O- 

SAGAR
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3098 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMAR BISWAL S/O- 

KANGALI
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3099 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ SAHOO S/O- 

ARJUN
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3100 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O- HARIBANDHU
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3101 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJANA NAYAK W/O- 

DANDAPANI
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200



3102 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU MANDAL 

S/O- BHAGABAN
KURADHILO KOTAPALLA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3103 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR SWAIN S/O- 

TRILOCHAN
KURADHILO SIMORE 0

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3104 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA PRADHAN S/O- 

JUGAL
KURADHILO SIMORE 0

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3105 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR BEHERA S/O- 

KIRTAN
KURADHILO SIMORE 0

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3106 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK KUMAR 

MOHANTY S/O- KANHU
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3107 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUPRABHA MOHANTY 

W/O- DHANESWAR
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3108 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA MOHANTY S/O- 

GUNDUCHI
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3109 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH PRADHAN S/O- 

MADHU
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3110 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHOBANI BEWA W/O- 

PADMALAV BEHERA
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3111 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN KAR S/O- 

NARAYAN
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3112 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHAMANI BEHERA W/O- 

DHANESWAR
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3113 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BRAJA BEERA S/O- BIRA KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3114 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA MOHANTY 

S/O- KANGALI
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3115 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABI CHANDRA 

SAHOO,S/O-NARAYAN
KURADHILO SIMORE

COW 

SHED 
2100 2100

3116 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANAMA BEHERA S/OBIRA 

BEHERA
SIMORE KURADHILO KUCHHA 3200 3200

3117 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR SAHOO S/O-

LINGARAJ
SIMORE KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3118 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN CHANDA S/O-

PRAHALLAD
SIMORE KURADHILO KUCHHA 3200 3200

3119 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINARAYAN SAHOO 

S/O- KARUNAKAR
KURADHILO SIMORE 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3120 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANAMA BEHERA S/O- 

BIRA
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3121 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR SAHOOS/O- 

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3122 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTY 

S/O- ARJUN
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHA 3200 3200

3123 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- BINOD
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHA 3200 3200



3124 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHABANI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- HARIBANDHU
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHA 3200 3200

3125 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI DEHURI S/O- 

PURNACHANDRA
KURADHILO SIMORE KUTCHA 3200 3200

3126 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR SETHI S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3127 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN SETHI S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 0

cowsh

ed
2100 2100

3128 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA SETHI S/O- 

MANGULI
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 0

cowsh

ed
2100 2100

3129 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK SETHI S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3130 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KISHORE CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O- 

SATRUGHAN

KURADHILO
SIMORE 

PATANA
0 0

cowsh

ed
2100 2100

3131 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM NAIK S/O- 

FAGU
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3132 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR NAIK S/O- 

FAGU
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3133 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUMANI NAIK S/O- 

MIJA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3134 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHABANI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- KAPILA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3135 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA MHAPATRA 

S/O- ARAKHITA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3136 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI MAHARANA 

S/O- JOGINATH
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3137 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURUSOTTAM 

SAMANTARAY S/O- 

SUBALENDRA

KURADHILO
SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3138 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMOD KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O- 

KARUNAKAR

KURADHILO
SIMORE 

PATANA
0 0

cowsh

ed
2100 2100

3139 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DIPTI RANJAN 

MOHANTY S/O- 

CHANDRASEKHAR

KURADHILO
SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



3140 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TILOTTAMA PALA W/O- 

SUSANTA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3141 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUPASINDHU SAHOO 

S/O- ARTABANDHU
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3142 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH KUMAR 

JENA,S/O-MAHESWAR
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3143 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REENE NAYAK,W/O-

BASANTA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3144 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMARI DAS,D/O-

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3145 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ KUMAR 

DAS,S/O-CHANDRA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3146 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH CHAND,S/O-

NARAYAN
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3147 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD 

PRADHAN,S/O-JUGAL
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3148 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA 

PRADHAN,S/O-JUGAL
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3149 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR NAYAK,S/O-

BHIKARI
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3150 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMOD KUMAR 

PRADHAN,S/O-

SATRUGHNA

KURADHILO
SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3151 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR 

SWAIN,S/O-AINTHA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3152 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN SAHOO,S/O-

SANKAR 
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3153 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANJAYA DAS,S/O-

CHANDRASEKHARA
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3154 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA SAHOO 

W/O- BIRA 
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



3155 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR SAHOO 

S/O- BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO

SIMORE 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3156 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN SETHI S/O- 

BHOBANI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3157 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SETHI S/O- 

UDYANATH
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3158 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALIKA PANI S/O- 

GHANASHYAM
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3159 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGABANDHU DAS S/O- 

KHETRABASI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3160 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISHNU OJHA S/O- 

DHOYA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3161 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA NAYAK S/O- 

ADHIKARI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3162 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAYAK S/O- 

CHARAN
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3163 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENU NAYAK S/O- 

GUMANI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3164 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SWARNALATA 

MAHAPATRA W/O- 

ALEKHA

KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3165 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BIKRAM
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3166 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BISWANATH

KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3167 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIDHAR JENA S/O- 

BHARAT
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3168 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI JENA S/O- 

GANESWAR
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3169 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA JENA S/O- 

DHADI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3170 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR JENA S/O- 

PARAMANANDA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3171 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHNA JENA S/O- 

PARAMANANDA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3172 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT SETHY,S/O-

NARASINGHA
KURADHILO PODADIHA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3173 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR JENA,S/O-

HARIBANDHU
KURADHILO PODADIHA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3174 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA CHARAN,S/O-

PRAHALLAD
KURADHILO PODADIHA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



3175 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHA SETHY,S/O-

GAJA
KURADHILO PODADIHA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3176 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-HADU
KURADHILO PODADIHA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3177 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRATAP JENA,S/O-DHULI KURADHILO PODADIHA
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3178 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN MANIK,S/O-

KRUSHNA
KURADHILO PODADIHA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3179 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KELU MANIK,S/O-HADU KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3180 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN BAGI,S/O-

GOPINATH
KURADHILO PODADIHA

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3181 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR 

DEBATA,S/O-KANHU
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3182 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYAPRIYA BEHERA,S/O-

JOGINATH
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3183 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR BEHERA,S/O-

DHARANI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3184 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BRUBANA 

HARICHANDNA,S/O-

PADMA

KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3185 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GANGADHAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

DHARAMANANDA

KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3186 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP KUMAR PRADHAN 

S/O- KARTIK
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3187 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR DEBATA 

S/O- KANHU CHARAN
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3188 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOOFAN MANIKA S/O- 

BANAMALI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3189 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURAJ NAIK W/O-

BHRAMAR
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3190 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNAMALI DEBI W/O- 

SASHISEKHAR
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3191 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH CHANDRA 

PANDA S/O- BISWANATH
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3192 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH SINGH S/O- 

GOBINDA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3193 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIKA MALLICK S/O-

LAXMAN
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUCHHA 3200 3200

3194 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA MALLICK S/O-

PURNA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3195 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABA SETHI S/O-

KAILASH
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUCHHA 3200 3200



3196 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA MALLICK W/O-

KARTIKA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3197 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANABIHARI BARIK S/O-

ARATA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUCHHA 3200 3200

3198 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIHARI SRICHANDAN S/O- 

SIKHAR
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3199 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BATAKRUSHNA 

SRICHANDAN S/O- 

KALANDI

KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3200 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR MANGARAJ 

S/O- BHAGIRATHI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3201 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAGANNATH 

SRICHANDAN S/O- 

SUDARSHAN

KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3202 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD HARICHANDAN 

S/O- SANTA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3203 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABAKASH SINGH S/O- 

GOBINDA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3204 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU JENA S/O- 

FAKIR
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3205 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANTA SETHI S/O- 

KIRTAN
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3206 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA PANDA 

S/O- GOBINDA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3207 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN BADI S/O- 

ARJUN
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3208 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR DEBATA 

S/O-KANHU
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3209 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI SAHOO S/O- 

NANDI
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3210 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMA MAHAPATRA S/O- 

KAPILA
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3211 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI PANDA S/O- 

DIGAMBAR
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3212 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANIA PANDA S/O-

SANTOSH
KURADHILO PODADIHA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3213 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI PRADHAN 

S/O- ANIRUDDHA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3214 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BUDHIA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3215 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE PRADHAN 

S/O- JAGABANDHU
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



3216 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN PRADHAN S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3217 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TULYALATA JENA W/O-  

RAGHUNATH
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3218 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR MANIA S/O- 

MAHENDRA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3219 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA MANIA S/O- 

SRIDHAR
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3220 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHA PRADHAN 

S/O- AKRURA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3221 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR PRUSTY S/O- 

SANATAN
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3222 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNDICHA PRUSTY S/O- 

SIKHAR
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3223 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN MAHALA S/O- 

SUDARSHAN MAHALA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3224 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE BEHERA 

S/O- HAJARI
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3225 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O- PANDAB
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3226 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BATAKRUSHNA 

SRICHANDAN S/O- 

KALANDI

KURADHILO
PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3227 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHU HARICHANDAN 

S/O- UPENDRA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3228 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI SAHOO S/O- 

NALI
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3229 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHESWAR 

SRICHANDAN S/O- SIKHAR
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3230 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHANTILATA BEHERA,Q/O-

SOMANATH
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3231 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHESWAR BEHERA,S/O-

PARAMA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA

COESHE

D
2100 2100

3232 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN MANIK,S/O-

BANAMALI
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3233 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABUNI MANIK.S/O-

BANAMALI
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3234 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHARANI PRADHAN S/O- 

BRAMHA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3235 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRINIBAS BEHERA S/O- 

ANAMA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
KUTCHA 3200 3200



3236 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAY KUMAR PRUSTY S/O- 

PURNA CHANDRA
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3237 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KOUSHALYA MALLIK W/O- 

MAHADEV
KURADHILO

PODADIHA 

PATANA
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3238 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAJARI MOHANTY S/O- 

MANGULI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3239 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA MALLIK W/O- 

BANSIDHAR
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3240 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINA MALIK W/O- 

SIKHAR
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3241 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATI MALLIK W/O- 

MAKARA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3242 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTI MALLIK W/O- 

PABITRA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3243 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABITA BEHERA W/O- 

DASA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3244 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUNI NAYAK W/O- DHADI KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3245 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB NAYAK S/O- 

ANANDA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3246 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRA NAYAK S/O- 

DHADI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3247 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA MALLIK S/O-

AMARA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3248 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHETRABASI MALLIK S/O- 

GUNDICHA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3249 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KELI MALLIK W/O- BHIMA KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3250 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARASINGH MALLIK S/O- 

KHALI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3251 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA MALLIK W/O- 

KAILASH
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3252 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA MISHRA S/O- 

KALANDI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3253 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA JENA S/O- 

MAHESWAR
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3254 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANTA BEHERA,S/O-

GUNDICHA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3255 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDAM BEHERA,S/O-

GUNDURI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3256 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABINA MALLIK,S/O-

DUKHA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI

COWDH

ED
2100 2100

3257 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH PANDA,S/O-

BISWANATH
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI

COWDH

ED
2100 2100



3258 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULA SETHY,S/O-

MAHESWAR
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3259 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINA DEI,W/O-

BRUNDABAN
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3260 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALI JENA,W/O-

BASANTA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3261 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH KUMAR 

SINGH,S/O-GOBINDA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3262 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURUPRASAD 

BEHERA,S/O-JHARI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3263 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA MALLIK,S/O-

KHETRAMANI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3264 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMADEBA 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-KAPIL
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3265 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI KAPA S/O- 

GANESWAR
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3266 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP KUMAR JENA S/O- 

DHULI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3267 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA PRAHDAN S/O- 

ANIRUDHHA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3268 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP KUMAR JENA S/O- 

DHULI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3269 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA BEHERA S/O- 

FAKIR
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3270 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH BEHERA S/O- 

DHARAMA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3271 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU 

MAHAPATRA S/O- BHIMA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3272 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS KUMAR 

MOHANTY S/O- HAJARI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3273 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHA PRADHAN 

S/O-AKRURA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3274 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU PRADHAN 

S/O-NARENDRA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3275 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GIRIDHARIO SAHOO S/O- 

SUDAM
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3276 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN MANIKA 

S/O- KRUSHNA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3277 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA MOHANTY 

S/O- ANANTA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3278 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABADI JENA S/O- 

KHAGESWAR
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



3279 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANDHAYARANI MANIK 

W/O- JUGAL KISHORE
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3280 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUNA SRICHANDAN S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3281 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAISHANAB BEHERA S/O- 

DEBARAJ
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3282 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANAS KUMAR 

PARADHAN S/O- 

BAURIBANDHU

KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3283 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEB JENA S/O- 

ADHIKARI
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3284 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTA PRADHAN S/O- 

MELACHHA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3285 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GIRIDHARI SAHOO S/O- 

SUDAM
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3286 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JANMEJAYA MALIK S/O- 

SADANANDA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3287 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK PRADHAN S/O-

ANIRUDHHA
KURADHILO PAIKARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3288 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURATHA NAYAK S/O- 

ARJUN
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3289 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PABITRA SWAIN S/O- JHULA KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3290 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O- 

GOOKUL
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3291 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANDODARI SWAIN W/O- 

GELA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3292 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAYAK S/O- 

SHYAM
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3293 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MICHHU NAYAK S/O- DAMA KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3294 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE GAJENDRA 

S/O- GURUBARI
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3295 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KARTIK NAYAK S/O- HARI KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3296 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH MARTHA S/O- 

GHANA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3297 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA JAGADEB S/O- 

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

3298 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA RAUTARAY W/O- 

PARAMANANDA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3299 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATHANI CHHOTARAY S/O- 

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



3300 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA MANSINGH 

S/O- ANANDA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

3301 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHABENI MANSINGH W/O- 

GATIKRUSHNA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3302 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI HARICHADAN 

S/O- BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3303 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DWIJABARA MARTHA S/O- 

MANU
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

3304 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA MARTHA S/O- 

RATNAKAR
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

3305 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAJARI MARTHA S/O- 

RANJAN
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

3306 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR PATRA S/O- 

BHARAT
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3307 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA MARTHA W/O- 

BHIMASEN
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3308 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURUSOTTAM LENKA S/O- 

PRAHALLD
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3309 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI PAIKARAY W/O- 

BIRENDRA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3310 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH MARTHA S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

3311 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AHALAYA NAYAK W/O- 

PRAFULLA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3312 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NARESH NAYAK S/O- SIBA KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3313 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LOCHAN NAYAK S/O- KHALI KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3314 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANTARYAMI BARIK S/O- 

KALIA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3315 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA MOHAN 

PAIKARAY,S/O-ARAKHITA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

3316 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GAURANGA 

PASCHIMAKABAT,S/O-

KHETRABASI

KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3317 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MRUTYUNJAYA 

MARTHA,S/O-HAJARI
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3318 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR 

MARTHA,S/O-HAJARI
KURADHILO

KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3319 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NIBASH NAIK S/O- MANU KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3320 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAKASH NAYAK S/O- FAGU KURADHILO
KANTAMALIM

A
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3321 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABINA GAJENDRA S/O-

GURUBARI
KURADHILO

KANTAMALI

MA
KUCHHA 3200 3200



3322 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMANI MARTHA 

S/O-HULASH CHANDRA
KURADHILO

KANTAMALI

MA
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3323 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA MARTHA S/O-

SRIDHAR
KURADHILO

KANTAMALI

MA
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3324 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALLIKA DIBYA W/O- 

MANMOHAN TRIPATHY
KURADHILO

SANATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3325 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAGHUNATH 

MAHARANA S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM 

MAHARANA

KURADHILO
SANATULASI

PUR
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3326 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJENDRA PARIDA S/O-

PRAHALLAD PARIDA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3327 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA DEURI W/O-

FAKIRA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3328 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAYATRI PARIDA W/O-

AKHILA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3329 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI DEHURI W/O-

PAGAL
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3330 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH DEHURI S/O-

FAGU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3331 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANASH DEHURI S/O-

BRAJA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3332 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA DEHURI S/O-

MUSHA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3333 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR DEHURI S/O-

KABI
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3334 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY DEHURI S/O-

SHAMBU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3335 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA DEHURI S/O-

PURASTAM
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3336 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKARA DEHURI S/O-

PAICHHA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3337 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANANDA DEHURI S/O-

SAMBU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3338 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU DEHURI S/O-

MAHARAGA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3339 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUNI DEHURI W/O-

KAILASH
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3340 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMA DEHURI W/O-DEBA KURADHILO
GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200



3341 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BANDHU DEURI S/O-BISI KURADHILO
GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3342 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINIKA DEHURI W/O-

SUDARSHAN
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3343 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHEMI DEHURI W/O-

JADU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3344 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DULEI DEHURI W/O-

SADHU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3345 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP DEURI,S/O-

SURAT
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3346 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJU DEURI,W/O-

MICHHU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3347 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR DEURI,S/O-

KUMAR
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3348 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJANA DEURI,W/O-

GANESH
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3349 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMI DEURI,W/O-

BALARAM
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3350 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA DEURI,W/O-

BASUDEV
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3351 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAUDAMINI DEURI,W/O-

NARAN
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3352 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKHI DEURI,W/O-

SANEI
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHOR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3353 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH BEHERA S/O- 

MANU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3354 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NITYANANDA SETHI S/O- 

FAKIR
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3355 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE SETHI S/O- 

MUSHA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3356 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH BEHERA S/O- 

JAYAKRUSHNA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3357 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADHIKARI BEHERA S/O- 

DHADI
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3358 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGAN BEHERA S/O- 

MADHU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3359 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI BEHERA S/O- 

DINABANDHU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3360 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BEHERA S/O- 

BIRA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3361 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PREMANANDA SETHI S/O- 

RAMACHANDRA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3362 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADUMANI SINGH S/O- 

SATRUGHAN
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200



3363 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN BEHERA S/O- 

BISWANATH
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3364 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA 

S/O- ARATA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3365 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOCHAN BEHERA S/O- 

NATHA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3366 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BEHERA S/O- 

JANARDAN
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3367 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUBURI DEURI W/O- 

MAKARA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3368 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGI BEHERA W/O- 

DHOBA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3369 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN BEHERA S/O- 

DEBARAJ
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3370 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABANI BEHERA W/O-

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3371 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR DEHURI S/O- 

GOLAKHA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3372 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKAR PARIDA S/O- 

BAURI
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3373 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNI PARIDA W/O- 

ANAMA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3374 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH DEHURI S/O- 

UDIA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3375 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BEHERA S/O- 

MADHU
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3376 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEB  PARIDA S/O- 

SANKAR
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3377 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI CHARAN 

BEHERA S/O- DEBARAJ
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3378 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAITARY BEHERA S/O- 

DHADI
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3379 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANDU BEHERA S/O- 

NIDHI
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3380 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARESH MALLIK S/O- 

TRINATH
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3381 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT MALLIK S/O- 

RAULA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3382 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA MALLIK S/O- 

RAULA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3383 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM PRADHAN S/O- 

BINA
KURADHILO

GODIPOKHAR

I
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3384 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURUCHARAN DAS S/O-

JUGALA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200



3385 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA DAS S/O-

SUBALA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3386 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY DAS S/O-GURU 

CHARAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3387 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMAYA RANJAN DAS S/O-

CHAITANYA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3388 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA KUMAR DAS 

S/O-GATIKRUSHNA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3389 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASANA DAS W/O-

BHIMASEN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3390 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SAURIBANDHU 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

JALADHARA

KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3391 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MADAN DAS S/O-BINOD KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3392 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANULI DAS S/O-

HATIKRUSHNA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3393 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANDURI CHARAN DAS 

S/O-SUGRIBA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3394 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI BALIARSINGH 

S/O-ARAKHITA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3395 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAYANIDHI SAMANTARAY 

S/O-LAXMIDHARA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3396 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARAT KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

KAILASH

KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3397 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TAHUR KHAN S/O-SORAB KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3398 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMIBULLA KHAN S/O-

AJANAL
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3399 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NITYANANDA DAS ,S/O-

BISWANATH
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3400 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK DAS S/O-

KARUNAKAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3401 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH DAS S/O-

GOLAKHA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3402 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMANTA NAIK S/O-

MEGHANADA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3403 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANDHUA DEHURI S/O-

ISWARA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3404 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN DAS S/O-

SURENDRA 
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200



3405 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA NAIK S/O-

PANDABA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3406 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAULA SWAIN S/O-ARI KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3407 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAMOD NAIK S/O-BULLA KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3408 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD NAIK S/O-

RAGHU
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3409 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAURIBANDHU NAIK S/O-

DWIJA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3410 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA NAIK S/O-

BRAJA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3411 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SATYA NAIK S/O- DHADI KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3412 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM NAIK S/O-

ABHI
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3413 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHOBANA SWAIN S/O-

GOBINDA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3414 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITA NAIK W/O-

SUDARSHAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3415 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA SWAIN S/O-

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3416 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN NAIK S/O-

KABIRA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3417 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSHIKESH NAYAK S/O-

DANDADHARI
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3418 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY PARIDA S/O-

SANSARI
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3419 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NALU NAIK S/O-GOKULA KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3420 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANUA NAYAK S/O-JOGI KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3421 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAMHA NAYAK S/O-

BRAJA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3422 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMATI NAYAK S/O-

MULIA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3423 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BACHA NAYAK S/O-

CHARAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3424 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH NAYAK S/O-

DANDU
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3425 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAROTTAM PRADHAN 

S/O-PARAMANANDA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3426 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA PRADHAN 

W/O-NAROTTAM
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200



3427 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD NAYAK S/O-

RAGHU
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3428 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHIR NAYAK S/O-

BHARAT
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3429 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH DAS S/O-

HULASH
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3430 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHA DAS S/O-

NARANA BANDHU
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3431 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR DAS S/O-

SURENDRA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3432 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH DAS S/O-

HULASH
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3433 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR ROUTARAY 

S/O-MANI
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3434 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ATAR BIBI W/O-BAHADUR 

KHAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3435 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAMOHAN DALEI S/O-

FAKIRA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3436 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UTARA DAS S/O-

DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3437 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAPILENDRA DAS S/O-

DUDHAKAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3438 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABINDRA CHAMPATI S/O-

GAJENDRA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3439 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 

S/O-KULAMANI
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H

cowshe

d
2100 2100

3440 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR PATRA S/O-

BANCHHA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3441 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJUBULLA KHAN S/O-

SAMIBULLA KHAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3442 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAY KUMAR DAS S/O-

PRASANNA KUMAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3443 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHISH KUMAR DAS S/O-

DHIRENDRA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3444 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSIL KUMAR DAS S/O-

PRAHALLAD
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3445 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAJUDDIN KHAN S/O-

ABASH
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3446 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR NAYAK S/O-

LAXMIDHARA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KATCHHA 3200 3200

3447 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI DASH W/O- 

JAYANTA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3448 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PAIKARAY W/O-

NIRANJAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200



3449 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULU DASH S/O- 

DANARADAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3450 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA PAIKARA W/O- 

MUTRANJAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3451 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA DASH W/O-

HADUBANDHU
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3452 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARASWATI NAYAK D/O-

SADASIBA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3453 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAPINA NAYAK S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3454 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITA CHAMPATI W/O- 

NIRANJAN 
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3455 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JHUMA DEI W/O- KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3456 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SACHALA DAS W/O- 

KULAMANI
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3457 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAIRA BEGUM W/O-MUR 

MOHAMMAD
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3458 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINI DAS W/O-

KUMARBAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3459 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMJAN KHAN S/O-

GURJAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUCHHA 3200 3200

3460 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUSMANTA KUMAR 

DASH S/O-SUGRIBA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUCHHA 3200 3200

3461 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH KUMAR DAS 

S/O-BALLAVA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3462 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS PATRA S/O-

BHASKAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUCHHA 3200 3200

3463 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR DAS S/O- 

SURENDRA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3464 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ATIR BIBI W/O- BAHADUR 

KHAN
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3465 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UTARA DAS S/O-

DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3466 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMBAR NAYAK S/O- 

PANDAB
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3467 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KABINDRANATH 

CHAMPATI S/O- 

JOGENDRA

KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3468 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUPA CHAMPATI S/O- 

JOGENDRA
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3469 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SAMSUR ALLI S/O- SAKUR KURADHILO
PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200



3470 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP MUDULI S/O-

JOGESWAR
KURADHILO

PANGARSING

H
KUTCHA 3200 3200

3471 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABA MAHAKUDA, 

S/O-KRUSHNA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3472 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT CH. SAMANTARAY, 

S/O- MANABANDHU
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3473 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA SAHU, S/O- 

CHINTAMANI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3474 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SAHOO, S/O- 

NILAMANI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3475 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CH. PRADHAN, 

S/O- BAURIBANDHU
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3476 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CH. 

MOHAPATRA, S/O- 

JAGABANDHU

KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3477 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN MAHAKUDA, 

S/O- MANGULI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3478 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI MALLIK, S/O- 

BIRA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3479 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAMASUNDRA SETHI, 

S/O- BHALU
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3480 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHANA PANDA, S/O- 

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3481 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADUMANI RAUTARAY, 

S/O- BHAGABAN
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3482 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGHA PRADHAN, 

S/O- UDYANATH
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3483 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PRADHAN, S/O- 

PRAHALLAD
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3484 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN BARIK, S/O-

BRUNDABAN
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3485 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN PRADHAN, S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3486 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT PRADHAN, S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3487 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR MOHARANA, 

S/O- BISWANATH
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3488 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LABANYA SWAIN, W/O- 

PURNA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3489 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANATH, S/O- 

KULAMANI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200



3490 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TIKI NAYAK, S/O- 

DANARDAN
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3491 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAJI NAYAK, S/O- KARUNA KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3492 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMBAR NAYAK, S/O- 

CHINTA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3493 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHRUBA NAYAK, S/O- 

BAIDHAR
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3494 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAYADHARA NAYAK, S/O- 

GANDU
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3495 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUREKHA NAYAK, W/O- 

KAILASH
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3496 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
OKILA NAYAK, S/O- 

RAIBARI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3497 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KOKILA BEWA, W/O- 

LOKANATHA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3498 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
USHA DEHURI,W/O- 

NAKULA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3499 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAURANGA PRADHAN, 

S/O-BISWAJIT
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3500 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU DEHURI, S/O- 

BHRAMARA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3501 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMITRA BEHERA, W/O- 

KARANA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3502 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TIKI BEHERA, S/O- JOGI KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3503 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHULA BEHERA, S/O- 

HAJARI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3504 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABANA PRADHAN, S/O- 

GOBINDA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3505 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMINA PARIDA, S/O- 

MAHARANA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3506 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARANA NAYAK, S/O- 

DANARDAN
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3507 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUSPA BEHERA, W/O- 

SURATHA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3508 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARATA BEHERA, S/O-

KALANDI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3509 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN PANDA,S/O-

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3510 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH SAHOO,S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3511 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARASWATI SAHOO,W/O-

HARIHAR
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200



3512 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMI BEHERA, W/O- 

PURNA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3513 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HARI BEHERA, S/O- BAINSI KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3514 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAGHANA NAYAK, S/O-

MULI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3515 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU DEURI, S/O- 

MAHARAG
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3516 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANTARYAMI DEURI, S/O- 

BIRA
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3517 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH CH. SAHU, S/O- 

MANGULI
KURADHILO TANDALA KATCHHA 3200 3200

3518 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN PANDA 

S/O- DHANE
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3519 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA BHOLA, S/O- 

SAURI
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3520 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANDHARA BLOLA, S/O- 

SHYAMA
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3521 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA BHOLA, S/O- 

SHYAMA
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3522 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA MOHAPATRA, 

S/O- GOPINATH
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3523 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANU BHOLA, S/O- 

DHANESWAR
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3524 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMANTA KU BHOLA, S/O- 

JHARIA
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3525 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIHIR KU BHOLA, S/0- 

RAGHUNATH
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3526 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAYANARAYAN 

MOHARANA, S/O- 

GANESWAR

KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3527 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJULATA SAHOO, S/O- 

BASANTA
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3528 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEB MOHARANA, 

S/O- RAGHABA
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3529 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA PRASAD, S/O- 

JAYAKRUSHNA 
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3530 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDULATA BHATTA.W/O-

BHARAT
KURADHILO HATASAHI

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3531 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REENARANI BHATA,W/O-

BHIMASEN
KURADHILO HATASAHI

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3532 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT SWAIN,S/O-

PANCHU
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200



3533 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHAKRADHAR 

MOHARANA,S/O-

BIMBADHAR

KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3534 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ MOHARANA,S/O-

ARJUNA
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3535 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NETRAMANI 

MOHARANA,W/O-

SANKAR

KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3536 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOBHA BHATTA,W/O-

SANTOSH
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3537 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JEMAMANI MAHARANA, 

S/O- BHIMASEN
KURADHILO HATASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3538 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RANJITA PAL S/O- APARTI KURADHILO HATASAHI 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

3539 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNDICHA NAYAK S/O-

KALANDI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3540 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULASH BEHERA S/O-

BHARAT
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3541 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BINA NAYAK S/O-SURIA KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3542 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH NAYAK S/O-

MUSHA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3543 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR NAYAK S/O-

KAILASH
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3544 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI BEHERA S/O-

BASA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3545 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABA NAYAK S/O-

KALIA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3546 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHUSA MAJHI S/O-

NAKULA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3547 KHORDHA BEGUNIA CHARAN NAYAK/O-DHANI KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3548 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH NAYAK S/O-

BHRAMARA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3549 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARATHA NAYAK S/O-

GHANA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3550 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISIKA NAIK W/O-

PRABHAT
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3551 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA NAIK W/O-

BHASKAR
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3552 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PITABAS NAIK S/O-SANEI KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3553 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKARA NAIK S/O-

KANHU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200



3554 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJU NAIK S/O-

KRUSHNA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3555 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH MAJHI S/O-

PURNA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3556 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
EKADASI NAYAK S/O-

KIRTANA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3557 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BABULI NAIK S/O-PANU KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3558 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHADI BEHERA S/O-

LINGA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3559 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN PRADHAN 

S/O-CHANDRAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3560 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABI BEWA W/O-

LOCHANA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3561 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT NAIK S/O-

MELACHHA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3562 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI BEHERA S/O-

BANDHUA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3563 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDARI PRADHAN W/O-

CHANDRAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3564 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI MAJHI S/O-

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3565 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA MAHARANA 

S/O-RAHASHA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3566 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU SAHOO S/O-

RAGHU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3567 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSHAMA BEURA W/O-

BIJAYA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3568 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI NAYAK S/O-

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3569 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH LENKA S/O-

LAXMAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3570 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJAKISHORE PRUSTY 

S/O-LAXMAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3571 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SAHOO S/O-

KRUSHNA CHANDRA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3572 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BARIK S/O-

DHULI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3573 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHULI BARIK S/O-

CHAITANYA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3574 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP NAYAK S/O-

BAIKUNTHA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3575 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINARAYAN 

CHAMPATIRAY S/O-

RAGHU

KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200



3576 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA DALEI 

S/O-KASHINATH
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3577 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABADALEI S/O-

GURUBARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3578 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRANAKRUSHNA 

SUNDARAY S/O-

RABINDRA

KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3579 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD DALEI S/O-

TRILOCHANA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3580 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABINDRA DALEI S/O-

BAIKUNTHA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3581 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMI NAYAK W/O-

SRINIBAS
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3582 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA NAYAK 

W/O-MANGARAJ
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3583 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAMA NAYAK W/O-

NITEI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3584 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MICHHU NAYAK S/O-

GHANA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3585 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAMOHAN NAIIK S/O-

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3586 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAJAMAN PRADHAN 

S/O-INDRAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3587 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARANA BEHERA S/O-

SHYAM
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3588 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAHARA PRADHAN S/O-

CHANDRAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3589 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATHANI NAIK S/O-

JADUMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3590 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANGALI JENA S/O-

AGADHU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3591 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA LENKA 

S/O-UDHHABA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3592 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD LENKA S/O-

GADADHAR
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3593 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

LENKA S/O-KANHU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3594 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANASA KUMAR BARISAL 

S/O-KRUSHNA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3595 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UJALI BEHERA W/O-

MAHARAGA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3596 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAIK W/O-

KRUSHNA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200



3597 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILABALA BARISHAL 

W/O-KRUSHNA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3598 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SABI DEI W/O-RUSHIA KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3599 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BINI NAIK W/O-BIPIN KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3600 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJANA NAIK W/O-

GAGANA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3601 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TILOTTAMA NAIK W/O-

KAILASH
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3602 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KALU NAIK S/O-GUNA KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3603 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANKHI JENA W/O-GAYA KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3604 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJANA PRADHAN W/O-

HEMANTA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3605 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHINI BEHERA W/O-

BALLAV
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3606 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVATI BEHERA W/O-

CHARAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3607 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDARI BEHERA W/O-

BENGA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3608 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI BEHERA W/O-

BUDHIA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3609 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MAKAR NAIK S/O-KANHEI KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3610 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHANU PRADHAN W/O-

CHANDRAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3611 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAGU PRADHAN S/O-

CHANDRAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3612 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAP DEI W/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3613 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINI NAIK W/O-

BANCHHA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3614 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPINA MAJHI S/O-

NAKULA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3615 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGU PRADHAN S/O-

CHANDRAMANUI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3616 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JANAKI JENA W/O-JATIA KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3617 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUNTI DEI,W/O-BASANTA KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3618 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBONDA NAYAK,S/O-

SANKAR
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3619 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GELI NAYAK,W/O-KABULI KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3620 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASI NAYAK,W/O-

BABULI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200



3621 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIMATI BEHERA W/O-

MUSA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3622 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANJALI MAHABHOI,W/O-

BIHARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3623 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR DEURI,S/O-

ADHIKARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3624 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN LENKA,S/O-

BHALU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3625 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN,S/O-

SYAMASUNDAR
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3626 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP MAHABHOI,S/O-

BANKANIDHI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3627 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SACHALA MOHANTY,W/O-

SUSANTA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3628 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGI DEURI,S/O-RAMA 

DEURI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3629 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAMANI 

BEHERA,W/O-APARTI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3630 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINARANI LENKA,W/O-

CHANDRAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3631 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LILY DALEIW/O-RAMESH KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3632 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMA JENA W/O- RAUL KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3633 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUKANT KUMAR 

BARISAL,S/O-KRUSHNA 

BARISAL

KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3634 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR LENKA,S/O-

KANDURI LENKA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3635 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARTA BEHERA,S/O-JHARI 

BEHERA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3636 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITUKRUSHNA DAS,S/O-

NRUSINGHA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3637 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK,S/O-

NAKULA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KATCHHA 3200 3200

3638 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS KUMAR LENKA 

S/O- RAHAS
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3639 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AHALYA MOHANTY S/O- 

NILAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3640 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UDYANATH LENKA S/O- 

SATRYGHAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3641 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARPURI LENKA W/O- 

MANMOHAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200



3642 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR SENAPATI S/O- 

CHINTAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3643 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDAM CHARAN MALLIK 

S/O- ANAMA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3644 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI JENA W/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3645 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARAMANANDA DALAI 

S/O- LOKANATH
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3646 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADEEP KUMAR 

BARISALS/O- 

DUKHISHYAM

KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3647 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUKANTA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O- DURGA 

CHARAN

KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3648 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOKULANANDA JENA S/O-

DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3649 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SASHI NAIK W/O- SUDAR KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3650 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAGOBINDA JENA S/O- 

KAHARA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3651 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMBHA NAYAK W/O- 

SAURI 
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3652 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SHENI NAYAK W/O-KUNA KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3653 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN LENKA S/O- 

SATRUGHAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3654 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

LENKA S/O- RAHASA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3655 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALATI DEI D/O- 

GIRIDHARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3656 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUPASINDHU PRUSTY 

S/O- LAXMAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3657 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BARIK S/O-

MADHAB
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3658 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MURALI MAJHI S/O- JAGA KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3659 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHITTARANJAN NAYAK 

S/O- SHYAM
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3660 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN BARISAL S/O- 

BHIKARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3661 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUKANTA MAJHI S/O-RABI KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3662 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM SUNDAR BARISAL 

S/O- BHIKARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200



3663 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA RAUT S/O-

LOKANATH
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3664 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANGITA RAUT D/O-

PRADIP
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3665 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDULATA NAIK W/O-

GOURANGA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3666 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALPANA NAIK W/O- 

GAYA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3667 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN DEHURI 

S/O- SANKAR
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3668 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ASHOK KUMAR 

MOHANTY S/O- 

RADHACHARAN

KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3669 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- BINOD
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3670 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH MAHAPATRA 

S/O- DAITARY
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3671 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIKANTA JENA S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3672 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP KUMAR BARISAL 

S/O- DUKHISHYAM
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3673 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSANTA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O- DURGA 

CHARAN

KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3674 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR MAHARANA 

S/O- HADU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3675 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM LENKA S/O- 

PABANA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3676 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN LENKA S/O- 

BHALU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3677 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHANDRAMANI 

MAHARANA S/O- 

JAYAKRUSHAN

KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3678 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SINI NAYAK W/O- KUNA KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3679 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN LENKA S/O- 

SATRUGHAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3680 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMERSH CHANDRA 

LENKA S/O- RAHAS
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3681 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALATI DEI W/O-

GIRIDHARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3682 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUPASINDHU PRUSTY 

S/O-LAXMAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3683 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BARIK S/O- 

MADHAB
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200



3684 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHITTA RANJAN NAYAK 

S/O-SHYAM
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3685 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UDYANATH LENKA S/O-

SATRUGHAN
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3686 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN BARISALS/O- 

BHIKARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3687 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM SUNDAR BARISAL 

S/O-BHIKARI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3688 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAN LENKA S/O- 

PURNA
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3689 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA MOHANTY S/O-

NILAMANI
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3690 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MURALI MAJHI S/O- JAGU KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3691 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA MAJHI S/O- 

RAGHU
KURADHILO KURADHILO KUTCHA 3200 3200

3692 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI 

S/O-AGADHU
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3693 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GITA DEURI W/O-

PRAKASH
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3694 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA DEURI W/O-

JAMBU
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3695 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARATI DEURI W/O-

ASHOKA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3696 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUNI DEURI W/O-

MAHESWAR
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3697 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADUBANDHU NAYAK 

S/O-BULA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3698 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR DEURI S/O-

BASANTA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3699 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD SWAIN S/O-

PAICHHA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3700 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGARA SWAIN S/O-

SATRUGHANA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3701 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ASHOK NAYAK S/O-KELU KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3702 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH SWAIN S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3703 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LILI NAYAK W/O-KALANDI KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3704 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JINA PRADHAN S/O-

KASHINATH
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3705 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN MOHANTY 

S/O-BHAGABAN
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200



3706 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA PANDA S/O-

GOPINATH
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3707 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHAKTABANDHU 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

LOKANATH

KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3708 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN SETHI S/O-

SATRUGHANA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3709 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA KUMAR 

MUDULI,S/O-CHAITANYA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3710 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PATTANAIK 

S/O-RAJ KISHORE
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3711 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYA DEBI W/O-

BIRUPAKSHYA MARTHA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3712 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GITARANI MOHAPATRA 

W/O-RAJ KISHORE 
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3713 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN NAYAK S/O-

LAXMAN
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3714 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH GURU S/O-

KHETRABASI
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3715 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURU PARIDA S/O-

LOKANATH
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3716 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA PRADHAN W/O-

SURESH
KURADHILO KANTABAD KATCHHA 3200 3200

3717 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEEPAK DEURI S/O- 

SATYA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3718 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP SWAIN S/O- 

KALANDI
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3719 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O-

MAHESWAR
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3720 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU DAS S/O- 

BANKANIDHI
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3721 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHETA NAYAK S/O- 

NIDHI
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3722 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH SWAIN S/O- 

KANHU
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3723 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MINA SWAIN S/O- SIKHAR KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3724 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHU SWAIN S/O- 

SIKHAR
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

3725 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI SWAIN S/O- 

BHOLA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3726 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARESWAR SWAIN S/O- 

BANDHUA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200



3727 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LACHHAMAN PARIDA S/O- 

PANKAJ
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3728 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEV DEURI S/O- 

HADUBANDHU
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3729 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA PARIDA S/O- 

KESHAB
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3730 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABANA SWAIN S/.O- 

SIKHAR
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3731 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI NAYAK S/O- 

HAJARI
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3732 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKARA SWAIN S./O- 

SIKHAR
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3733 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HALURI DEHURI D/O- 

JOGI
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3734 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRANABANDHU NAYAK 

S/O- BULA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3735 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NAKUL SWAIN S/O- DINA KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3736 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMULYA SWAIN S/O- 

NAKULA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3737 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GEETA DEURI W/O- 

PRAKASH
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3738 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARIA SWAIN S/O- 

DANDU
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3739 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANDEI SWAIN W/O- 

SATURA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3740 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAMBARI NAYAK S/O- 

JADU
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3741 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LALITA NAYAK W/O- 

SAMIR
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3742 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINI NAYAK W/O- LT-

MURALI
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3743 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALATI NAYAK W/O- 

AMULYA
KURADHILO KANTABAD KUTCHA 3200 3200

3744 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASI MANDAL S/O-

NATHA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3745 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAYADHARA BARIK S/O-

HULI
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3746 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMA CHANDRA 

TRIPATHY S/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA

KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3747 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA BEHERA S/O-

MAKARA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



3748 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PANDA S/IO-SANKAR
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3749 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DANKANIDHI PRADHAN 

S/O-BASANTA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3750 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN SAHOO 

S/O-DINABANDHU
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3751 KHORDHA BEGUNIA CHHABI RANA S/O-JOGI KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3752 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI RANA S/O-JOGI KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3753 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS DEURI S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3754 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI DEURI  S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3755 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANU DEURI S/O-

DAITARI
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3756 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPALA DEURI S/O-

DEBARAJ
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3757 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNU DEI,W/O-RAJA 

DEURI
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3758 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AGADHU DEURI S/O-

NABINA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3759 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARAN NAYAK S/O-ARI 

NAYAK
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3760 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI DEURI S/O-

GAGANA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3761 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA DEURI S/O-

RAJANA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3762 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMA BEHERA S/O-

SINDHU
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3763 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA DEURI,S/O-

BANDHU
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3764 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANA DEURI,S/O-

RANJAN
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3765 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARESH NAYAK,S/O-

KULAMANI NAYAK
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3766 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEEPAK NAYAK,S/O-

DURYADHAN
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3767 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NARESH NAYAK,S/O-SIBA KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3768 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUSUMA NAYAK,W/O-

BIJAYA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3769 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOCHANA NAYAK,S/O-

KHALI
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



3770 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASMITA NAYAK,W/O-

SANJAY
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3771 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJANI NAYAK.W/O-

NARANA
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3772 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHAMANI DAS,W/O-

FAKIR
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3773 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI BEHERA S/O-

HAJARI
KURADHILO GAANPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3774 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH PRADHAN S/O-

CHAITANYA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3775 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA NAYAK W/O-

CHANDAN
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3776 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAJANI SWAIN W/O-

RAMESH
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3777 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA SWAIN S/O-

BIRA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3778 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANAKA SWAIN W/O-

CHEMA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3779 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAAPOI DEI W/O-

KANGALI BEHERA
KURADHILO BADABERENA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3780 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHA DEURI S/O-

KAINTHA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3781 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJU SWAIN,W/O-

GANGA SWAIN
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3782 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHI DEI,W/O-KUMAR 

BEHERA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3783 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAUSALYA NAYAK W/O-

HIMANCHALA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3784 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP NAYAK,S/O-

RABI
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3785 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MOHAN NAYAK,S/O-

GAGAN
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3786 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAJI NAYAK,W/O-

DAMBARU
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3787 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNI NAYAK ,W/O-

DASARATHI
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3788 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHANATH NAYAK S/O-

RAGHUNATH
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3789 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU CHARAN BEHERA 

S/O-MURALI
KURADHILO BADABERENA

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

3790 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANTARYAMI NAYAK S/-O 

RATNAKAR
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

3791 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN DEHURI S/O- 

DANDU
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200



3792 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR DEURI S/O- 

DANDU
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3793 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SWIAN S/O- 

LAXMAN
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3794 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SWAIN S/O- 

KUMAR
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3795 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOUTAM BEHERA S/O- 

GOPAL
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3796 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BULU NAYAK S/O-PRAVAT KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3797 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESWAR BEHERA S/O-

NARENDRA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3798 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHANTA BEHERA S/O-

HARIA
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3799 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SARAT NAYAK S/O-AMINA KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3800 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP SWAIN S/O- 

GANGAHDAR
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3801 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR PRADHAN S/O- 

RAJAN
KURADHILO BADABERENA KUTCHA 3200 3200

3802 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH PRADHAN S/O-

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3803 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI SAHOO S/O-

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3804 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABAN JENA S/O-

JAADUMANI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3805 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU JENA S/O-

KULAMANI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3806 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNDURI SAHOO S/O-

NATA
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3807 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA PANDA W/O-

BHAGABAT
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3808 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULASH BEHERA S/O-

HADU
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3809 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA MAHARANA 

S/O-SADHU MAHARANA
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3810 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN MAHARANA 

S/O-GURUBARI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3811 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU BEHERA 

S/O-HARI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3812 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB NAYAK S/O-

NARAYAN
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200



3813 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJ KISHORE NAYAK S/O-

ANANDA
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KATCHHA 3200 3200

3814 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR PARIDA S/O- 

GUNDUCHI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3815 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA PANDA S/O- 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3816 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NITYANANDA PRADHAN 

S/O- GOBINDA
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3817 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAISHNAB PANDA S/O- 

KULAMANI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3818 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANTA PRADHAN S/O- 

KUNJA
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3819 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK NAYAK S/O- 

SUDAM
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3820 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJITA NAYAK S/-O 

EKADASHI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3821 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN PRADHAN S/O- 

DHADI
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3822 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISHNU PRASAD PANDA 

S/O- SURENDRA
KURADHILO OSTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3823 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARANA SETHI S/O-

SAURI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3824 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADHABA CHARAN 

MOHANTY S/O-

GOPINATH

KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3825 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA NAYAK S/O-

JADUMANI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3826 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB SAHOO S/O-

BHAGABAT
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3827 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLEKHA SAHOO S/O-

UDAYANATH
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3828 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM SUNDAR SAHOO 

S/O-BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3829 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANITA NAYAK W/O-

BASUDEB
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3830 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARANA SWAIN S/O-

SIKHARA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3831 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ SWAIN S/O-

NARASINGHA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3832 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PRADHAN S/O-

PURUSOTTAM
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3833 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR PRADHAN S/O-

KULAMANI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200



3834 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN JENA S/O-

NIMEIN
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3835 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULA DEI W/O-

JOGENDRA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3836 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASANANDA PARIDA S/O-

KASHINATH
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3837 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR OJHA S/O-

AKULI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3838 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA SAMANTARAY 

S/O-DIGAMBAR
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3839 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHI SWAIN S/O-

SANKAR
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3840 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAMSUNDAR SWAIN 

S/O-CHINTAMANI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3841 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGULI ROUT S/O-

PANCHU
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3842 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAGARA SENAPATI S/O-

ANANDA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3843 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR NAYAK S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3844 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD NAYAK S/O-

GURUBARI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3845 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AKA DALAI S/O-DHOBA KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3846 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANARAYAN SAHOO 

S/O-BHOBANI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3847 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBENDRA NAYAK S/O-

RAMA CHANDRA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3848 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARASINGHA NAYAK S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3849 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD NAYAK S/O-

DHIRABANDHU
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3850 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH DEHURI S/O-

GUNDICHA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3851 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA PARIDA S/O-

BAIDHARA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3852 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA SWAIN S/O-

SHYAMA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3853 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH SWAIN S/O-

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3854 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYADEBA NAYAK S/O-

ANANTA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3855 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR BISWAL S/O- 

GOKUL
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200



3856 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR NAYAK 

S/O- BHOLA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3857 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP CHANDRA NAYAK 

S/O- BHOLA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3858 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AHALYA NAYAK W/O- 

SANKAR
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3859 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUSPANJALI NAYAK W/O- 

PRAHALLAD
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3860 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH SWIAN S/O- 

NARASINGH
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3861 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA SWAIN S/O- 

SHYAM
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3862 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUDAMINI NAYAK W/O- 

SUDHANSHU SEKHAR
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3863 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MILU NAYAK S/O- 

BINAYAK
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3864 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA NAYAK 

W/O-AJAYA
KURADHILO KENDUPALLI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3865 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP KUMAR MISHRA 

S/O-BRAJABANDHU
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3866 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARABASI PRASAD 

MOHANTY S/O-KRUSHNA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3867 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASHINATH MAHAPATRA 

S/O-RAMA CHANDRA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3868 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKASHYA KUMAR MISHRA 

S/O-BANAMALI
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3869 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BISHNU PRASAD 

MAHAPATRA S/O-RAMA 

CHANDRA

KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3870 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRADEEP DAS S/O-RAMA KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3871 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 

S/O-RADHAMOHAN
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3872 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP MARTHA S/O-

BHIMASENA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 2100

COW 

SHED
2100

3873 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMA KRUSHNA 

PRATIHARI S/O-

BALABHADRA

KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3874 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI SETHI S/O-

ANANTA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200



3875 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAKHITA SAMAL S/O-

HADUBANDHU
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3876 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN SETHI S/O-

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3877 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH SETHI S/O-

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3878 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUNI DEI W/O-

HARAMOHAN
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3879 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIDHAR PARIDA S/O-

NABINA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3880 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHARA PARIDA 

S/O-BAIDHARA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3881 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHRUBA CHARAN PARIDA 

S/O-PAGAL
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3882 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA PARIDA S/O-

BAIDHARA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3883 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA MARTHA 

S/O-DEBARAJ
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3884 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA TRIPATHY S/O-

SAURI
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3885 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBASHISH PRATIHARI 

S/O-BALABHADRA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3886 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI PRATIHARI W/O-

BRAJABANDHU
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3887 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASHI MARTHA S/O-

DAMODAR
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3888 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BARIK S/O-

DAYANIDHI
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3889 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP KUMAR MISHRA 

S/O-BRAJA KISHORE
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3890 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM ROUT S/O-

FAKIRA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3891 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAMILA DEI W/O-BIRU KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3892 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA NAYAK S/-

GAJENDRA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3893 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA NAIK S/O-

GOBINDA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KATCHHA 3200 3200

3894 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRAJA PRASAD 

MOHANTY S/O- 

RADHAMOHAN

KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3895 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN MOHANTY S/O- 

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200



3896 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DURGA CHARAN 

MOHAPATRA S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM

KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3897 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN BARIK S/O- 

SHYAM
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3898 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANANDA S/O- SETHI 

S/O- BHAGABAN
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3899 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIBHUTI MOHANTY S/O- 

RADHAMOHAN
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3900 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS DAS S/O-

JAGABANDHU
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3901 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD DAS S/O- 

DINABANDHU
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3902 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI MOHANTY S/O- 

ARAKHITA
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3903 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHASHYAM PANIGRAHI 

S/O-TRINATH
KURADHILO BARASAHI KUTCHA 3200 3200

3904 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUSMANTA NAYAK,S/O-

MAHESWAR
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3905 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS NAYAK,S/O-

PAMCHU
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3906 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALANDI NAYAK,S/O-

PANCHU
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3907 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJU SWAIN,S/O-

BIRANCHI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3908 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RATANA SWAIN,S/O-BAIA KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3909 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI PRADHAN,S/O-

BHANDARI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3910 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM BEHERA,S/O-

BALIA
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3911 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KALIA BEHERA,S/O-BALIA KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3912 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KINAR SWAIN,S/O-SHYAM KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3913 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AMIN SWAIN,S/O-RAMA KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3914 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA PRADHA,S/O-

LAXMIDHAR
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3915 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT NAYAK,S/O-

LOCHAN
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3916 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KIETAN PRADHAN,S/O-

DHOBA
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3917 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYADHAN PARIDA,S/O-

BENUDHAR
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200



3918 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULASH SWAIN,W/O-

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3919 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SITA NAYAK,W/O-TAHALA KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3920 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KATHI NAYAK,S/O-CHAINI KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3921 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAYADHAR NAYAK,S/O-

BISUNI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3922 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNA SWAIN.W/O-

SURESH
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3923 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAYAK,S/O-

KUMAR
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3924 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA NAYAK,S/O-

KUMAR
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3925 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALIK SAHOO,W/O-

BAURI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3926 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYA SAHOO,W/O-

JAGANNATH
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3927 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHIKA SAHOO,W/O-

CHARANA
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3928 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TULASI SAHOO.W/O-

BRAHMANANDA
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3929 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KASIA NAYAK,S/O-

PARAMA
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3930 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAPOI NAYAK,W/O-

HEMANTA
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3931 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AJU NAYAK,W/O-SADHU KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3932 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHEMA PRADHAN,S/O-

MANGULI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3933 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA PARIDA,S/O-

BATI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3934 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARATAMA MAJHI,S/O-

PATIA
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3935 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA MAJHI,S/O-

KANHU
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3936 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TIKI NAYAK,S/O-GOKULA KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3937 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARATOMA SWAIN.S/O-

BANDHU
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3938 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HEMA NAYAK,W/O-BENU KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3939 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KAILASH NAYAK,S/O-ARIA KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200



3940 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA NAYAK,S/O-

SARATHI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3941 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHINA NAYAK,S/O-

SARATHI
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3942 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA NAYAK,S/O-

KUMAR
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3943 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA NAYAK,S/O-

BENUDHAR
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3944 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHU NAYAK,S/O-

RAGHAB
KURADHILO DINIARY KATCHHA 3200 3200

3945 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMA MAJHI,W/O-DEBA KURADHILO DINIARY
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3946 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMINA NAYAK,S/O-

NAKULA
KURADHILO DINIARY

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3947 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANARAYAN 

BEHERA,S/O-KHALLI
KURADHILO DINIARY

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3948 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH DAS,S/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA
KURADHILO DINIARY

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3949 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SRADHAMANI 

MOHAPATRA,S/O-

LAXMIDHAR

KURADHILO DINIARY
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3950 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH PANDA,S/O-

RAJAKISHORE
KURADHILO DINIARY

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3951 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH SAHOO,S/O-

DHANESWAR
KURADHILO DINIARY

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3952 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHOBANI SAHOO,W/O-

LINGARAJ
KURADHILO DINIARY PUCCA 5200 5200

3953 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASHYAM SAHOO 

S/O- SACHIDANANDA
KURADHILO DINIARY KUTCHA 3200 3200

3954 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIPIN BEHERA S/O- KHALI KURADHILO DINIARY KUTCHA 3200 3200

3955 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYADEB BEHERA S/O- 

CHHETA
KURADHILO DINIARY KUTCHA 3200 3200

3956 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI SAHOO W/O- 

PURNA CHANDRA
KURADHILO DINIARY KUTCHA 3200 3200

3957 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABADI PRADHAN S/O 

SAHADEV
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3958 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA SAHOO W/O 

JAGANNATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3959 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ISWAR PRUSTY S/O FAKIR SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3960 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATAKRUSHNA 

ROUTARAY S/O MADHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200



3961 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENUDHAR ROUTARAY 

S/O MULI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3962 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGYABATI ROUTARY 

W/O KALANDI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3963 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SUBUDHI 

S/O HADU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3964 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSHIDHAR SUBUDHI 

S/O BRUNDABAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3965 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURYAMANI JAYASINGH 

W/O ROULA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3966 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU SAHOO 

S/O ANANDA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3967 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNA PRADHAN W/O 

BABULA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3968 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA PRADHAN S/O 

RAGHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3969 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA PRADHAN S/O 

JITENDRA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3970 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITU PRADHAN S/O 

BUDHI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3971 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEEPAK SAHOO S/O 

BHASKAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3972 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT BALIARSINGH S/O 

CHARAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3973 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAITARY BALIARSINGH 

S/O ARATA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3974 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA SWAIN S/O 

NARAYAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3975 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ROHINI BEHERA W/O 

DHULI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3976 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHORE CHANDRA SETHY 

S/O PADI
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

3977 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR SETHY S/O 

SETHY
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3978 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KHALI BEHERA S/O ARI SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3979 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LALAT BARIK S/O DURGA SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3980 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIRAT BARIK S/O DURGA SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3981 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PREMANDA BARIK S/O 

PURUSOTTAM
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3982 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRANATI BARIK W/O- 

BIKRAM
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200



3983 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENUDHAR BARIK S/O 

DUKHISHYAM
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3984 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NANDA BEHERA S/O 

KHETRA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3985 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DANDAPANI PRADHAN 

S/O JHARI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3986 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAREKRUSHNA DAS S/O 

BISWANATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 5200 5200

3987 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANATH SAHOO S/O 

ACHUTA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3988 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA SAHOO S/O 

DINABANDHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3989 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA PALATASINGH 

S/O UCHHAB
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3990 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA BEHERA S/O 

DAMBARU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3991 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR SAHOO S/O 

NARAYAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3992 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIMBADHAR SAHOO S/O 

BISWANATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3993 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIRAGI SAHOO S/O 

AKRUR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3994 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA SAHOO S/O 

BENMU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3995 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR SAHOO S/O 

AKRUR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3996 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR SAHOO S/O 

NARAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3997 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIVA MOHAPATRA  

W/O TUTU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3998 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA JAYASINGH S/O 

KRUTIBASH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

3999 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADESH JAYASINGH S/O- 

SURENDRA
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4000 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA PRADHAN S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 5200 5200

4001 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURI PRADHAN W/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4002 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR BEHERA S/O- 

HRUSIKESH
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4003 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU BEHERA 

S/O- DHULI
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4004 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA BEHERA S/O- 

DHULI
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



4005 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM PRADHAN S/O- 

BHASKAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4006 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA JAYASINGH 

S/O- BANAMBAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4007 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O-DASARATHI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4008 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA BEHERA S/O- 

DHULI
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4009 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR SAHOO S/O- 

BAURIBANDHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4010 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH SAHOO S/O-

KRUSHNA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4011 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMI JAYASINGH W/O-

KAILASH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4012 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKARA PRADHAN S/O- 

SHYAM
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4013 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA JAYASINGH 

S/O- BHAGIRATHI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4014 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR JAYASINGH 

S/O- BHAGIRATHI
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4015 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHABALESWAR PRADHAN 

S/O- BHRAMAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4016 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTAMANJARI 

JAYSINGH W/O- TRINATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4017 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNABALA SAHOO W/O- 

RAMESH 
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4018 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA JENA 

S/O- GOBINDA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4019 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANDHARB BARIK S/O- 

PATHANI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4020 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MALLI SETHI W/O- 

MANGULI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4021 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAMAN PRADHAN S/O- 

GOPI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4022 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARYAAN BEHERA S/O- 

GOPI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4023 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PRADHAN W/O- 

NIDHI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4024 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHANAN JAYASINGH 

S/O- DAITARY
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4025 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMA CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O- 

BANAMBAR

SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4026 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMULI PRADHAN W/O- 

TRINATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4027 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANATH SUBUDHI 

S/O- HRUSIKHESH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4028 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS JAYASINGH S/O- 

KANDURI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4029 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORAMA JAYASINGH 

W/O- BHASKAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4030 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
URMILA SUBUDHI W/O- 

BIJAY
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4031 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH SUBUDHI S/O- 

PARASU
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4032 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIHARI CHARAN 

JAYSINGH S/O- DHULI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4033 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR SUBUDHI S/O- 

HADU
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4034 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHILI RAUTARAY W/O- 

PRASANNA
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4035 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNANIDHI PRADHAN 

S/O- SATRUGHAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4036 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR SUBUDHI S/O- 

HADUBANDHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4037 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKAN CHHOTARAY S/O- 

KULAMANI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4038 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARATI JAYASINGH W/O- 

BISHNU CHARAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4039 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP ADHIKARI S/O- 

GOPI
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4040 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA JAYASINGH 

W/O- BRAJABANDHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4041 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN SUBUDHI S/O- 

HADUBANDHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4042 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JADUMANI SUBUDHI S/O- 

DADHI
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 5200 5200

4043 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM PRADHAN S/O- 

BANAMBAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 5200 5200

4044 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA JAYSINGH 

S/O- RABINDRA
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 5200 5200



4045 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASHYAM PRADHAN 

S/O- JAGANNATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4046 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA JAYASINGH W/O- 

PRIYARANJAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4047 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEEPAK KUMAR 

RAUTARAY S/O- KALANDI
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4048 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUBALA SAHOO W/O- 

ANANTA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4049 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAITARY SAHOO S/O- 

AKRURA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4050 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA SAHOO S/O- 

ANANDA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4051 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM RAUTARAY S/O- 

BATAKRUSHNA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4052 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH RAY S/O- 

BANSIDHAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4053 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAULA JAYASINGH S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4054 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISHNU CHARAN 

JAYASINGH S/O- ALEKHA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4055 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUMYA RANJAN 

SENAPATI S/O- SATYA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4056 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI PRADHAN S/O- 

RUSSI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4057 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVKAR SUBUDHI S/O- 

HADIBANDHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4058 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY SUBUDHI S/O- 

JADUMANI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4059 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARATABANDHU 

JAYASINGH S/O- DAITARY
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4060 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIRAGI JENA S/O- 

BRUNDABAN
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4061 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA JAYASINGH 

S/O- HRUSI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4062 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOKUL PRADHAN S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4063 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHABALESWAR PRADHAN 

S/O- BHRAMAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4064 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH JAYASINGH 

S/O- MAHESWAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4065 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA CHARAN SAHOO S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4066 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR SETHI S/O- 

SIKHAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4067 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O- KRUSHNA 

CHANDRA

SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4068 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJANI SUBUDHI W/O- 

HADIBANDHU
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4069 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DANDAPANI PRADHAN 

S/O-JHARI
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 3200 3200

4070 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JEMA SAHOO W/O- 

BANSIDHAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4071 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGYABATI RAUTARAY 

W/O- KALANDI
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4072 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU SAHOO 

S/O- ANANDA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4073 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILA BEHERA W/O-

RABINDRA
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 5200 5200

4074 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKASH SAHOO S/O- 

SARBESWAR
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4075 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRIYANKA BEHERA W/O- 

RAJIB
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4076 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ROHINI BEHERA W/O-

SURESH
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4077 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KOUSALYA BEHERA W/O-

BIRA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4078 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA PRADHAN 

W/O-ATULYA
SIKO KALARAJHAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4079 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU BARIK S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO KALARAJHAR PUCCA 5200 5200

4080 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINTAMANI BEHERA S/O- 

KANHEI
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4081 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR BEHERA S/O- 

BANCHHA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4082 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN BEHERA S/O- 

LOCHAN
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4083 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWARN BEHERA 

S/O- HALURI
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4084 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABINA BEHERA S/O- 

HALURI
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4085 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ BEHERA S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4086 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN  PATTANAIK S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4087 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHANAN DAS S/O- 

UCHHAB
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4088 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT DAS S/O- 

SANKAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4089 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURUSOTTAM DAS S/O- 

BANAMALI
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4090 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ DAS S/O- 

BANAMALI
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4091 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA DAS S/O- 

PADMA CHARAN
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4092 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REKHAMANI BEHERA 

W/O- RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4093 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA  KUMAR 

BEHERA S/O- CHARAN
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4094 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA SAHOO S/O- 

BIRABAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4095 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KEDARNATH SAHOO S/O- 

BIRABAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4096 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMIRANJAN MOHANTY 

S/O- AMIYA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4097 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABANI BISWAL W/O- 

SAURI
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4098 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH BEHERA S/O- 

GOLEKHA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4099 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDAB BEHERA S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4100 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

S/O- DHRUBA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4101 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARIA BEHERA W/O- 

MUSA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4102 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK BEHERA S/O- 

HINA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4103 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA BEHERA S/O- 

HINA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4104 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAITARY BEHERA S/O- 

BISWANATH
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4105 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANATH BEHERA S/O- 

BISWANATH
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4106 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA BEHERA S/O- 

CHARAN
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4107 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMALABHA BEHERA 

S/O- NARAN
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4108 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARIKHITA BEHERA S/O-  

NARAN                                        
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4109 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR BEHERA S/O- 

NARAN
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4110 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURUSOTTAM BEHERA 

S/O- KARUNA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4111 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DEEPAK KUMAR 

CHHOTARAY  S/O- 

BIDYADHAR

SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4112 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAURANGA SAHOO S/O- 

BIRA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4113 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR RAY S/O- 

GOLEKHA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4114 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBASIS  MOHANTY S/O-

RADHSHYAM
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4115 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAURANGA BISWAL S/O- 

DAMODAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4116 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT BISWAL S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4117 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD BISWAL S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4118 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BEHERA S/O- 

MADHAB
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4119 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR MANGARAJ 

S/O- BANSIDHAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4120 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRAKISHORE BASTIA S/O- 

LOCHAN
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4121 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJAKISHORE  BASTIA 

S/O-  BENUDHAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4122 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBASH CHANDRA 

PATTANAIK S/O- 

BIDYADHAR

SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4123 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR PATTANAIK 

S/O- BHRAMAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4124 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O- PRAHALLAD
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4125 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI BEHERA S/O- 

MAHANTA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4126 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI BEHERA S/O- 

MAHANTA
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4127 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA  CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O- SUBAL
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4128 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANKANIDHI MOHANTY 

S/O- SESADEV
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4129 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BENGA BEWA W/O- BIRA SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4130 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT CHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O- BANAMBAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4131 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA BISWAL S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4132 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR DAS S/O- 

SANKAR
SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4133 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BENGA BEWA W/O- BIRA SIKO NAKHAPADA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4134 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRABINA RATH  W/ O   

DHANESWR 
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4135 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAY BEHERA S/O  

DOLAGOBINDA 
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4136 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBIND MOHAPATRA 

S/O RAHAS
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4137 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN BALIARSINGH 

S/O BENUDHAR
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4138 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHOBANI PATASANI S/O 

BRAHAMACHARI
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4139 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JUGAL CHHOTARAY S/O 

SANKAR
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4140 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAKUL PRADHAN S/O 

BHALU 
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4141 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FAKIR PRADHAN S/O 

BHALU
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4142 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINARAYAN 

BALABANTARAY S/O 

BISUNI

SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4143 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAKUL SWAIN S/O 

PANCHU
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4144 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KESHAB BARIK S/O BULA SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4145 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABADI SWAIN  S/O 

ATANU
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4146 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHYA KUMAR SWAI 

S/O BRAHMACHARI
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4147 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JYOTSNARANI SWAIN 

W/O PRAFULLA
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4148 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH KUMAR SWAIN 

S/O BALABHADRA
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4149 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA KUMAR 

PRADHAN S/O MANOHAR
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4150 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DUKHISHYAM 

BALABANTARAY S/O- 

BISUNI

SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4151 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH DASH  S/O- 

PURNA
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4152 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU PATTASANI 

S/O- MAGUNI
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4153 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR PATTANAIK S/O-  

BIPIN
SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4154 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIKANTA RATHA S/O- 

AGADHU
SIKO JALVAR PUCCA 5200 5200

4155 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURUSOTTAM 

MANGARAJ S/O- 

DHARANI

SIKO JALVAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4156 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI CHARAN SWAIN 

S/O- BALABHADRA
SIKO JALVAR 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4157 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAYANIDHI BEHERA S/O- 

BULU
SIKO AKHUPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4158 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITRI BARIK W/O- 

KULAMANI
SIKO AKHUPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4159 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DANARDAN BEHERA S/O- 

BRAMHACHARI
SIKO AKHUPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4160 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA PANDA 

W/O- SANATAN
SIKO AKHUPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4161 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ARJUN BEHERA S/O- SIBA SIKO AKHUPADAR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4162 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA NAYAK W/O 

SANSARI
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4163 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAMA NAYAK W/O 

BAURI
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4164 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP MAJHI S/O 

PANKAJ
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4165 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADANI DEI W/O 

CHAKRADHAR
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4166 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL SWAIN S/O 

PANDAB
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4167 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRATAP MAJHI S/O  DEBA SIKO
GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200



4168 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TIKINA DEURI W/O 

GOKULA 
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4169 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHANTA NAYAK S/O 

GUNTHA
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4170 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH PRADHAN S/O 

ARABINDHA
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4171 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR NAYAK 

S/O KUSUNI
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4172 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP SITHA S/O 

BHARAT
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4173 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BABU SETHI S/O BHARAT SIKO
GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4174 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD SITHA S/O 

LAXMAN
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4175 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHAKAR NAYAK S/O 

SANKAR
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4176 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH PRADHAN S/O  

KAILAS
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4177 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NAYAK S/O 

PANKAJ
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4178 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KALIA  NAYAK S/O PANKAJ SIKO
GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4179 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANAS NAYAK S/O BRAJA SIKO
GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4180 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDARI SWAIN S/O 

PITABAS 
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4181 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH PRADHAN S/O  

KAILASH
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4182 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHAKAR BEHERA S/O 

PANDAB
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4183 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORAMA PATTANAIK 

W/O SIBA 
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4184 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NAYRAYAN  

MOHAPATRA S/O LADU
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4185 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA S/O 

PRAHALLAD

SIKO
GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4186 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH SAHOO S/O  

BISWANTH 
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4187 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANKANIDHI SATHUA S/O 

DAMODAR
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4188 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAKH NAYAK S/O 

RAGHUNATH
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200



4189 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUDARSHAN 

MOHAPATRA S/O 

JAGANNATH 

SIKO
GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4190 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADUBANDHU NAYAK 

S/O KEALU
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4191 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIGYANI W/O-PRAVAKAR 

NAYAK 
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4192 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHATRUBHUJA SATHUA 

S/O BIDYANATH
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4193 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNANIDHI PRUSTY S/ O 

CHAITNYA 
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4194 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA SATHUA W/O- 

BABRUBAHAN
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4195 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

SATHUA S/O- 

KUNJABIHARI

SIKO
GOUDAPATA

NA 
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4196 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA KUMAR 

PRUSTY S/O- LOKANATH
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4197 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHA BEHERA S/O- 

HALURI
SIKO

GOUDAPATA

NA 
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4198 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI SAHOO S/O-

BHAJAMAN
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4199 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA PRADHAN S/O- 

KASHINATH
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4200 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA PRADHAN W/O- 

PRATAP
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4201 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMARI NAYAK W/O- 

DHANESWAR
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4202 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMA NAYAK S/O- 

ANANDA
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4203 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NIRUPAMA W/O- RAJ SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4204 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK 

S/O- KUBERA
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4205 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BEUSA PRADHAN W/O- 

JHARI
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4206 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA PRADHAN S/O- 

ALEKHA
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4207 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KARANJI NAYAK D/O-RAJ SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4208 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAMHACHARI PRADHAN 

S/O-CHAKRADHAR
SIKO DOVA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4209 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH MAJHI S/O- 

SUBAL
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4210 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MARKAND  MAJHI S/O- 

SUBAL
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4211 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR  MAJHI S/O- 

JUGAL
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4212 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUMA NAYAK W/O- RABI SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4213 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMA MUDULI S/O-

SUBAL
SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4214 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TUKU SWAIN S/O- BAURI SIKO DOVA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4215 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJIB JAYASINGH S/O- 

BIRANCHI
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4216 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARANGADHAR 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O- 

GUNANIDHI

SIKO BOTALAMA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4217 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT SRICHANDAN S/O- 

JAGANNATH
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4218 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL SRICHANDAN S/O- 

ARAKHITA
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4219 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KELU RAUTA S/O- AINTHA SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4220 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O- JHULA
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4221 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT JAYASINGH S/O- 

SHYAMSUNDAR
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4222 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NILADHWAJA 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BANSHIDHAR

SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4223 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH DALASINGHRAY 

S/O- ALEKHA
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4224 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRADEEPTA 

DALASINGHARAY S/O- 

ALEKHA

SIKO BOTALAMA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4225 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBHAKANTA PATTASANI 

S/O- GODABARISH
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4226 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH KUMAR 

MANGARAJ S/O- PADMA 

CHARAN

SIKO BOTALAMA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4227 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHULI SAMANTARAY S/O- 

ABHINA
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



4228 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJAKISHORE  

SAMANTARAY S/O- DHULI
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4229 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR SAMANTARAY 

S/O- GOBINDA
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4230 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI SAMANTARAY 

S/O- AGADHU
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4231 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMIDHAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O- 

ADHKARI

SIKO BOTALAMA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4232 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANA BIHARI PAIKARAY 

S/O- BIKRAM
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4233 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU PAIKARAY 

S/O- DAMA
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4234 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA CHHOTARAY 

W/O- SURATHA
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4235 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALINI SAHOO W/O- 

KAILASH 
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4236 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMA LABHA BEHERA 

S/O- PRAHALLAD
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4237 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KESHAB BEHERA S/O- 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4238 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HRUSIKESH BEHERA S/O- 

BRUNDABAN
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4239 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA BEHERA W/O- 

NIRANJAN
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4240 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LATA BEHERA W/O- 

PRADEEP
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4241 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
INDRAMANI BEHERA S/O- 

BHUTESWAR
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4242 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB BEHERA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4243 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHUSASAN BEHERA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO BOTALAMA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4244 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIMATI BEHERA W/O- 

SANATAN
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4245 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KISHORE CHANDRA 

SAMANTARAY S/O- 

DAMODAR

SIKO BOTALAMA 0 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4246 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NATABAR MANGARAJ S/O- 

SHYAMSUNDAR
SIKO BOTALAMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4247 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA BISWAL 

S/O ABHIMANYU
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4248 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAPIL BEHERA S/O SIKHAR 

BEHERA 
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4249 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MERU BEHERA S/O 

SIKHRA BEHERA 
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4250 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARMOHAN RATH S/O 

SARBESWAR 
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4251 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDAM BADAJENA S/O 

SANATAN 
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4252 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA JAYASINGH S/O 

KAPI
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4253 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANT JAYASINGH S/O 

KAPIL
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4254 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHANUMATI PRADHAN 

W/O SATRUGHANA 
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4255 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANJAYA RANBIR S/O 

KARTIKA
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4256 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NALU PRADHAN S/O 

SATRUGHANA
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4257 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY PRADHA S/O 

SATRUGHNA 
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4258 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHYAM SUNDAR 

BADAJENA S/O- SANATAN
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4259 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI SETHI S/O- 

NATHA
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4260 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP BARIK S/O- 

PANDAB
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4261 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHORE BAGHASINGH 

S/O- BRAJA
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4262 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABULI SWAIN S/O- 

GANGA
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4263 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA SWAIN S/O- 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO RAIMUL KUCHA 3200 3200

4264 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMITA MANGARAJ 

W/O- DURGA
SIKO RAIMUL 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4265 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT CHANDRA 

SWAIN S/O- BRUNDABAN
SIKO RAIMUL 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4266 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBESH MAHAPATRA S/O- 

KAILASH
SIKO RAIMUL 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



4267 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LATA SAMANTARA W/O 

DILI
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4268 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANT KUMAR KHATEI 

S/O BRAJA KISHORE 
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4269 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU SUBUDHI  

S/O APARTI 
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4270 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR 

PRADHAN S/O PATHANI
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4271 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR PRDHAN S/O 

KULAMANI 
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4272 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA PRADHAN 

S/O KULAMANI 
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4273 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA 

S/O- PURNA
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4274 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR GUMANSINGH 

S/O- BANAMALI
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4275 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- BAIKUNTHA
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4276 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHANTILATA DAS W/O- 

AINTHA
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA 
KUCHHA 3200 3200

4277 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU SUBUDHI 

S/O- APARTI
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4278 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA BISWAL 

S/O- NARASINGH
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4279 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHANTA SWAIN S/O-

BALABHADRA
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4280 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI SWAIN S/O-

BALABHADRA
SIKO

RAIMULPATA

NA
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4281 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS NAYAK S/O 

BHRAMAR
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4282 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TIKINA NAYAK W/O 

BHIMA 
SIKO INDIPUR KUCHHA 3200 3200

4283 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURI NAYAK W/O 

RABI
SIKO INDIPUR KUCHHA 3200 3200

4284 KHORDHA BEGUNIA CHANDRAKALA NAYAK 

W/O CHANDAMANI

SIKO INDIPUR KUCHHA 3200 3200



4285 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB NAYAK S/O 

ANANDA
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4286 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NISA NAYAK D/O 

ANANDA
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4287 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI NAYAK W/O 

RAJU NAYAK
SIKO INDIPUR KUCHHA 3200 3200

4288 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA NAYAK S/O 

ISWAR 
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4289 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAYAK S/O  

SADANANDA 
SIKO INDIPUR KUCHHA 3200 3200

4290 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNI NAYAK W/O 

MERU 
SIKO INDIPUR KUCHA 3200 3200

4291 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAYAK W/O 

BIKASH
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4292 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJU NAYAK W/O 

PRAFULLA 
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4293 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANDU NAYAK S/O 

SADA 
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4294 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA NAYAK S/O 

ISWAR 
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4295 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITRI NAYAK W/O 

SUSANTA 
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4296 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RINA NAYAK W/O 

NIBASH
SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4297 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI NYAK W/O BIRA 

SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4298 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMA NAYAK W/O 

PRASANTA
SIKO INDIPUR KUCHHA 3200 3200

4299 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HIRA NAYAK W/O 

SURESH NAYAK
SIKO INDIPUR KUCHHA 3200 3200

4300 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADAN 

SAMANTSINGHAR S/O 

SADANANDA 

SIKO INDIPUR KUCHA 3200 3200

4301 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHANDRA SEKHAR 

RANASINGH S/O 

RADHANATH 

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHHA

3200 3200

4302 KHORDHA BEGUNIA  SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4303 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SIKO INDIPUR KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4304 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KHIROD 

SAMANASINGHAR S/O 

BIORANCHI

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHHA

3200 3200

4305 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAGHUNTAH 

HARICHANDAN S/O 

DHANESWAR 

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHHA

3200 3200

4306 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAFULLA CHHOTARAY 

S/O DURYODHAN 

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUCHHA 3200 3200

4307 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SACHI BEWA W/O 

BHIKARI CHARAN 
SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4308 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARBESWAR 

SRICHANDAN S/O 

BRAJABANDHU 

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4309 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH ROUTARAY 

S/O GOLAKH 
SIKO INDIPUR 

COWSHEED 2100 2100

4310 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK MARTHA S/O 

NARAYAN 
SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4311 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DILIIP  RANJAN 

CHHOTARAY S/O 

JAGABANDHU

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4312 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DORYODHAN 

PATASANI S/O SANKAR 

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4313 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMACHANDRA 

MANGARAJ S/O BIJAY 

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4314 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIRANCHI DIANBAGHA 

S/O  RADHACHARAN

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4315 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AINTHA SANTRA S/O 

NARASINGH 
SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4316 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SATYABHAMA RANJIT 

W/O DINABANDHU 

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200



4317 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NIRANJAN 

BAGHASINGH S/O 

GUNDUCHI

SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4318 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANI PAIKARAY W/O 

PRAMOD 
SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4319 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN NAYAK S/O 

ANANDA 
SIKO INDIPUR 

KUTCHA 3200 3200

4320 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA NAYAK S/O- 

GOPI
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4321 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI NAYAK S/O- 

MANGULI
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4322 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIMALA BEHERA W/O- 

BALLABHA
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4323 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAMUNA BEWA W/O- 

BIMBADHAR
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4324 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRABEHERA S/O- 

DIGAMBAR
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4325 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN JAYSINGH S/O- 

BANAMBAR
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4326 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASHYAM SWAIN 

S/O- BRAJABANDHU
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4327 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMODAR SENAPATI S/O- 

RAGHU
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4328 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENUDHAR SWAIN S/O- 

AINTHA
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4329 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI SWAIN W/O- 

BIJAY
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4330 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TITU BEHERA S/O- 

SANKAR
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4331 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALPANA BARIK W/O- 

DILLIP
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4332 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RITANJALI MOHANTY 

W/O- RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4333 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHASHYAM SWAIN S/O- 

BRAJABANDHU
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4334 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA SAMANTARAY 

S/O- PRAHALLAD
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4335 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ACHUTANANDA 

MOHANTY S/O- 

BHRAMAR

SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4336 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RENUBALA NAIK W/O- 

BHAGABAN
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200



4337 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DHANESWAR 

CHHOTARAY S/O-

SURENDRA

SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4338 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR CHHOTARAY 

S/O- SURENDRA
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4339 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABI SUNDARAY 

W/O-UPENDRA
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4340 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA KUMAR 

SWAIN S/O-GOPI
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4341 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHU NAYAK S/O- 

ANAMA
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4342 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNULATA NAYAK W/O- 

SADEI
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4343 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM NAYAK S/O- 

BABULI
SIKO BETARJANGA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4344 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PADMA CHARAN 

SAMANTARAY S/O 

PRAFULLA

SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4345 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAMESH NAIK S/O BALI SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4346 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHAYA NAYAK W/O 

ANANDA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4347 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA NAYAK S/O 

UCHHAB
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4348 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR NAYAK S/O 

SUBAL
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4349 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMA CHARAN SWAIN 

S/O- APARTI
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4350 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGUNATH MOHAPATRA 

S/O NANDA KISHORE
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4351 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JASHODA SAMANTRAY 

W/O  BANAMALI
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4352 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAMANATARAY S/O 

BANAMALI

SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4353 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHUSASANA BEHERA S/O 

BRAJABANDHU
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4354 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AHALYA MOHARANA W/O 

DHANESWAR
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4355 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI BEHERA S/O 

RAMACHANDRA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4356 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI MOHARANA 

S/O BHRAMAR
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4357 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDULATA BEWA W/O-

LOKANATH
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4358 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANU PRADHAN S/O 

KULAMANI
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4359 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABAKASH  BHUJABAL S/O 

GAJENDRA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4360 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH BHUJABAL S/O 

GAJENDRA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4361 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATA BHUJABAL S/O 

GAJENDRA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4362 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HARI BARIK S/O LINGARAJ SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4363 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEV SAHOO S/O 

DHIBA 
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4364 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BILASHA SAHOO W/O- 

BHIKARI
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4365 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI BEHERA S/O- 

RAMA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4366 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ SAHOO S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4367 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOURANGA 

SAMANTARAY S/O- 

BANCHHA

SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4368 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA MAHARAN 

W/O-BHAGIRATHI
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4369 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSANTA KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O- 

GOLAKHA

SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4370 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA MAHAPATRA 

W/O- NARAYAN
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4371 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJUBALA SAHOO W/O- 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4372 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GODABARI SAHOO S/O- 

GOPINATH
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4373 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMANI SAHOO 

S/O-UDYANATH
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4374 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABERI SAMANTARAY 

W/O- ANATHA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4375 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA PRADHAN S/O- 

KHETRA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4376 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI PARIDA W/O- 

GANGADHAR
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4377 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUBI PARDIDA W/O- 

SANTOSH
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4378 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJUBALLA RAY W/O- 

ABHAYA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4379 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA W/O- 

MANAS
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4380 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI MAHARANA W/O- 

PRAVAKAR
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4381 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTI DAS W/O- 

MANAMOHAN
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4382 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARI MAHARANA S/O- 

BULA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4383 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHOBANI PRADHAN S/O- 

BHIKARI
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4384 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHIREN KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- UDYANATH
SIKO EKADALIA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4385 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJENDRA BEHERA S/O- 

CHANDRAMANI
SIKO EKADALIA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4386 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ SAHOO S/O- 

ISWAR
SIKO EKADALIA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4387 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHOBANI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- SANATAN
SIKO EKADALIA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4388 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP MAHAPATRA S/O- 

BHAGIRATHI
SIKO EKADALIA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4389 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANI DEI W/O- KARTIK 

SAMANTARAY
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4390 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE SAHOO S/O- 

ANAMA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4391 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHIRU SAHOO S/O- 

PADMA CHARAN
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4392 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ SAHOO S/O- 

ANAMA
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4393 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT SAHOO S/O- 

BANSIDHAR
SIKO EKADALIA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

4394 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA KUMAR 

PRADHAN
SIKO EKADALIA 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4395 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JANIA DEI W/O NILAMANI 

BARIK
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4396 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA BARIK S/O 

MAGUNI
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4397 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK PAIKARAY S/O 

NARASINGH
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4398 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILSAH MARTHA S/O 

RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4399 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIJAY MARTH S.O KAILSH SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4400 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBARNA PAIKARAY W/O-

NARASINGH
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4401 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA SETHI S/O 

JAGANNATH
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4402 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHARANI SAMANTRAY 

S/O SUBASH
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4403 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHU MANGARAJ S/O 

BIRA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4404 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHI MANGARAJ S/O 

HATA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4405 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR ROUTARAY 

S/O BHRAMARBAR
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4406 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI ROUTARAY W/O 

RADHANATH
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4407 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAURI SAMANTARAY S/O 

BHRAMAR
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4408 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DINABANDHU 

BHARIMALLA S/O 

KULAMANI

SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4409 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NABAKISHORE 

BHARIMALLA S/O-

RAMACHANDRA

SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4410 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA BHARIMALL S/O 

RAMACHANDRA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4411 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBAL PATASANI S/O-

MAHESWAR
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4412 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA S/O-HADU
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4413 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGAARAJ PARIDA S/O 

SIKHARA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4414 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMACHANDRA BEHERA 

S/O CHAITNYA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4415 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SASANKA SEKHAR 

BHARIMALLA S/O-

DINABANDHU

SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4416 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHITTARANJAN 

MAHAPATRA S/O-

SANKARSAN

SIKO BORIGUAN 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4417 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVATI SAMANTARAY 

W/O-SADHU
SIKO BORIGUAN 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



4418 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD PARIDA S/O-

BHAGIRATHI
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4419 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI MAHAPATRA 

W/O- SURENDRA
SIKO BORIGUAN 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4420 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUN MAHAPAPTRA S/O- 

KASHINATH
SIKO BORIGUAN 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4421 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PARAMANANDA 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

CHANDRAMANI

SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4422 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MAMA SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4423 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR PATTASANI 

S/O-KUBERA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4424 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIHIR RAUTARAY S/O-

PARAMANANDA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4425 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH RAUTARAY S/O-

PARAMANANDA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4426 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI RAUTARAY S/O- 

SATRUGHAN
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4427 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHAB CHHUALSINGH  

S/O- SATYABADI
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4428 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMANTA BHARIMALLA 

S/O- DINABANDHU
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4429 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BRAMHACHARI 

CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

KESHAB

SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4430 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ RAUTARAY S/O- 

KUBERA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4431 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA KALASA  W/O- 

FAKIR
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4432 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAUTARAY S/O- GOBINDA
SIKO BORIGUAN KUTCHA 3200 3200

4433 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJUBALA SWAIN,W/O- 

NABA KISHORE
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4434 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BELESWAR PATI S/O 

NARASINGH 
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4435 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDABA CHARANA 

PATI,S/O-HRUSI
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4436 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA 

SWAIN,S/O-MANGULI
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4437 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BRUNDABANA 

SAHOO,S/O-BANAMALI 

SAHOO

SIKO
MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4438 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH PATI S/O 

MERU
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4439 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR PATI S/O- 

FAGU
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4440 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SAROJIN JENA W/O-BIPIN SIKO
MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4441 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH PATI S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4442 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALI PATI S/O- 

SURYADHAR
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4443 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU PATI S/O- 

GOPI
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4444 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GOLAKHA PATI S/O- GOPI SIKO
MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4445 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR BARIK S/O- 

SANATAN
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4446 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANARAYAN PATI S/O- 

ANANDA
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4447 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAPAS KUMAR SETHI S/O- 

BRAJA
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4448 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA PATI S/O- 

HRUSIKESH
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4449 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA MOHAN DIHUDI 

S/O- KHETRABASI
SIKO

MANAPURPA

TNA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4450 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH PATI S/O- 

CHAKRA
SIKO

MANAPURAP

ATANA
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4451 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JITU NAYAK S/O- JUGAL SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4452 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKRURA BEHERA S/O- 

ARAKHITA
SIKO GODIKILO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4453 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN BEHERA S/O- 

NAKULA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4454 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK BEHERA S/O- 

KRUSHNA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4455 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA BEHERA S/O- 

DWIJA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4456 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI BEHERA S/O- 

JALADHAR
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4457 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

MAHANTA
SIKO GODIKILO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4458 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHUSASAN NAYAK S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4459 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARA BEWA W/O- 

DASARATHI
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4460 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI NAYAK S/O- MANU SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4461 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
USHAMANI NAYAK D/O- 

AMINA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4462 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRA NAYAK S/O- 

CHAIA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4463 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH NAYAK S/O- 

GAYA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4464 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI NAYAK W/O- 

MADHAB
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4465 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BINANAYAK S/O- BULA SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4466 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPI NAYAK S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4467 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRILOCHAN NAYAK S/O- 

PANU
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4468 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIDDHESWAR NAYAK S/O- 

SANSARI
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4469 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DOLI NAYAK W/O- 

BHASKAR
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4470 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

HARI
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4471 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI NAYAK S/O- 

SURENDRA
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4472 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT CHHUALASINGH 

S/O- BENU
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4473 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHALI BALABANTARYA 

S/O- BANAMBAR
SIKO GODIKILO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4474 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR 

MUDULI S/O-NARAYAN
SIKO GODIKILO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4475 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR MARTHA 

S/O- JALADHAR
SIKO GODIKILO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4476 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYODHAN PARIDA S/O- 

HALURI
SIKO

RADHAMOHA

NPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4477 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NANDA PARIDA S/O- 

CHARAN
SIKO

RADHAMOHA

NPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4478 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARI PARIDA S/O- 

CHARAN
SIKO

RADHAMOHA

NPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4479 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI PARIDA S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO

RADHAMOHA

NPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4480 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHALI BALABANTARAY 

S/O- BANAMBAR
SIKO

RADHAMOHA

NPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4481 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMANI PARIDA 

S/O- HALURI
SIKO

RADHAMOHA

NPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4482 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASHI SETHI W/O- 

DAMBARUDHAR
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4483 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADIBANDHU MOHANTY 

S/O- BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4484 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ MOHANTY S/O- 

SATYABADI
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4485 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHALEI BISWAL W/O- 

BANI
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4486 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAN BEHURA S/O- 

BHIMA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4487 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENUDHAR MOHANTY 

S/O- PADMA LOCHAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4488 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA 

S/O- RAJKISHORE
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4489 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSHAMA BISWAL W/O- 

DAMBARUDHAR
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4490 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADOSH BISWAL S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4491 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASANKA MOHANTY S/O- 

SURESH
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4492 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINATI BISWAL W/O- 

ANUPAMA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4493 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMITA DAS W/O- 

RANJAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4494 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN BEHERA S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4495 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR 

MOHANTY S/O- BRAJARAJ
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4496 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEV MOHANTY S/O- 

BALLAVA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4497 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE MOHANTY 

S/O- SATRUGHAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4498 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRANATH SETHI 

S/O- HADUBANDHU
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4499 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH BEHERA S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4500 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIKASH CHANDRA 

MOHANTY S/O- 

PRANANATH BEHURA

SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4501 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOPAL CHANDRA 

BEHURA S/O- 

RAGHUNATH

SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4502 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA BEHERA S/O- 

MINAKETAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4503 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA BEHERA S/O- 

BICHITRA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4504 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
 MAHESWAR BEHERA S/O- 

BICHITRA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4505 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH BEHERA S/O- 

NATABAR
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4506 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU BISWAL 

S/O- DAYANIDHI
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4507 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT KUMAR BISWAL 

S/O-MANGULI
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4508 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA 

S/O- KRUSHNA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4509 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASH BEHERA S/O- 

KRUSHNA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4510 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AVIMANYU BEHERA S/O-

CHAITANYA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4511 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHIR KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- PADMA CHARAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4512 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANA BISWAL S/O- 

MADHAB
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4513 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT  BEHERA S/O- 

SHYAM SUNDAR
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4514 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK BEHERA S/O- 

MADHAB
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4515 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH BISWAL S/O- 

MUSA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4516 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BISHNU PRASAD 

MOHANTY S/O- 

DWARIKANATH

SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4517 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAHALLAD  SAHOO S/O- 

BHIMA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4518 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA DAS 

S/O- NARAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4519 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI DAS S/O- 

SIDDHESWAR
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4520 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLEKHA BEHERA S/O- 

BHOBANI
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4521 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUMYA RANJAN 

MOHANTY S/O- BRAJA
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4522 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

BEHERA S/O- YUDHISTIR
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4523 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KAILASH CHANDRA 

PATTANAIK S/O- 

LOKANATH

SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4524 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK CHANDRA BEHERA 

S/O- MADHAB
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4525 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADOSHA KUMAR 

BISWAL S/O- LAXMAN
SIKO CHHIMA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4526 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SARAT BEHERA S/O-ARI SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4527 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRABEHERA 

S/O- BALLAVA
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

4528 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JAMBESWAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI

SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4529 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA BARIK S/O- 

BULA
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4530 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH BEHERA S/O- 

SARBESWAR
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4531 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHAKAR BEHERA S/O- 

NIDHI
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4532 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATHA BEHERA 

S/O- DHULI
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4533 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELCHHA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-BHAGABAN
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4534 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINARAYAN PANDA 

S/O- BHRAMARABARA
SIKO ATHARANGA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4535 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKADEV BEHERA S/O-

MUSHA
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4536 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR MANGARAJ 

S/O- CHAKRADHAR
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4537 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

S/O- GANGADHAR
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4538 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LADUKISHORE 

MANGARAJ S/O-

CHAKRADHAR

SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4539 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH SETHY S/O- 

KULAMANI
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4540 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH SETHI S/O- 

KULAMANI
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4541 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI 

S/O- RAJKISHORE
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4542 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR SETHI S/O- 

PURUSOTTAM
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4543 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINARAYAN RATHA 

S/O- GANGADHAR PUJARI
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4544 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABT DAS S/O- 

GOURANGA
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4545 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANAS KUMAR PANDA 

S/O- ALEKHA
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4546 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN DASH S/O- 

BANSIDHAR
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4547 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISUNI BEHERA S/O- 

ACHUTA
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4548 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA BALIARSINGH 

S/O- BULA
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4549 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNA BEHERA S/O- 

DAMBARU
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4550 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI BEHERA W/O- 

PANCHU
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4551 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH BEHERA S/O- 

KHUSI
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4552 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH PANDA S/O- 

BANKANIDHI
SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4553 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HATA BEHERA S/O-MAGI SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4554 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANAS KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O- 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA

SIKO ATHARANGA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4555 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEB SAMANTARA 

S/O- CHAKRADHAR
SIKO ATHARANGA 0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4556 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH MOHANTY,S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4557 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULABHA MOHANTY,S/O-

AGADHU
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4558 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASADHAR 

MOHANTY,S/O-ABHIRAM
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4559 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SURATA 

SAMANTARAY,,S/O-

BALAKRUSHNA

SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4560 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH MOHANTY,S/O-

GANGADHAR
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHA 3200 3200

4561 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA MOHANTY,S/O-

NILAKANTHA
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHA 3200 3200



4562 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD PATTANIAK,S/O-

PATITA
SIKO NARAGODA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4563 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGAN BIHARI MOHANTY 

S/O- BISWANATH
SIKO NARAGODA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4564 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARI BEHERA S/O- 

BHAGABAT
SIKO NARAGODA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4565 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAYA NARAYAN 

BEHERA S/O- BANAMBAR
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

4566 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMI MOHANTY W/O- 

AKHILA
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

4567 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI MOHANTY 

S/O- ANAMA
SIKO NARAGODA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4568 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA SINGH 

S/O- HRUDANANDA
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4569 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHRUGU PATTARANAIK 

S/O- BALAJI
SIKO NARAGODA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4570 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM KESHARI 

MOHANTY S/O- BALI
SIKO NARAGODA KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

4571 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU 

BEHERA,S/O-BENU
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4572 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BAIKUNTHA 

SAMANTASINGHAR,S/O-

ALEKHA

SIKO
BADABARABA

TI
0 COWSH

ED 2100
2100

4573 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA SETHY,S/O-

BHOBANI
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4574 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA KUMAR 

RAUTARAY,S/O-

RABINDRA

SIKO
BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4575 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD RANASINGH,S/O-

ARI
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4576 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JYOTSHNARANI PATRA 

W/O- BISNI
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4577 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MANU PATRA,S/O-HADU SIKO
BADABARABA

TI
0

COWSH

ED 2100
2100

4578 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALABATI SUNDARAY 

W/O- BANSIDHAR
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4579 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

SUNDARAY,S/O-SHAYAM
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4580 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANAKA RAUTARAY,D/O-

BAIDYANATH
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
0

COWSH

ED 2100
2100

4581 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMACHANDRA 

RAUTARAY,S/O-SIKHARA
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200



4582 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NIRUPAMA 

RAUTARAY,W/O-

JAGANNATH

SIKO
BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4583 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA JENA ,W/O-

NITYANANDA
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4584 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA BISWAL,W/O-

SATRUGHNA
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI 0
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4585 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJA SADARSINNGH,S/O-

ALEKHA
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4586 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DHARMANANDA 

SUNDARAY S/O- 

GAYADHAR

SIKO
BADABARABA

TI
0 COWSH

ED 2100
2100

4587 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADHIKARI RAUTARAY S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
0

COWSH

ED 2100
2100

4588 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRIPATI RAUTARAY W/O- 

NIRANJAN
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4589 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA DEI W/O-

BALABHADRA FATESINGH
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4590 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURATHA PARIDA S/O- 

MARKANDA
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
KUTCHA 3200 3200

4591 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA BISWAL W/O- 

SATRUGHAN
SIKO

BADABARABA

TI
SD 95100 0 95100

4592 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LAXMAN SETHI S/O- NATA SIKO
BADABARABA

TI
0 PUCCA 5200 5200

4593 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

TRINATH 

BALIARSINGH,S/O-

CHARAN

SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4594 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SRIKANTA 

BAHINIPATI,S/O-

ARTATRANA

SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4595 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRABHAT MISHRA,S/O-

CHAITANYA CHARANA 

MISHRA

SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4596 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN MISHRA,S/O-

GOBINDA
SIKO BALADHADI 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4597 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
 SUREKHA MANJARI 

RATH,D/O-CHINTAMANI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4598 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAKISHORE RATH,S/O-

UDAYANATH
SIKO BALADHADI 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4599 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR RATH,S/O-

DURGA MADHAB
SIKO BALADHADI 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



4600 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN CHHATEI,S/O-

KHETRABASI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4601 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN CHHATEI,S/O-

PRAHALLAD
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4602 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN PRADHAN,S/O-

RAGHU
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4603 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI BEHERA,S/O-

SUBALA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4604 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JIJABARA SWAIN ,S/O-

KHETRABASI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4605 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR SWAIN,S/O-

PRAHALLAD
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4606 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMACHANDRA 

SWAIN,S/O-BHAGIRATHI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4607 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAKISHORE SWAIN ,S/O-

ABHIMANYU
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4608 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR PATRA,S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4609 KHORDHA BEGUNIA JHARI PATRA,S/O-RAHAS SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4610 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARSURAM BALIARSING 

,S/O-LOKANATH
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4611 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA 

SAMANTARAY,S/O-MERU
SIKO BALADHADI 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4612 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH BARALA.S/O-

JAYA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4613 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAURIBANDHU 

PRADHAN,S/O-NARAYAN
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4614 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SAHOO,S/O-

SUKADEV
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4615 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH BARALA,S/O-

LOKANATH
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4616 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN,S/O-

BHARAT
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4617 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMINI PRADHAN,W/O-

DANDAPANI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4618 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI BARALA,S/O-SRIKAR SIKO BALADHADI 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4619 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR SWAIN,S/O-

RAGHUNATH
SIKO BALADHADI 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4620 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI SWAIN,S/O-

ANANTA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200



4621 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA BARADA,S/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4622 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA 

BARADA,W/O-BHAGABAT
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4623 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI SARDARSINGH 

S/O- BRAJA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4624 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA SARDARSINGH S/O- 

ALEKHA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4625 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAJKISHORE 

SARDARSINGH S/O- 

ALEKHA

SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4626 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH BEHERA S/O- 

CHAKRADHAR
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4627 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULU BEHERA S/O-

CHAAKRADHAR
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4628 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUJATA  RATH W/O- 

MANOJ
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4629 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRAJA RATH S/O- 

BANAMALI 
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4630 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH BALIARSINGH 

S/O- NARAYAN 
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4631 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA PRADHAN 

W/O- SUKADEB
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4632 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI PRADHAN 

S/O-MAKARA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4633 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAMHANI PRADHAN 

W/O- GURUBARI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4634 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA PRADHAN 

W/O- SUKADEB
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4635 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAMHANI PRADHAN 

W/O- GURUBARI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4636 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI PRADHAN 

S/O- MAKAR
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4637 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI SADARSINGH S/O- 

BRAJABANDHU
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4638 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH BALIARSINGH 

S/O- NARAN
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4639 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA PRADHAN 

W/O- BAURIBANDHU
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4640 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR BARAL S/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200



4641 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA BARAL Q/O-

- BHAGABAT
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4642 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR SWAIN S/O- 

KHETRABASI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

4643 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKAN NAYAK,S/O-

PABITRA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4644 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYA SAHOO,W/O-

ACHUTA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4645 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENU NAYAK,S/O-KUMAR 

NAYAK
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4646 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADAN NAYAK,S/O-

DHANDU NAYAK
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4647 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURUBARI NAYAK S/O-

DHANDU
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4648 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR NAYAK,S/O-

BUDHIA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4649 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARUNA BEHERA,S/O-

TRINATH
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4650 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHORE JENA,S/O-

BANSIDHAR
SIKO MUKTAPUR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4651 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI BARIK,S/O-

DEBARAJ
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4652 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUJA MANASINGH,W/O-

NARASINGH
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4653 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AJAYA BARIK.S/O-BHARAT SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4654 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUNAMANI JENA,W/O-

RAMACHANDRA JENA
SIKO MUKTAPUR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4655 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAKRADHAR JENA ,S/O-

RAGHUNATH
SIKO MUKTAPUR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4656 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA JENA,S/O-

RAGHUNATH
SIKO MUKTAPUR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4657 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASANJUKTA BEHERA,W/O-

MELACHHA
SIKO MUKTAPUR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4658 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DRUBA CHARAN 

BEHERA,S/O-SAURI
SIKO MUKTAPUR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4659 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHITRA BEHERA,S/O-

INDRAMANI
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4660 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA BEHERA,S/O-

INDRAMANI
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4661 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR 

SAHOO,S/O-CHARAN
SIKO MUKTAPUR 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



4662 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAJAKISHORE 

MAHARANA,S/O-HADU 

MAHARANA

SIKO MUKTAPUR 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4663 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHNA 

MAHARANA.S/O-UCHHAB
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4664 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTHA CHARAN BEHERA 

,S/O-TRINATH
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4665 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HALU JENA ,S/O-

DINABANDHU
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4666 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARASINGHA JENA ,S/O-

DINABANDHU
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4667 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI JENA S/O-

CHINTAMANI JENA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4668 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADHIKARI SAHOO,S/O-

RAGHUNATH SAHOO
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4669 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIPA RAUTARA,S/O-

AGADHU
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4670 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD MARTHA,S/O-

JHARI MARTHA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4671 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA PAIKARAY,W/O-

PANCHANANA 
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4672 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT KUMAR 

SAHOO,S/O-SWETA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4673 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DURYADHAN JENA,S/O-

BHRAMARA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4674 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIJAYA JENA ,S/O-BHIMA SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4675 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BELA PAIKARAY,D/O-

NILAMANI
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4676 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAKISHORE  

PRADHAN,S/O-LAXMAN
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4677 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRABHAKAR NAYAK,S/O-

INDRAMANI
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4678 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT  SUBUDHI S/O- 

HATA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4679 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUPA BEHERA S/O- 

BANAMALI
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4680 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR JENA S/O- 

BAURIBANDHU
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4681 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN JENA S/O- 

NAKULA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4682 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH JENA S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4683 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SWARNALATA 

MAHAPATRA W/O- 

PADMA CHARAN

SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4684 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHORE BARIK S/O- 

RAMACHANDRA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4685 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA CHHUAALSINGH 

S/O- SANTHA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4686 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABITA DAS W/O- 

DHANESWAR
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4687 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIBAKAR MAHAPATRA 

S/O- BANSIDHAR
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4688 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPINATH BARIK S/O- 

ANAMA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4689 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHEI NAYAK,W/O-

RAULA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4690 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD MARTHA S/O- 

JHARI
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4691 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINODINI BARIK W/O- 

KISHORE
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4692 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SWARNALAT 

MAHAPATRA W/O- 

PADMA CHARAN

SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4693 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT KUMAR SAHOO 

W/O- SWETA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4694 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR BARIK S/O- 

SUBAL
SIKO MUKTAPUR PUCCA 5200 5200

4695 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANI MANSINGH S/O- 

GADADHAR
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4696 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- CHHETA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4697 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINODINI BARIK W/O- 

KISHORE
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4698 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI BEHERA S/O-

ANDHA
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4699 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SWARNALATA 

MAHAPATRA W/O- 

PADMA

SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4700 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- BINOD
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4701 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA MAHARANA 

W/O- GOBARDHAN
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4702 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH JENA  S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4703 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH SAHOO S/O- 

ADHIKARI
SIKO MUKTAPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4704 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHUNATH NAYAK S/O 

SADHU 
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4705 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANATH NAYAK S/O 

SADHU 
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4706 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN MAJHI S/O 

PANDARI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4707 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN MAJHI S/O 

KALANDI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4708 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU MAJHI S/O 

PANDARI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4709 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAYAK S/O 

DEBARAJ
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4710 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAHARI NAYAK S/O 

DEBRAJ
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4711 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAYAK S/O 

AGADHU 
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4712 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANTU NAYAK S/O 

RABINDRA 
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4713 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU NAYAK S/O 

AGADHU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4714 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAYAK S/O 

AGADHU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4715 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMI DHRTA NAYAK S/O 

PANU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4716 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU NAYAK S/O NATA

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4717 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI BEWA W/O 

MANU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4718 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR NAYAK S/O 

NATA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4719 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABINDRA NAYAK S/O 

KABIRA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4720 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAULA NAYAK S/O 

KUMAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4721 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUNU NAYAK S/O KUMAR

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4722 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP NAYAK S/O 

GOLAKH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4723 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI MOHARAN 

S/O SUBAL
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4724 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NARENDRA 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O 

FAKIR

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4725 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURASTAM MANGARAJ 

S/O  MANGULI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4726 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU PALEI S/O 

BIRA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4727 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINARAYN PALEI S/O 

BRAJABANDHU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4728 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHHATURBHUJA 

CHHUALSINGH   S/O 

BAURIBANDHU

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4729 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ BALABANTARAY 

S/O BANAMBAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4730 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENUDHRA MOHARANA 

S/O KULAMANI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4731 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYA CHUALSINGH S/O 

MAKU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4732 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PAPINA SAMANTARAY 

S/O KRUSHNA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4733 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARANANATH JAYASINGH 

S/O     DHOJI 
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4734 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD JAYASINGH S/O 

DEBRAJ
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4735 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRANANATH SUNDARAY 

S/O BRUNDABAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4736 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP ROUTARAY S/O 

GOLAKH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4737 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADHABANANDA 

BALIARSINGH S/O - 

PRAHALLAD

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4738 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHIMASEN BALIARSINGH 

S/O DIGAMBAR SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4739 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATHANI KHANDARAY 

S/O BISWANATH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4740 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHA KAHALSINGH W/O 

KAMALI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4741 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH KAHALASINGH 

S/O BHRAMAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4742 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMANI PATALSINGH 

S/O KHETRABASI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4743 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBAL PATALSINGH S/O 

KHETRABASI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4744 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BASANTA KUMAR 

PATTANAIK S/O 

BANSHIDHAR

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4745 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DHANESWAR 

GUMANSINGH S/O 

DHARAMU

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4746 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANATH SUNDARAY S/O 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4747 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATAKRUSHNA BARAL 

S/O BISUNI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4748 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRUNA CHANDRA BARAL 

S/O BISUNI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4749 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITENDRA JAYASINGH S/O 

MAHESWAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4750 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APRATI JAYASINGH S/O 

DHULI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4751 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULU MOHARANA S/O 

HALURI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4752 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMUNI RANASINGH 

S/O  GANDU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4753 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIRAGI RANASINGH S/O 

BNANAMALI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4754 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA RANSINGH S/O 

JATA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4755 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBARDHAN RANASINGH 

S/O HATA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4756 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI MOHARANA 

W/O BIKRAM
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4757 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARU MOHARANA 

S/O
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4758 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BANABIHARI MOHARANA 

S/O KULAMANI SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4759 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GHANASHYAM PALEI S/O 

ANANDA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4760 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DEBENDRA 

BALABANTARAY S/O 

GANGA

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4761 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI PALEI S/O 

RAMA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4762 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINDRA RAY S/O 

KELUCHARAN 

SAMANTASINGHAR

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4763 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NARENDRA 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O 

KELU

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4764 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA MOHAPATRA 

S/O SIDHESWAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0

COWSH
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4765 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JULA SAMANTARAY S/O 

SOMANATH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4766 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR SRICHNDAN 

S/O SARAT
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4767 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP MOHANTY S/O 

DAITARY
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4768 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ISWAR CHANDRA 

PATTANAIK S/O 

BHAGABAN

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4769 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHYA ROUTARAY S/O 

SANATAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4770 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HARMOHAN 

MOHAPATRA S/O 

PRANANATH

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4771 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABITA PATYTANAIK W/O 

LAXMIDHAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4772 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARBATI MOHAPATAR 

W/O DAITARY
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4773 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHOBANI MOHAPATRA 

S/O BHAGABAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4774 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JITENDRA MOHAPATRA 

S/O DAITARY
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4775 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA MOHAPATRA W/O 

TRINATH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4776 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGH CHARAN 

MOHANTY S/O SURESH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4777 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNABASI BEEHRA S/O 

DANDAPANI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4778 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NABAKISHORE 

MOHAPATRA S/O 

JAGANATH

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4779 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR PATASANI S/O 

BAIRAGI 
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4780 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJAT KUMAR MARTHA 

S/O BUDHA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4781 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HADUBANDHU PAIKARAY 

S/O BALUNKI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4782 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAT MARTHA S/O 

DINABANDHU
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4783 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAHESWAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O PADMA SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4784 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE 

MANAGARAJ S/O KELU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4785 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DHANESWAR 

MANAGARAJ S/O KUMAR SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4786 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA PAIAKARAY 

S/O MOHAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4787 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RENUBALA TRIPATHY 

W/O GODABARI
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4788 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA TRIPATHY W/O 

KABIRA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4789 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NISAMANI ROUTARAY 

W/O ADHIKARI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4790 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP PRADHAN S/O 

BANAMBAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4791 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU BARIK S/O 

BULA
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4792 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUPASINDHU BARIK S/O 

BULA
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4793 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINDRA MOAHAPATRA 

S/O RAHAS SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4794 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RINU BARIK S/O 

CHJAKARADHAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4795 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KUMAR BARIK 

S/O SURATH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4796 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAHESWAR 

CHHUALSINGH S/O  

DURYODHAN 

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4797 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASRAT SRICHANDAN S/O 

MOHAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4798 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKATA ROUTA W/O 

BANABIHARI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4799 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI MARTHA W/O 

BIKRAM 
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4800 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELUNI PALLEI W/O- 

RANKANATHA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4801 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMA PALLEI W/O- 

DANDU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4802 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN 

MAHARANA S/O- HALU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4803 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABI RANSINGH W/O- 

HAGA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4804 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN SUNDARA S/O- 

BENUDHAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4805 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARASHA SUNDARA W/O- 

BENUDHAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4806 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATRUGHAN SUNDARA 

S/O- BENUDHAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4807 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANOJ SUNDARA S/O- 

RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4808 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN SUNDARA S/O- 

ANANTA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4809 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JALANDHARA 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

JAGANNATH

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4810 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LALIT  KUMAR  MARTHA 

S/O- BRUNDABAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4811 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LOKANATH BALIARSINGH 

S/O- DASARATHI SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
COWSH
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4812 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA BEHERA D/O- 

D BEHERA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4813 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

NILAKANTHA 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

DANDAPANI

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4814 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAT KUMAR RAY S/O- 

BHARAT PRADHAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4815 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SACHIDANANDA 

SUNDARAY S/O- TRINATH SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4816 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINMAYA PRATSINGH 

S/O- MELACHHA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4817 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOOK SUNDARA S/O- 

ANATHA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4818 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEV MAJHI S/O- 

SURATHA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4819 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT SRICHANDAN S/O- 

MAHAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4820 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANSIDHAR NAYAK S/O- 

GANESH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4821 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SIDHESWAR SRICHANDAN 

S/O- MAHAN SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4822 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD SUNDARA S/O- 

DAMODAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4823 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESH GADANAYAK 

S/O- BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4824 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK KUMAR MARTHA 

S/O- SAURI
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4825 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHUTOSH GADANAYAK 

S/O- NARAYAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4826 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYINEE PATTANAIK 

W/O- GAGAN BIHARI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4827 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA MARTHA 

W/O- AKRURA
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4828 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD PRATAPSINGH S/O-

SATRUGHAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4829 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDHAKAR MARTHA S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4830 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJULATA MAHAPATRA 

W/O- BIDYADHAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0

COWSH
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4831 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI MAHAPATRA 

W/O- BISWANATH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4832 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMI MAHAPATRA 

W/O- RAMA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4833 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRANATI DEI W/O- 

SANJAY KUMAR MEKAP
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4834 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BASANTA MANJARI 

MAHAPATRA W/O- 

PRAFULLA

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4835 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANNA KUMAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

SANKAR

SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
COWSH
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4836 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRAKISHORE 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

SANKAR

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4837 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR PATTASANI 

S/O- BAIRAGI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4838 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O- LAXMAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4839 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BHIMASEN CHHUALSINGH 

S/O- KELU SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
COWSH
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4840 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOBARDHAN 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

UDYANATH

SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
COWSH
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4841 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHAKRADHAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

PADMA CHARAN

SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
COWSH
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4842 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAYANIDHI BARIK S/O- 

GOURANGA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4843 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMIYA KUMAR MARTHA 

S/O- PADAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4844 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI BALIARSINGH W/O- 

SARBESWAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4845 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARAPRASAD MOHANTY 

S/O- SURESH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4846 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MAHESWAR 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

CHANDA

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4847 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABINDRA NAYAK S/O- 

KABIRAJ
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4848 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIMATI DEI W/O- 

DHURBA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4849 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAREKRUSHNA BARAL 

S/O- MADAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4850 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR NAYAK S/O- 

KAIBALYA
SIKO NIDHIPUR PUCCA 5200 5200

4851 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI PALLAI W/O- 

KAILASH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4852 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SOURABHA 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O- 

ANAMA

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4853 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ASHOK KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

ANTARYAMI

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4854 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARESH PATTASANI S/O- 

PANCHU
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4855 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOUTAM MAHAPATRA 

S/O- ANTARAYAMI
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4856 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAVAKAR 

KHANDAYATRAY S/O- 

PRAFULLA

SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4857 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI PATALASINGH 

S/O- JAGANNATH
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4858 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMIYA MARTHA S/O- 

PADANA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4859 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- BINOD
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200



4860 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHANAN PRADHAN 

S/O- GOBINDA CHANDRA
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4861 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAHIMTULLA KHAN S/O- 

MUKRUM
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4862 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNU MAHARANA W/O- 

BULU
SIKO NIDHIPUR PUCCA 5200 5200

4863 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU PALLAI 

S/O- BIRA
SIKO NIDHIPUR PUCCA 5200 5200

4864 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA KHANDEITARAY 

S/O- DURGA CHARAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4865 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HAREKRUSHNA BARAL 

S/O-MADAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR KUTCHA 3200 3200

4866 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RINUBALA BARIK D/O-

CHAKRADHAR
SIKO NIDHIPUR SD 95100 0 95100

4867 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT SRICHANDAN S/O- 

MAHAN
SIKO NIDHIPUR PUCCA 5200 5200

4868 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI SRICHANDAN S/O-

SARAT
SIKO NIDHIPUR 0
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4869 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHATIA NAYAK S/O- 

SAMBARI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4870 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUKUNI NAYAK W/O- 

ARJUNA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4871 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOOFAN MAJHI S/O- 

BHARAT
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4872 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE BEHERA S/O- 

ARI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4873 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANDANA JALLI W/O- 

KALIA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4874 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI BEHERA S/O- 

SULEKHA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4875 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI BEHERA S/O- 

SULEKHA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4876 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH BEHERA S/O- 

ALEKHA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4877 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALPANA BARIK W/O-

ARAKHITA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4878 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA BEHERA S/O- 

PADMALOCHAN
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4879 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHANU BEHERA W/O- 

DEBARAJ
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4880 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TILOTTAMA SAHOO D/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4881 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- MADAN
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4882 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN SAHOO S/O- 

SADASIBA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4883 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN SAHOO S/O- 

GHANASHYAM
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4884 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA RAULA S/O- 

HARIBANDHU
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4885 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABIR RAYAISNGH S/O- 

BHIMA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4886 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT RAYASINGH S/O- 

BHIMA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4887 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMARAYSINGH S/O- 

DOLI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4888 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN RAYASINGH S/O- 

DOLI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4889 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ CHAMPATIRAY 

S/O- MANGULI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4890 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAJESWAR 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O- 

CHANDESWAR

SIKO
MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4891 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHEI DEI W/O- JITU 

JAYASINGH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4892 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGA SAHOO S/O- 

MUSA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4893 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN 

BALAIRSINGHS/O- KHALI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4894 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KANAKALATA 

PALTASINGHH W/O- 

GADADHAR

SIKO
MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4895 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

SAMANTARA S/O- 

SUBODHA

SIKO
MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4896 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BAURIBANDHU 

BALABANTARAY S/O- 

SARBESWAR

SIKO
MANIKPURPA

TANA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4897 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA NAYAK S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4898 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM NAYAK S/O- 

BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4899 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOPAL  NAYAK S/O- 

GURUBARI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4900 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTI NAYAK W/O- 

HARASHA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4901 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI NAYAK W/O- 

BHARAT
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4902 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH NAYAK S/O- 

BHARAT
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4903 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANAYAK S/O- 

NARSINGH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4904 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAYAK W/O-

GAYADHAR
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4905 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASINI NAYAK W/O- 

SUSANTA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4906 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NAYAK S/O- 

SUDAM
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4907 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINAKSHI PARIDA W/O- 

AKSHAYA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4908 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMITA MANGARAJ 

W/O- DURGA CHARAN
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4909 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMANANDA MALLIK S/O- 

RAGHUNATH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4910 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANI BEWA W/O- 

RABINDRA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4911 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHAR MALLIK 

W/O- UDYANATH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4912 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI MALLIK S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4913 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA SUBUDHI W/O- 

RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4914 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ALEKHA SAHOO S/O-

SANKAR
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4915 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUBASH CHANDRA 

DALASINGHAR S/O- 

KRUSHNA

SIKO
MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4916 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMITA BALABANTARAY 

W/O- SANTOSH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4917 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA CHAMPATI S/O- 

JOGINATH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4918 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH SETHI S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4919 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHATUA SETHI S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4920 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH SETHI S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4921 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RADHA DEI SIKO
MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4922 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA SATHUA W/O- 

BABURABAHAN
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4923 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

ASTHUA S/O- 

KUNJABIHARI

SIKO
MANIKPURPA

TANA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4924 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA KUMAR 

PRUSTY S/O- LOKANATH
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4925 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHA BEHERA S/O- 

BALURI
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4926 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINAPANI DIBYA W/O- 

RANKA
SIKO

MANIKPURPA

TANA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4927 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDESWAR PRADHAN 

S/O- LADUKISHORE
SIKO GAUDIAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4928 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMANI PRADHAN S/O- 

GOBINDA PAIKARAY
SIKO GAUDIAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4929 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PUSPANJALI PRADHAN 

W/O- BIPINA
SIKO GAUDIAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4930 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAYA KUMAR MAJHI 

S/O- BISWANATH
SIKO GAUDIAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4931 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWA RANJAN JAGADEV 

S/O- JOGINATH
SIKO GAUDIAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

4932 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT MAJHI S/O- 

CHARAN
SIKO GAUDIAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4933 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK MAJHI S/O- 

SUDHAKAR
SIKO GAUDIAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4934 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AMINA GUMANSINGH 

S/O- GANGADHAR
SIKO GAUDIAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4935 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADHIKARI  SAHOO S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO GAUDIAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4936 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUSHASAN NAIK S/O- 

GURUBARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4937 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI JENA S/O- 

DHULI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4938 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH NAIK S/O- 

KASHINATH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4939 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRUPAMANAIK W/O- 

SUKANTA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4940 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA BEHERA S/O- 

AJAYA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4941 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR SAHOO S/O- 

ARAKHITA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4942 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADHIKARI SAHOO S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4943 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRUNDABAN SAHOO S/O- 

GUNA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4944 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHETA NAYAK S/O- 

SARAT
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4945 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHA NAYAK S/O- 

LACHHAMAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4946 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRABHA NAYAK S/O- 

BUHARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4947 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SURESH NAIK S/O- NIDHI SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4948 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUSUMA NAIK W/O- 

ASHOK
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4949 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH NAYAK S/O- 

BULA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4950 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA NAYAK S/O- 

KUMAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4951 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRANATH NAYAK 

S/O- KUMAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4952 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHITRASEN NAYAK S/O- 

KRUSHNA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4953 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UJWALA NAYAK W/O- 

KAILASH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4954 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJITA NAYAK W/O- 

SANATAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4955 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARASHA NAYAK W/O- 

BANAMBAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4956 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHIMANYU NAYAK S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4957 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MELACHHA BARIK S/O- 

SAHADEV
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4958 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI NAYAK S/O- 

KRUSHNA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4959 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJENDRA NAYAK S/O- 

JAGANNATH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4960 KHORDHA BEGUNIA AJAYA NAIK S/O- DWIJA SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4961 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHABENI NAYAK S/O- 

JHARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4962 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM NAYAK S/O- 

KUBERA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4963 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RINA NAYAK W/O- GUNA SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4964 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILA NAYAK W/O- 

BASANTA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4965 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHRAMA NAIK S/O- 

MARKAND
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4966 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KAIN DEI W/O- MADHAB SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4967 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUPALI NAYAK W/O- 

SUBASH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4968 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARTHA NAYAK S/O- 

NATH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4969 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LILI NAYAK W/O- 

BHAGIRATHI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4970 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINATI NAYAK W/O- 

BENUDHAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4971 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINU NAYAK S/O- 

DHEDU
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4972 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SITA NAYAK W/O- 

NIRANJAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4973 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAYAK S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4974 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY NAYAK S/O- 

GOLEKHA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4975 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA NAYAK W/O- 

KHALIA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4976 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADI NAYAK W/O- 

NAKULA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4977 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI NAYAK W/O- 

KAIBALYA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4978 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUNI NAYAK W/O- 

MANAS
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4979 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MINI NAYAK W/O- SARAT SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4980 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTI NAYAK W/O- 

MAGUNI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4981 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GEETA NAIK W/O- 

PRAMOD
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4982 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ARATA NAIK S/O- NATHA SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4983 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBA NAYAK S/O- 

CHARAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4984 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA NAYAK W/O- 

BHASKAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4985 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH NAYAK S/O- 

RUSHI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4986 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULA NAYAK W/O- 

GODABARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4987 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHABENI NAYAK S/O- 

ARUNA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4988 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ALI DEI W/O- BHAGABAN SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4989 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHHITRA NAYAK S/O- 

RANKA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4990 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAYA BEHERA S/O- 

DURYODHAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4991 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULLASH MALLIK S/O- 

ACHUTA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4992 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR SAHOO S/O- 

RADHA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4993 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARIKHITA BEHERA S/O- 

GOBINDA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4994 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAROTTAM  SAHOO S/O- 

RAMA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4995 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOMANATH BEHERA S/O- 

KRUSHNA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



4996 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA SAHOO S/O- 

MAGUNI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4997 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA MOHAPATRA 

S/O- SANATAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4998 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRAKAR SAHOO S/O- 

NARAYAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

4999 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SISULA SAHOO W/O- 

DWIJABAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5000 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHEI SAHOO D/O- 

ARJUN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5001 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR SAHOO 

S/O- GOBINDA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5002 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY MALLIK S/O- 

CHHETA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5003 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANGABARI DEIO W/O-

BASUDEV
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5004 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY MALLA S/O- 

GURUBARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5005 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA MALLA S/O- 

GURUBARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5006 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA MALLA S/O- 

GURUBARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5007 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA MALLA S/O- 

GURUBARI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5008 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UMESH KUMAR MALLA 

S/O- DHULI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5009 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU SAHOO S/O- 

SURATHA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5010 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANANDA SUBUDHI 

S/O- CHANDA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5011 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MICHHI PRADHAN W/O- 

DOLA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5012 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULA SAMANTARAY 

S/O- SUBAL
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5013 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINOD SAHOO S/O- 

BRUNDABAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5014 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O- SADHU
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5015 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAGAN BIHARI SAHOO 

S/O- LOCHAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5016 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR SAHOO S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5017 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADANANDA SAHOO S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5018 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA BEHERA S/O- 

GANGADHAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5019 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA SAHOO W/O- 

TUKAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5020 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN SAHOO S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5021 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURUBARI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- BANCHHA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5022 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA BARIK S/O-

RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5023 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN DAS S/O- 

KABIR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5024 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMANI SAHOO 

S/O- BHRAMAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5025 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR DAS S/O- 

PADAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5026 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANANDA BEHERA 

S/O- RAGHUNATH
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5027 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KELU CHARAN 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

DUKHISHYAM

SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5028 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA MAHAPATRA 

S/O- BASANTA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5029 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ADHIKARI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- KANDURI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5030 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ MAHAPATRA 

S/O- CHARAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5031 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJULATA BEWA W/O- 

PRAFULLA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5032 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O- DOLAGOBINDA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5033 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN 

MOHAPATRA S/O- BULA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5034 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN SAHOO S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5035 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIBASH CHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O-DURYODHAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5036 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAURIBANDHU SAHOO 

S/O- BHOBANI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5037 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOURANGA BEHERA S//O- 

SANATAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5038 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHAN SAHOO S/O- 

PATHANI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5039 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARESWAR SAHOO S/O- 

SIKHARA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5040 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAINA BEHERA S/O- 

KHATI
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5041 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BULA BEHERA S/O- MULI SIKO
HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5042 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAROTTAM BEHERA S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5043 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GADADHAR SAHOO S/O- 

BHRAMAR
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5044 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GURUBARI SAHOO S/O- 

CHANDA
SIKO

HIRAPUR @ 

SANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5045 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA CHHOTARAY 

S/O-BIJAY
SIKO

HIRAPUR@S

ANTARAPUR
0 KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5046 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DILLIP CHHOTARAY S/O-

JAGAMOHAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR@S

ANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5047 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AINTHA SAMANTARAY 

S/O- NABAGHAN
SIKO

HIRAPUR@S

ANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5048 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABADI  

SAMANTARAY S/O-KELU
SIKO

HIRAPUR@S

ANTARAPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5049 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 

PAIKARAY S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5050 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA KUMAR 

SWAIN S/O- GOPINATH
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5051 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH SUBUDHI,S/O-

DHULI NAYAK
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5052 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SUDAM NAYAK,S/O-

PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5053 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYA DEI,W/O-MADHAB 

NAYAK
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5054 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK,S/O-

BANSIDHAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5055 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBA NAYAK,S/O-KUBERA 

NAYAK
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5056 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH NAYAK,S/O-

SURATHA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5057 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASI NAYAK,W/O-

MEGHUA NAYAK
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5058 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APANI NAYAK,W/O-

SARAJU NAYAK
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5059 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNU NAYAK,W/O-

SADEI NAYAK
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
SD 95100 0 95100

5060 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI NAYAK,S/O-

ANTARYAMI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5061 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY NAYAK,S/O-JATIA

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5062 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA NAYAK S/O 

JATIA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5063 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NAMITA NAYAK,W/O-

RABINDRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5064 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAY NAYAK,S/O-JATIA

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5065 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAHMACHARI 

NAYAK,S/O-JALADHAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5066 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR NAYAK,S/O-

JALADHAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5067 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TAPAN NAYAK S/O NATH

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5068 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGAN NAYAK,S/O- NATH

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5069 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAGAR NAYAK,S/O-PANU

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5070 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUNU NAYAK ,W/O-

SUSANTA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5071 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA NAYAK,S/O-

SABAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5072 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA NAYAK,W/O-

DHRUBA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5073 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALLAV NAYAK S/O NIMEI

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5074 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BARAJU NAYAK,S/O-NITEI

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5075 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK NAYAK,S/O-

BARAJU
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5076 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH SUBUDHI S/O- 

DHOBI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5077 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUPUNI SETHI S/O- BUDHI SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5078 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIR SAMANTARAY S/O- 

PADMA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5079 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHALU NAYAK S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5080 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARNNAPURNA NAYAK 

W/O- SURESH
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5081 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BIRA KISHORE 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

UCHHAB

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5082 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH NAYAK S/O- 

SURATHA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5083 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNA NAYAK W/O- 

SADEI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5084 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NATIMA NAYAK W/O- 

RABINDRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5085 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISIKA BEWA W/O- BENU 

RANABIJULI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5086 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA MANJARI 

RAUTARAY W/O- GOPAL
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5087 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JEMAMANI SUBUDHI 

W/O- PABITRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5088 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA NAYAK W/O- 

SATRUGHAN
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5089 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BHATI NAYAK S/O- MERU SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5090 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAN NAYAK S/O- 

SIDDHESWAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5091 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAKASH NAYAK S/O- 

GOKAKHA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5092 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TIRIA NAYAK S/O- NARAN SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5093 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHUNA NAYAK W/O- 

TIKAN
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5094 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

SUBUDHI S/O- RAMA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5095 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHUSUDAN 

RANSINGH S/O- NARAYAN
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5096 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JUGAL PALTASINGH S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5097 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGERI DEI W/O- 

GOPINATH SWAIN
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5098 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LIZA SWAIN W/O- 

RAMESH
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5099 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH SWAIN S/O- 

CHAKRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5100 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEV SAMANTARAY 

S/O- PADMA CHARAN
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5101 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALAKRUSHNA 

RAUTARAY S/O- DAMA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5102 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SATRUGHAN 

BALIARSINGH S/O- 

UCHHAB

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5103 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DANDAPANI SWAIN S/O- 

UDYANATHA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5104 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SHIVA PRASAD SWAIN 

S/O- BINOD
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5105 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH SUNDARAY S/O- 

UPENDRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5106 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR SUNDARAY S/O- 

ACHUTA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5107 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUSHASAN NAYAK S/O- 

MADAN
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5108 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALU NAYAK S/O- 

PANDARI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5109 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHU NAYAK S/O- 

DINABANDHU
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5110 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI DEI W/O- 

GANGADHAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5111 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHISHYAM NAYAK S/O- 

BABULI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5112 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAMHACHARI NAYAK 

S/O- JALADHAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5113 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSHANTA NAYAK S/O- 

KUMAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5114 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANJALI NAYAK W/O- 

ANANDA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5115 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASI NAYAK W/O- 

SARANGA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5116 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA NAYAK W/O- 

SANSARI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5117 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA PRASAD SWAIN S/O- 

BINOD
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5118 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA NAYAK D/O- 

PURNA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5119 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHABI SUNDARAY 

W/O- UPENDRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5120 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR PAIKARAY 

S/O- LAXMIDHAR
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5121 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BHASI NAYAK W/O-MERU SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5122 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA DEI W/O-

SATRUGHAN
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5123 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATAP NAYAK W/O- 

GOLAKHA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5124 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHRUBA NAIK S/O- 

NABHA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5125 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMI NAYAK W/O- 

RADHESHYAM
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5126 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DHANESWAR 

CHHOTARAY S/O- 

SURENDRA

SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5127 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MINATI SWAIN S/O- BIJAY SIKO
SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5128 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RITANJALI MOHANTY S/O- 

RAMACHANDRA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5129 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KALPANA BARIK W/O- 

DILLIP
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5130 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURASTAM DAS S/O- 

BANAMALI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5131 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRAMALA SAMANTARAY 

W/O- RAGHAB
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5132 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANATHA SAHOO S/O- 

SARAT
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5133 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SAHOO S/O- 

MAKARDHWAJA
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5134 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SINU BAGHASINGH S/O- 

MULI
SIKO

SAGADABHA

NGA
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



5135 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMAYANTI SAHOO W/O 

GANGADHAR 
SIKO SIKO PUCCA 5200 5200

5136 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI SAHOO S/O-

GOPINATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5137 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA KLUMAR SAHOO 

S/O SAURI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5138 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT KUMAR SINGH S/O 

BALABHADRA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5139 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH ADHIKARI S/O 

DEBENDRA 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5140 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOUTAM PRADHAN S/O 

KASHINATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5141 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA GUMANSINGH 

S/O SUMANTA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5142 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI GUMANSINGH 

S/O DINABANDHU 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5143 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATIKANTA PRADHAN S/O 

MOHAN 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5144 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNDICHA ROUTARAY S/O-

HADUBANDHU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5145 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINTAMANI ROUTARAY 

S/O-BRUNDABAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5146 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJANI RANABIR W/O 

DASARATHI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5147 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH MANGARAJ S/O 

BHIKARI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5148 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HADU SETHI S/O KHETRA SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5149 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GODABARI SAHOO S/O 

GOPINATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5150 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMANI SAHOO S/O 

UDYANATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5151 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAHADEV BEHERA S/O 

BUDHIA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5152 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH PARIDA S/O 

GOLAKH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5153 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KUMAR SAHOO S/O BHIMA SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5154 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APEI BAHUBALENDRA S/O 

CHANDRAMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5155 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SIBA SWAIN S/OMOHAN SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5156 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOLAKH PARIDA S/O DHANI 

PARIDA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5157 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT SAMANTARAY S/O 

KUBER
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5158 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PRAKASH NAIK S/O BIJAY SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5159 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKADEV NAIK S/O 

RAMACHANDRA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5160 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRABHAKAR NAIK S/O 

DIBAKAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5161 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHARULATA MANGARAJ 

W/O JAYAKRUSHNA 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5162 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABHINA CHAHATARAY S/O 

UDYANATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5163 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH  CHAHATRAY S/O 

UDYANATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5164 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PATHANI ROUL S/O 

BHRAMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5165 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN ROUL S/O 

BHRAMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5166 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARI BALIARSINGH S/O 

UCHHAB 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5167 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMBARUDHAR ROUL S/O 

BHRAMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5168 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O BIRA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5169 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI PARIDA S/O 

BHRAMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5170 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GODABARI PATRA S/O 

LAXMAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5171 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARANGADHAR ROUL S/O 

ARJUN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5172 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DAMA BEHERA S/O BHAIGA SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5173 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANDRAMANI PAIKARAY 

S/O NILAMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5174 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA PAIKARAY S/O 

UDYANATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5175 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANKANIDHI PAIKARAY S/O-

UDYANATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5176 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA MARTHA S/O 

BAIRAGI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5177 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKAR MARTHA S/O 

BAIRAGI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5178 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ABAKASH SAHOO S/O 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5179 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMILA DAS W/O 

PRASANNA 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5180 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURATH BARAD S/O 

PANCHHU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5181 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MULI BARAD S/O 

JAGANNATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5182 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KETAN MANGARAJ 

S/O SANATAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5183 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TOFAN BARAD S/O RAGHU SIKO SIKO PUCCA 5200 5200

5184 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ANANTA BARAD S/O HADU SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5185 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANKANIDHI MANGARAJ 

S/O BASUDEV
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5186 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAYKETAN MANGARAJ S/O 

PURNA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5187 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHUSASAN SAMANTARAY 

S/O GOBARDHAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5188 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITAN PARIDA S/O 

KANHEI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5189 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARAKHITA           S/O  

AINTHA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5190 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR PATRA S/O 

BHRAMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5191 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HIRAMANI PATRA W/O 

SATRUGHANA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5192 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NRUSINGH CHARAN PATRA 

S/O BHIKARI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5193 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIJAYA PATRA S/O BHIKARI SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5194 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIREN DAS S/O BHAGABAN SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5195 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JATIA CHAHATARAY S/O 

UDYANATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5196 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU CHARAN CHAHATARAY 

S/O SUDAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5197 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARANGADHAR 

BAHUBALENDRA S/O 

BANSHIUDHAR

SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5198 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHIN PRADHAN W/O 

SUMAN PRADHAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5199 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU SAMANTARAY S/O 

BIHARI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5200 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DINABANDHU SAMANARAY 

S/O HARIHAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5201 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI SAMANTARAY S/O- 

PRAHALLAD 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5202 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH SAMANTARAY S/O 

KASHINATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5203 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI SAMANTARAY 

W/O JAGANNATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5204 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANAMALI SAHOO S/O 

RAGHUNATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5205 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALABHADRA SAHOO S/O 

RAGHUNATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5206 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HIMANSU SEKHAR SAHOO 

S/O LOKANATH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5207 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA SETHI S/O 

JADUMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5208 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANATAN SETHI S/O 

BANSHIDHAR 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5209 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANDURI MUDULI S/O 

SANATAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5210 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH MIDULI S/O 

JAGANNTAH 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5211 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA MUDULI S/O 

MAGUNI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5212 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAN KUMAR ROUL S/O 

SHYAM
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5213 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHITRA NAYAK S/O- 

KUMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5214 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AVIMANYU NAYAK S/O- 

DEBARAJ
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5215 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O- 

DEBARAJ
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5216 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ NAYAK S/O- 

BIHARI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5217 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTI NAYAK W/O- 

ABHIMANYU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5218 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DHANU NAIK S/O- KAILASH SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5219 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KALU NAYAK S/O- KAILASH SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5220 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINI BEHERA W/O- 

INDRAMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5221 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRA BEHERA S/O-

INDRAMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5222 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR BEHERA S/O- 

INDRAMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5223 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK BEHERA S/O- 

CHANDRAMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5224 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TRINATH NAYAK S/O-NARAN SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5225 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA NAYAK S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5226 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAIBALYA NAYAK S/O- 

NAKULA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5227 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI NAYAK S/O- 

NAKULA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5228 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR NAYAK S/O- 

GOKULA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5229 KHORDHA BEGUNIA GAYA NAYAK S/O- GOKULA SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5230 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAVAKAR NAYAK S/O- 

NAKULA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5231 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA NAYAK S/O- 

KALANDI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5232 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DILLIP NAYAK S/O- GOBINDA SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5233 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANESH MAJHI S/O- 

KASHINATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5234 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI NAYAK S/O- 

SAMBARI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5235 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR NAYAK S/O- 

SAMBARI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5236 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA NAYAK S/O- 

SAMBARI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5237 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TULU NAYAK S/O- SUDAM SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5238 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNANIDHI NAYAK S/O- 

SUDAM
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5239 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH MAJHI S/O- 

KASHINATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5240 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALI NAYAK S/O- 

BAIDYANATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5241 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SABI PARIDA W/O- JUGAL SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5242 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NABA PARIDA S/O- JUGAL SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5243 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BHAGYA PARIDA S/O- JUGAL SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5244 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR PRADHAN S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5245 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARTIK BEHERA S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5246 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KARTIK PATRA S/O-RANKA SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5247 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR RAY S/O-

SHYAMSUNDAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5248 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANDHYARANI CHAMPATI 

W/O- SADHU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5249 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ SAHOO S/O- 

BISWANATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5250 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANORAMA MANGARAJ 

W/O- BHUBANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5251 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BUDHIRANI CHAMPATI W/O- 

TRINATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5252 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH CHAMPATI S/O- 

SANATAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5253 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTIALTA CHAMPATI W/O- 

RABI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5254 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTI SWAIN S/O- 

RAMESH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5255 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA SWAIN W/O- 

SURESH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5256 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUBI CHAMPATI W/O- 

GANESH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5257 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- KULAMANI 
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5258 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
REFFA SAMANTARAY W/O- 

KRUSHNA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5259 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MINI SAMANTARAY W/O- 

TRINATH
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5260 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDULATA MATI W/O- 

KANHU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5261 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDU MATI W/O-KANHU 

CHARAN MATI
SIKO SIKO SD 95100 0 95100

5262 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOOFANI BARAD S/O- 

RAGHU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5263 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ RANBIR S/O- 

CHANDRAMANI
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5264 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SOUDAMINI RAUTARAY 

W/O- DIPAK
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5265 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FULA MATI W/O- 

PANCHU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5266 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJENDRA RAUTARAY 

S/O- GOBINDA`
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5267 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI MUDULI S/O- 

KUMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5268 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

MUDULI S/O- SHYAM
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5269 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA RANBIR W/O- 

ASHOK
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5270 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA SWAIN W/O- 

SURESH
SIKO SIKO SD 95100 0 95100



5271 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI PRADHAN S/O- 

PURUSOTTAM
SIKO SIKO PUCCA 5200 5200

5272 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SISULATA PRADHAN W/O- 

SUBASH
SIKO SIKO PACCA 5200 5200

5273 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK KUMAR BARISAL 

S/O- JUGAL
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5274 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

SAHOO S/O- KUMAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5275 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU SAHOO 

S/O- AINTHA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHA 3200 3200

5276 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA KUMAR RAUL 

S/O- SAMBARI
SIKO SIKO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5277 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANKARSAN PATRA S/O- 

LAXMAN
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5278 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TARUN MARTHA S/O- 

RAMA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5279 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TIRTHABASI RAY S/O- 

GADADHAR RAUL
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5280 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SACHIKANTA RAUL S/O- 

RAGHAB
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5281 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RANJAN KUMAR RAY S/O- 

SHYAMSUNDAR
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5282 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- PRAHALLAD
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5283 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKARA PRADHAN S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5284 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BULU SAMANTARAY S/O-

KARTIK
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5285 KHORDHA BEGUNIA LILI RAY W/O- BIJAY SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5286 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RASMI RAY S/O- BIJAY SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5287 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
FULA MATI W/O- 

PANCHU
SIKO SIKO PUCCA 5200 5200

5288 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LOKANATH MAHARANA 

S/O- JAMBU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5289 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI MAHARANA 

S/O- RAJU
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5290 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NANDAKISHORE NAYAK 

S/O- RAJA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5291 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU CHARAN SWIAN S/O- 

KAMA
SIKO SIKO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5292 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR 

PRADHAN S/O- SUBASH
SIKO SIKO PUCCA 5200 5200



5293 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HALU KISHORE PAIKARAY 

S/O- BISAMA
SIKO SIKO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5294 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH SAMANTARAY 

S/O- BAJARA
SIKO SIKO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5295 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN BIHARI PRADHAN 

S/O- GOBINDA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5296 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANATHABANDHU 

SAMANTARAY S/O- BRAJA
SIKO SIKO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5297 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGAT SINGH S/O- 

BALABHADRA
SIKO SIKO 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5298 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RADHESHYAM PRADHAN 

S/O- ANATHA
SIKO SIKO KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5299 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA SAHOO S/O 

KHETRABASI
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5300 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA SAHOO S/O 

KHETRABASI
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5301 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUSTAM KHAN S/O IASIN 

KHAN
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5302 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SK. ISLAM  S/O SK HARUN SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5303 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA BARIK S/O 

BHOBANI
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5304 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIDESH LENKA S/O MANI SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5305 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJENDRA LENKA S/O 

MANI
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5306 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK. ABDUL RAHIM S/O SK. 

RAUF
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5307 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAILASH SAHOO S/O 

BASU
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5308 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALI PATRA S/O 

SIDHESWAR
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5309 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATIKANTA BEHERA S/O 

CHARAN
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5310 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANDURI SWAIN S/O 

ANANDA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5311 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA PRADHAN S/O 

CHAITNYA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5312 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUKHA PATRA S/O 

SIDHESWAR
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5313 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH PATRA S/O 

DEBRAJ
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5314 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DIJA CHHUALSINGH S/O 

ANANDA 
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5315 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENGA PATRA W/O 

SANATN
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5316 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIMALA PATRA W/O 

SURYA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5317 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TULU SAHOO S/O 

BHIMASEN 
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5318 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUPASINDHU 

SAMANTARAY S/O 

HARIBANDHU

SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5319 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LINGARAJ MOHARANA 

S/O LAXMIDHAR
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5320 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANI SAMANATRAY S/O 

HALU
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5321 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU NAYAK S/O 

EKADASI
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5322 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR 

CHHUALSINGH S/O RAJA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5323 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAHASUN BIBI W/O BASIR 

KHAN 
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5324 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK MAHIMUDIN S/O SK 

IASIN
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5325 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SK MUKTAR S/O SK 

MUKULAM
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5326 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIR HAIDAR ALLI S/O MIR 

HIDAYAT ALLI 
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5327 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIHAR BEHERA S/O 

BUDHI BEHERA 
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5328 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA PRAHARAJ 

S/O  BHRAMAR
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5329 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BARURI SAHOO S/O 

CHANDRAMANI 
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5330 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABANA PRADHAN S/O 

NARASINGH 
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5331 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARNAPURNA RATH W/O 

SASHIBHUSAN RATH
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5332 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O 

INDRAMANI

SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5333 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANGULI  PRADHAN S/O 

PURUSATTAM
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5334 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAKUNDA PRADHAN S/O 

KHETRA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5335 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI PRADHAN S/O 

GOBINDA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5336 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SEKH ISLAM S/O- HARUN SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5337 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIDU BEWA W/O- KANHU SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5338 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJANI RANBIR W/O- 

DASARATHI
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5339 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA GUMANSINGH 

S/O- SUMANTA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
0

COWSHE

D
2100 2100

5340 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KULAMANI SAHOO S/O- 

GOPINATH
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5341 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DAMAYANTI SAHOO W/O-

GANGADHAR
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5342 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
APARTI BAHUBALENDRA 

S/O- DIGAMBAR
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5343 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANDHYARANI CHAMPATI 

W/O- SADHU
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5344 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O- SAURI
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5345 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SISULATA  PRADHAN W/O-

SUBASH
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5346 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI CHAMPATI W/O-

PURNA CHANDRA
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5347 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SIBA PARIDA W/O- JUGAL SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5348 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NABA PARIDA S/O- JUGAL SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5349 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGYA PARIDA S/O- 

JUGAL
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5350 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALI NAYAK S/O- 

BAIDYANATH
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5351 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PURNA NAIK S/O- SUDAM SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5352 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TULU NAIK S/O-SUDAM SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5353 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GUNANIDHI NAIK S/O- 

SUDAM
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5354 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH MAJHI S/O-

KASHINATH
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5355 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SARAT KUMAR 

SAMANTARAY S/O- 

KUBERA

SIKO
CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5356 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI PRADHAN 

S/O- KARTIK
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5357 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAGUNI MAHAPATRA 

S/O- LOKANATH
SIKO

CHANDRASEKH

ARPUR
KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5358 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SEKH ID RISAV S/O- SEKH 

IKRAM
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
PACCA 5200 5200

5359 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

SAHOO S/O- NAKU
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5360 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO 

S/O- SABAR
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5361 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O-ANANDA
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5362 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O- 

CHANDRAMANI

SIKO
CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5363 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- ANANTA
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5364 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MADHUSUDAN 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

LOKANATH

SIKO
CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5365 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA MAHAPATRA 

W/O- DASARATHI
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5366 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU BARIK S/O-

BINOD
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5367 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUTIBASH PAMGURU 

S/O- MADHUSUDAN
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5368 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5369 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MUMTAJ BIBI W/O- 

RAHIM TULLA
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
KUTCHA 3200 3200

5370 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHINTAMANI BHOLA S/O- 

MURALI
SIKO

CHANDRASEK

HARPUR
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5371 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTI NAIK W/O 

PRAFULLA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5372 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH NAIKS/O 

PRAFULLA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5373 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAILA NAIK W/O 

BANSHIDHAR 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5374 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU BADAJENA 

S/O BISWANATH  
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200



5375 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASUDEV MALLIK S/O 

BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5376 KHORDHA BEGUNIA PADI DEI D/O BHRAMAR SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5377 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DUSHASAN BEHERA  S/O 

KANTHA
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5378 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUMA DEI  W/O 

BALABHADRA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5379 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT SAHOO S/O 

SATRUGHANA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5380 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANAKA BEHERA W/O 

TRILOCHAN
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5381 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT CHANDRA DAS S/O 

KELU
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5382 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE DAS S/O 

BAIDYANATH
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5383 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHITRA KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O LAXMAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5384 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUSARKANTA SAHOO S/O 

RAMACHANDRA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5385 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWARANJAN 

MOHARANA S/O AGADHU
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5386 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

JANAKI BHUSAN 

BADAJENA S/O 

BISWARANJAN

SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5387 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA SAHOO W/O 

DEBRAJ
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5388 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU BEHERA S/O 

BANCHHA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5389 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH MOHARANA S/O 

HADU 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5390 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA NAIK S/O 

NAKUL
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5391 KHORDHA BEGUNIA TOFAN NAIK S/O JAMBU SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5392 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BANIDUTTA NAIK S/O 

NAKUL
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5393 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UPENDRA NAIKS/O 

BANIDUTTA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5394 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANTOSH NAIK  S/O ARU SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5395 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABIN NAIK S/O PURNA 

CHANDRA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200



5396 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BILASH DEI   W/O 

GOURANGA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5397 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA NAIK S/O 

PADAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5398 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAFULLA NAIK S/O 

NARASINGH
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5399 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA NAIK S/O 

LAXMAN 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5400 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NILA NAIK W/O DHULI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5401 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BABULI NAIK S/O DHULI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5402 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SADHU NAIK S/O DHULI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5403 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANSARI NAIK S/O GOPI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5404 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR NAIK S/O 

BANCHHA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5405 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI NAIK S/O 

LAXMAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5406 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
YUDHISTHIRA NAIK S/O               

BRAJA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5407 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH NAIK S/O 

PARASU
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5408 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BATU NAIK S/O APARTI SIKO HAJA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5409 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HALU NAIK S/O APARTI SIKO HAJA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5410 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA NAIK S/O 

KARTIKA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5411 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHU NAIK S/O 

NARAYAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5412 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANDAB NAIK S/O 

NARAYAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5413 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O SUDARSHAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5414 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ANANDA CHANDRA 

BEHURA S/OLAXMAN 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5415 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD BEHERA S/O 

LAXMAN 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5416 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR BEHRA S/O 

UDYANATH
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5417 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BRAJABANDHU BEHRA 

S/O SANKAR 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5418 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHRERA S/O BHIMA
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



5419 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN PRADHAN 

S/O RAMA 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5420 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA PRADHANS/O 

AINTHA 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5421 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI DAS S/O 

LAXMAN 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5422 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JHARI SAHOO W/O 

ARJUNA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5423 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BINODINI SAHOO W/O 

NARENDRA 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5424 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH PANDA S/O 

SOMANATH 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5425 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYANANDA BEHERA 

S/O BINOD 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5426 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
UDYANATH BEHERA S/O 

ANANDA 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5427 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR DASH S/O 

TRINATH 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5428 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI SWAIN S/O 

BABULI 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5429 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANHU CHARAN 

PARADHAN S/O ARJUN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5430 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DHANESWAR PRADHAN 

S/O ARJUNA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5431 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA SWAIN W/O 

BIJAYA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5432 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADHU CHARAN SWAIN 

S/O NGUNDUCHI 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5433 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGABAN SAHOO S/O 

PURUSATTAM 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5434 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANOJ PRADHAN S/O 

ARJUNA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5435 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RAULA BARIK S/O KALU SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5436 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HEMANTA KUMAR BHOL 

S/O BATAKRUSHNA 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5437 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN BHOL S/O 

ANANTA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5438 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUSI CHHOTARAY S/O 

RAGHAB
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5439 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PADMANAV 

CHHUALSINGH  S/O 

BANSHIDHAR 

SIKO HAJA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5440 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHALI SAHOO S/O 

KHETRABASI 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



5441 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GEETARANI BADAJENA 

W/O BAIDYANATH 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5442 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIPRIYA BHOL W/O 

BHAGABAN 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5443 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH ROUTARA S/O 

SHYAM
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5444 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATAKRUSHNA BHOL S/O 

PANCHU 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5445 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI NAYAK S/O 

PADAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5446 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRA NAYAK S/O 

DHARANI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5447 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANI NAYAK W/O 

SUSANTA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5448 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB NAYAK S/O 

BHASKAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5449 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA NAYAK S/O 

BHASKAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5450 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURESH NAYAK S/O 

SUDARSHAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5451 KHORDHA BEGUNIA KABULA NAYAK S/O BIRA SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5452 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR NAYAK  S/O 

BULA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5453 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SURA NAYAK S/O BASU SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5454 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIRA NAYAK S/O KELA SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5455 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KOUSLYA NAYAK W/O 

RATNAKAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5456 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRU NAYAK S/O 

JALANDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5457 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA NAYAK S/O 

LOCHAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5458 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULEI NAYAK W/O 

PRATAP
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5459 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTOSH NAYAK S/O 

GURUBARI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5460 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANNA NAYAK S/O 

GURUBARI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5461 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBA NAYAK S/O 

JALANDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5462 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NISA NAYAK W/O GAJI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5463 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOFAN NAYAK S/O 

JALANDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200



5464 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIPIN NAYAK W/O 

JALANDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5465 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BAIKUNTHA NAYAK S/O 

DURYODHAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5466 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRASANTA NAYAK S/O 

DURYODHAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5467 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GANGADHAR BNAYAK 

S/O BHARAT
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5468 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARUN NAYAK S/O 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5469 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR NAYAK S/O 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5470 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHOK NAYAK S/O 

PRAHALLAD
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5471 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TOPHAN SAHOO S/O 

BRUNDABAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5472 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA NAYAK W/O 

LAXMIDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5473 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RABI NAYAK S/O JAYA SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5474 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BISWANATH NAYAK S/O 

GOBARDHAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5475 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARJUNA NAYAK S/O 

KULAMANI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5476 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUSIA NAYAK S/O 

KULAMANI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5477 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABADI NAYAK S/O 

KULAMANI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5478 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHANTA NAYAK S/O 

DIGA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5479 KHORDHA BEGUNIA SANKHI DEI S/O SUDAM SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5480 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA NAYAK S/O 

NIDHI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5481 KHORDHA BEGUNIA NIREI NAYAK W/O KOBAR SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5482 KHORDHA BEGUNIA HARI NAYAK S/O BUDHI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5483 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ARI NAYAK S/O BUDHI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5484 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BICHI NAYAK S/O BUDHI SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5485 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA NAYAK S/O 

HARI 
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5486 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BASHI DEI W/O- AVIRAM SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200



5487 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KANCHANABALA 

MAHARANA W/O- 

BANSIDHAR

SIKO HAJA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5488 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMACHANDRA MALLA 

S/O- BANKA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5489 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYAKRUSHNA BEHERA 

S/O- RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5490 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA BARIK 

S/O- BHAGABAN
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5491 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DASARATHI BEHERA S/O- 

KUMARA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5492 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNI SAMANTARAY W/O- 

SAURI
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5493 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH PATTASANI S/O- 

PANCHU
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5494 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HULLASH PATTASANI 

W/O- PANDAB
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5495 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN SAHOO S/O- 

NARAYAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5496 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGESWAR PAIKRAY S/O- 

BANSIDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5497 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY MAHARANA S/O- 

BINOD
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5498 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN BEHERA S/O- 

DIGA 
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5499 KHORDHA BEGUNIA BIPIN NAYAK S/O- ARATA SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5500 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADIP KUMAR DAS S/O- 

BAIDYANATH
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5501 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAJIB LOCHAN 

PATTAJOSHI S/O- 

BALARAM

SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5502 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA BHOLA 

W/O-JYOTIRANJAN
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5503 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA BHOLA 

S/O- DIBYASINGH
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5504 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSANTA KUMAR BHOLA 

S/O- BATAKRUSHNA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5505 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

BHOLA S/O-DUKHISHYAM
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200



5506 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH RAUTARAY S/O- 

SHYAMSUNDAR
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5507 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA KUMAR 

BHOLA S/O- 

BATAKRUSHNA

SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5508 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRATIMA JENA W/O- 

SADANANDA
SIKO HAJA KUCHA 3200 3200

5509 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR BADAJENA S/O- 

NARASINGH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5510 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURENDRA BADAJENA 

S/O- NARASINGH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5511 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

LAXMIDHAR 

CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

BANSIDHAR

SIKO HAJA 0
COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5512 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GEETANJALI MAHARANA 

W/O- GOPAL
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5513 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUCHISMITA SARANGI 

D/O-MANJUBALA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5514 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAKANTHA SAHOO S/O- 

BHRAMARBARA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5515 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ISWAR MANSINGH S/O- 

JAGANNATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5516 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

HARIBANDHU 

MAHAPATRA S/O- 

RAGHUNATH

SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5517 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KELU MAHAPATRA S/O- 

ANANTA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5518 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR MAHAPATRA 

S/O- AINTHA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5519 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHAITANYA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-BANCHHA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5520 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PARBATI BHOLA W/O- 

KRUSHNA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5521 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANDURI SAHOO S/O- 

UDYANATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5522 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMA CHARNA BHOLA 

S/O- ANANTA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5523 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHAR BADAJENA 

S/O- DUKHISHYAM
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5524 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKUMARA DAS S/O-

BISWANATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200



5525 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABAKISHORE DAS S/O- 

NANDA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5526 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI BARIK S/O- 

JAGANNATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5527 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA DEI W/O- 

KANHU
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5528 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DILLIP KUMAR 

BAHINIPATI S/O-

PRAFULLA

SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5529 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARENDRA MAHARANA 

S/O- NIDHI
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5530 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI MAHARANA S/O- 

NIDHI
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5531 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PABITRA MOHAN DAS S/O-

PANCHU
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5532 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRIYARANJAN DAS S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5533 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SISIR PATTANAIK S/O-

HARAMOHAN
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5534 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN SWAIN S/O- 

LINGARAJ
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5535 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI BEHERA S/O- 

BHARAT
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5536 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHANCHALA SWAINW/O-

KRUSHNA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5537 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SABITREE MAHAPATRA 

W/O-LOKANATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5538 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAGANNATH MAHAPATRA 

S/O- SIKHAR
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5539 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAJKISHORE SAMANTARA 

S/O- KANTHA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5540 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANTA KUMAR 

PATTAJOSHI S/O- 

BICHITRANANDA

SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5541 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJAY KUMAR DAS S/O-

BISWANATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5542 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHARAT BEHERA S/O- 

BHAGABAT
SIKO HAJA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5543 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SASMITA SUBUDHI W/O- 

PANCHANAN
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200



5544 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PANCHANAN PRADHAN 

S/O- GOBINDA CHANDRA 

SUBUDHI

SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5545 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LILABATI PATRA W/O- 

SAHADEB
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5546 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUREKHA SUNDARI DEI 

W/O- HEMANTA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5547 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA BADAJENA W/O- 

PRASANNA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5548 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SOUMYA RANJAN 

SENAPATI S/O- 

SATYANARAYAN

SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5549 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MADHAB CHANDRA DAS 

S/O- UDYANATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5550 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHANDRASEAKHAR 

SENAPATI S/O- PURNA 

CHANDRA

SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5551 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GODABARISHA SAHOO 

S/O- PURUSOTTAM
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5552 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK S/O- ARAKHITA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5553 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 

S/O- ARAKHITA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5554 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KHAGESWAR NAYAK S/O- 

ARAKHITA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5555 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NIRANJAN NAIK S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5556 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUDARSHAN NAIK S/O- 

LAXMIDHAR
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5557 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BABULI MAHARANA S/O- 

TRIATH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5558 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 

S/O- CHARAN
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5559 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ROJALIN CHHOTARAY 

W/O- KAILASH
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5560 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASMITA CHHOTARAY 

W/O- PRASANNA
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5561 KHORDHA BEGUNIA MINA MALA W/O- BABAN SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5562 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO 

S/O- BINOD
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5563 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA PALLEI W/O- 

SARBESWAR
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200



5564 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA PAIKARAY 

W/O- LALIT
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5565 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIKRAM NAIK S/O- 

KUMAR
SIKO HAJA KUTCHA 3200 0 3200

5566 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAHANTA PARIDA S/O- 

DURYODHAN
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5567 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SIBA SUNDARAY S/O- 

BISWANATH
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5568 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABINDRANATH SAHOO 

S/O- ARAKHITA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5569 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANSARI MAJHI S/O- 

DHOBA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5570 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DANDU MAJHI S/O- 

KANDURI
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5571 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BENU MAJHI S/O- 

KANDURI
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5572 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINDRA KUMAR 

SAMNATSINGHAR S/O- 

KAPILA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5573 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRITIBALA 

SAMANTASINGHAR W/O- 

BASANTA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5574 KHORDHA BEGUNIA DINABANDHU PATTASANI 

S/O-LADUKISHORE
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5575 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RUPA RANSINGH S/O- 

DASH
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5576 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PADMA CHARAN 

MARTHA S/O- MERU
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5577 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIKARI SWAIN S/O- 

CHANDRAMANI
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5578 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JOGINATH BEHERA S/O- 

GOBINDA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5579 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HALU RANSINGH S/O- 

BISWAMBAR
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5580 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRAMOD MAHAPATRA 

S/O- LAXMIDHAR
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5581 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MURALIDHAR MUDULI 

S/O-JALADHAR
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5582 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NILAMANI SAMANTARAY 

S/O- SUBALA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5583 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TRINATH SAMANTARAY 

S/O-BRAJA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200



5584 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHINTAMANI 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O- 

BANSIDHAR
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5585 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKANTA BHUJABAL S/O- 

GOPINATH
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5586 KHORDHA BEGUNIA RADHESHYAM PATTASANI 

S/O- NATABAR
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5587 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RABINDRA KUMAR 

MANGARAJ S/O- 

GOLAKHA
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5588 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT RANJAN SWAIN 

S/O- KELU
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5589 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PURNA CHANDRA PARIDA 

S/O- MADAN
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5590 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NARAYAN MANSINGH S/O- 

BAIKUNTHA
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHHA 3200 3200

5591 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KISHORE RAUTARAY S/O-

DASA
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5592 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITU BALIARSINGH S/O-

PANU
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5593 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHESWAR MAHAPATRA 

S/O- SADASIBA
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5594 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAHENDRA MANSINGH 

S/O- BIRANCHI
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5595 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH SAHOO S/O-

DURYODHAN
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5596 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JALADHAR BALIARSINGH 

S/O- SIKHAR
SIKO BELAPADA 0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5597 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR MAJHI S/O- 

KUMAR
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5598 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARBESWAR MAJHI S/O- 

KUMAR
SIKO BELAPADA KUTCHA 3200 3200

5599 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SWARNALATA PRADHAN 

W/O- BAURIBANDHU
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

5600 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIJAY KUMAR BARAL S/O-

JAYAKRUSHNA
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

5601 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SATYABHAMA BARAL Q/O-

- BHAGABAT
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200

5602 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KARUNAKAR SWAIN S/O- 

KHETRABASI
SIKO BALADHADI KUTCHA 3200 3200



5603 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARATA PAHADASINGH 

S/O-BAIRAGI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5604 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PADMA CHARAN 

MOHAPATRA S/O-

KANDURI

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5605 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHAGIRATHI SAHOO S/O- 

JAGANNATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5606 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMIDHARA BARIK S/O-

BIRABAR
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5607 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ASHAMANI RATHA W/O-

KRUSHNA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5608 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMAMANI DIBYA W/O-

BISWANATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5609 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BICHITRA MAHAPATRA 

S/O-LINGARAJ
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5610 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUKTA PRADHAN 

W/O-KABIRAJ
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5611 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MITI MANGARAJ W/O-

SATYAPRIYA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5612 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIRANCHI SAMANTARAY 

S/O-KULAMANI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5613 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BANDANA 

MATAGAJASINGH W/O-

PRAVAKAR

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5614 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KANAKA PALATASINGH 

W/O-GANGADHARA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5615 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

MATAGASINGH S/O-

PANCHHANAN

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5616 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI PAHADASINGH 

W/O-JOGINATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5617 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA DEI W/O-

MAHARAGA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5618 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ABHYUMANYU 

MATAGAJASINGH S/O-

BAIKUNTHA

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5619 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
ARUN BHARIMALLA S/O-

ALEKHA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5620 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
NABA BHARIMALA S/O-

DHOBALI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5621 KHORDHA BEGUNIA ARJUNA BHARIMALLA S/O- SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100



5622 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

MANORAMA 

BALIARSINGH W/O-

JOGINATH

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5623 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SURASENA JAGADEV S/O-

LAXMAN
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5624 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LALITA RAYSINGHA W/O-

BHIMA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5625 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA CHANDRA 

RAYSINGH S/O-DOLI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5626 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SARAT RAYSINGH S/O- 

BHIMA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5627 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
LAXMAN RAYSINGH S/O-

DOLI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5628 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAGHUNATH 

GUMANSINGH S/O-

DUKHISHYAM

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5629 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GOURANGA 

GUMANSINGH S/O-

BANSHIDHAR

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5630 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
DEBARAJ CHAMPATIRAY 

S/O-MANGULI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5631 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASHMITA RANASINGH 

D/O-RAMA CHARAN
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5632 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHASKAR RANASINGH 

S/O-BALABHADRA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5633 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

BALIARSINGH S/O-

MADHABA

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5634 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAROJINI MARTHA W/O-

SARANGADHARA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5635 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
TUKUNI MARTHA W/O-

GOPABANDHU
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5636 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUCHISMITA MARTHA 

W/O-PRASANTA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5637 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSANTA KUMAR 

MARTHA S/O-

BHAGIRATHI

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5638 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PUSPANJALI 

SAMANTARAY W/O-

BIRANCHI

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5639 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHATURBHUJA 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

GANESWAR

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100



5640 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA PALATASINGH 

W/O-PRASANNA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5641 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

ANJALIBALA 

SAMANTASINGHAR W/O-

SIBAPRASAD

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5642 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PURNA CHANDRA 

MANGARAJ S/O-

DIBYASINGHA

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5643 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BHIMASEN MANGARAJ 

S/O-MAGUNI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5644 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANTILATA DEI W/O-

KISHORE CHANDRA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5645 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
JAYANTI NAYAK W/O-

HARASHA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5646 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHABI NAYAK W/O-

GAYADHARA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5647 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA BEWA W/O-

GAYADHARA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5648 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

KRUSHNA MOHAN 

DALASINGHAR S/O-

SUKADEB

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5649 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAKASH KUMAR 

CHHUALSINGH S/O-

MAGUNI

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5650 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRAMOD KUMAR  

CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

MANGULI

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5651 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMA DEI W/O-

BIMBADHAR
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5652 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

DURYODHAN 

SAMANTARAY S/O-

NETRANANDA

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5653 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PADMABATI 

SAMANTARAY W/O-

LACHHAMAN

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5654 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BIDYADHAR ROUTARAY 

S/O-BISWANATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5655 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU PRADHAN 

S/O-BHANJA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5656 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RASANANDA MALLICK 

S/O-RAGHUNATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5657 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SAKUNTALA BEHERA W/O- 

MOHAN
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



5658 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTALA PALATASINGH 

W/O-JOGI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5659 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
AKSHAYA CHAMPATI S/O-

GOPINATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5660 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

CHAITANYA 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

AGADHU

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5661 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SANJUBALA CHAMPATI 

W/O-BIJAYA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5662 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BASANTA DEI W/O-

MADHU RANJIT
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5663 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUKADEB DALASINGHAR 

S/O-SURATHA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5664 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SULOCHANA ROUT W/O-

BHAGIRATHI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5665 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GULUBASH CHAMPATI 

W/O-TRINATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5666 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GOBINDA NAYAK S/O-

BANCHHANIDHI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5667 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KUNTI NAYAK W/O-

BHARAT
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5668 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BASANTA DEI W/O-

BALABHADRA 

FATESINGHA

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5669 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

GODABARISH 

SAMANTASINGHAR S/O-

ALEKHA

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5670 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRATIMA 

SAMANTASINGHAR W/O-

BIRANCHI

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5671 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANNA KUMAR 

BEHERA S/O-

BRAJABANDHU

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5672 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SADASIBA MARTHA S/O-

DHOBA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5673 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

PRASANNA KUMAR 

CHHUALSINGH S/O-

MAGUNI

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5674 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KAMALA SAHOO W/O-

ANANTA SAHOO
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5675 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MANJU RAY W/O-BHIKARI 

RAY
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5676 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
CHHETA SAHOO S/O-

ALEKHA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200



5677 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUSAMA SUBUDHI W/O-

RAMA CHANDRA
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5678 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PANCHHANAN PAIKARAY 

S/O-MANU
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COWSH

ED
2100 2100

5679 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PAIKARAY S/O-MANU
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5680 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
HARIBANDHU PAIKARAY 

S/O-MANU
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5681 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SRIMATI SUBUDHI W/O-

LOKANATH
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
0

COW 

SHED
2100 2100

5682 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

FAKIR CHANDRA 

ACHARYA S/O- 

RADHAMOHAN

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5683 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUBASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN S/O-SAURI
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5684 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

SUSANTA KUMAR 

RAUTARAY S/O-

LAXMIDHAR

SIKO
CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5685 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
BALARAM MAHAPATRA 

S/O- MADHAB
SIKO

CHHATRAPAD

A
KUTCHHA 3200 0 3200

5686 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
GAJENDRA RAUTARA S/O- 

GOBINDA
SIKO KHADIPADAR PACCA 5200 5200

5687 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RATNAKAR PATTASANI 

S/O-KUBERA
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5688 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MIHIR RAUTARAY S/O-

PARAMANANDA
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5689 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAMESH RAUTARAY S/O-

PARAMANANDA
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5690 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RABI RAUTARAY S/O- 

SATRUGHAN
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5691 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
RAGHAB CHHUALSINGH  

S/O- SATYABADI
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5692 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
SUMANTA BHARIMALLA 

S/O- DINABANDHU
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5693 KHORDHA BEGUNIA

BRAMHACHARI 

CHHUALSINGH S/O- 

KESHAB

SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5694 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
KABIRAJ RAUTARAY S/O- 

KUBERA
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5695 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
MAMATA KALASA  W/O- 

FAKIR
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200

5696 KHORDHA BEGUNIA
PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAUTARAY S/O- GOBINDA
SIKO KHADIPADAR KUTCHA 3200 3200


